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Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission lnqui Re rt

"o66q-G," / " ANNEXURE- A"
sl.
No.

Affidavit
No

Depositor Name Address Company Name District Tahasil Rl Circle Application
Status

1 798276 FARHAT BANO W/O, SK ABDUL
RASHIO,AT.QRS.NO,FM.
26,BASANTI
COLONY,ROURKELA.l2

UTKAL RURAL &
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CO-OPERATIVE LTD,

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

2 970125 CHANDA BHUINA WO-MANGLU BHUINA,AT-
MALGODOWN,NEAR
BURMA CLINIC,PO-
BASANTI COLONY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

970123 SANNIDEOL SINGH S/O-SUKHLAL SINGH,AT.
MALGODOWN NEAR
BURMA CLINIC,PO-
BASANTI COLONY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

4 967501 SAKILA BANO WO.SKANWAR,AT-
MALGODOWN WARD N-
9,PO.BASANTI COLINY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verificalion Team

5 967408 SHAIKH AJMAT
HUSAIN

S/O LATE SHAIKH ANWAR
HUSSAIN,AT.INFRONT OF
QR NO-E/M.
1 2O,BASANTI,PO.BASANTI
COLONY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

6 96739'r RESHMA BEGUM WO-LATE WAHID
KHAN,AT.WARD. NO-9
MALGODOWN,PO.BASANTI
COLONY

OISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

7 967390 CHUNIA BANO WO.LATE MOHO.SARIF,AT-
OPP,QR.NO E/M-
l2O,BASANTI COLONY,PO-
BASANTI COLONY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verilication Team
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S/O.NAGESWAR
PANDIT,AT-BASANTI
COLONY MALGOOOWN,PO.
BASANTI COLONY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

SAROJ KUMAR
PANDIT

Pending at Field
Verification Team

I 967386

WO.TERU SAHU,AT.
MALGODOWN NEAR
BURMA CLINIC,PO-
BASANTI CLINIC

OISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

MALATI SAHU Pending at Field
Verification Team

9 967382

SUNDARGARHWO.SK.SAKIMUDOIN,AT-
INFRONT OF OR,NO E/M-
l2O,PO.BASANTI COLONY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITEO

ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

10 967381 REHENA BEGUM Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO-S.K.AJMAT
HUSSAIN,AT-INFRONT OF
QR.NO.E/M-120, PO-
BASANTI COLONY

OISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

967380 ISHRAT PARWEEN Pending at Field
Verification Team

1',l

ROURKELAWO-ANANTARAM
SAHU,AT-
MALGODOWN,NEAR
BURMA CLINIC,PO-
BASANTI COLONY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

BASANTI
COLONY

12 967378 Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-LATE DONES-.
KHADIA,AT-MALGODOWN
NEAR BURMA CLINIC,PO-
BASANTI COLONY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

'13 967 377 SUMARU KHADIA Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNDARGARHHASINA BANO WO-SK.SALIM,AT.
MALGOOOWN
WARD.NO.9,PO.BASANTI
COLONY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

14 967376

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELASHAIKH AHEMAD
HUSSAIN

S/O-LATE SK.ANWAR
HUSSAIN,AT-OPPOSITE
oR.NO-E/M-120,PO-
BASANTI COLONY

BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

967371
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16 966855 JANAKI CHANORA W/O-OEBLAL CHANDRA,AT-
MALGODOWN,NEAR
BURMA COLONY,PO-
BASANTI COLONY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SU NDARGARH BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

966853 SUJIT
BISWAKARMA

S/O.NAGESWAR
BISWAKARMA,AT/PO.
BASANTI COLONY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

't8 966852 WO.MUELIDHAR
JAIPURIA,AT-
MALGODOWN,NEAR
BURMA COLONY,PO-
BASANTI COLONY

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

19 811690 BISHNU CHARAN
PRUSETH

S/O:ANADI CHARAN
PRUSETH
AT:BADPATNAPALI,PO:SUN
DARGARH

UTKAL RURAL &
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD.

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

20 81 1516 SARASWATI RANA WO-LATE OUGU RANA,AT-
BADPATRAPALI,PO.
MAHESDIHI

UTKAL RURAL &
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CO.OPERATIVE LTD.

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

21 808349 GIRISH KUMAR
CHOUDHURY

S/O.BALARAM
CHOUDHURY,AT-NEAR
DHARMASHALA,PO-
SANKARA

UTKAL RURAL &
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CO.OPERATIVE LTD.

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

22 808335 ARATI PODH C/O-SRIMATI POOH,AT/PO-
RANIBAGICHA

UTKAL RURAL &
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD.

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team
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808303 MEERA PATEL WO.ARUN KUMAR
PATEL,AT-GOURPARA,PO.
SANKARA

UTKAL RURAL &
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CO.OPERATIVE LTO.

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

24 808340 GUDIA
NARASIMHA SAHU

S/O.NARAYAN SAHU,AT.
WARD NO.s,PO.
SUNDARGARH

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Veritication Team

808336 GOLAJAN KHATUN WO.SEK ASAPHIAAR,AT.
WARD NANG.16,PO.
SUNDARGARH

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending al Field
Verification Team

808334 SUDESHNA PODH D/O.SUBHAORA PODH,AT-
RANIBAGICHA,PO.WARO
NO-1

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

27 808301 PRAMILA SAHU D/O.GUDIADAVA SIMHA
SAHU,AT-WARD NO-s,PO-
SUNDARGARH

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

2a ao4743 ANTA MAJHI S/O-JAMUNA MAJHI,AT.
BURUDIH, PO-TANGARPALI

REAL ALLIANCE
ESTATES PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

801322 PADUM TUDU S/O-MALHA TUDU AT-
BURUDIH PO.TANGARPALI

REAL ALLIANCE
ESTATES PW. LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

30 764275 AGASTIN
HEMBRAM

S/O-ISRIPHAN
HEMBRAM,AT-
KERIATOLI,PO.ROURKELA

KOLKATA WEIR
INOUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

31 696987 JYOSTNA TANry W/O.CHITARARGAN
GARDIA,AT-RASIPATRA, PO.
JALSAR

REAL ALLIANCE
ESTATES PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH
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1) 815909 NIRANJAN
PRADHAN

S/O.AMAR PRADHAN,AT.
SHANKHARAAMSH,PO-
BHANDARI SANKAR

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SU NDARGARH Not mapped

813613 SABITA MISHRA WO.SITANATH MISHRA,AT-
BALIJODI,PO-TANGARPALI

ZODIAC FOUNDATION SUNDARGARH ROURKETA TANGARPALI Pending at Field
Verification Team

34 81361 1 SUBANTI PATRA WO.BANAMALI PATRA,AT-
BALIGODI,PO-TANGARPALI

ZODIAC FOUNDATION ROURKELA TANGARPALI Pending at Field
Verification Team

35 805850 S/O.WAGUR SOREN ,AT.
BHABANIPUR PO.KIREI

SECURE LIFE
MICROFINANCE

SU NDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SAOAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

36 805847 RUKMANI ORAM WO-SANTOSH OHANUAR
AT-DEMPADA PO-SANKURA

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verilication Team

647 085 SURATHRAM
KISAN

S/O-LATE BANA
KISAN,AT/PO-DHARUA DIHI

GAINMAX SALES &
MARKETING PVT LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

MAJHAPARA Pending at Field
Verificalion Team

38 651475 SUJAN KUMAR
BISWAS

S/O.SK BISWAS,AT-ORAM
PARA,ROULKELA-12,PO.
UOITNAGAR

FINE INDISALES PW
LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA RAGHUNATHP
ALI,

Pending at Field
Verificalion Team

?q 808339 CHULESWARI SURI WO.LAKSHMIKANTA
SURI,AT-GUDDWAR,PO-
TUMULIA

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

40 808325 SAMIRA KHATUN D/O-SEK SAFIAR,AT-WARO
NO-19,PO-SUNDARGARH

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

41 729830 SURESH KUMAR
NAIK

S/O-KRUPASINOHU
NAIK,AT.
QRS.NO.D/356,SECTOR.
8PO-ROURKETA-g

STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PVT.LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team
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42 713417 CHAITANYA
MUNDARI

S/O.LATE JITRAI
MUNDARI,AT-
QRS.NO.D/278,SECTOR-
s,ROURKELA-9

STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PVT.LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

43 706081 RABINDRA KUMAR
MAHANTA

S/O-BUDHARAM MAHANTO
AT-QRS NO B/28,SECTOR
T,ROURKELA-3

STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PW.LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

44 69579'r BRUNDABAN
SAHOO

S/O-RAOHAKRUSHNA
SAHOO,AT-QR
NO.B/203,SECTOR-
S,ROURKELA-9

STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PW.LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

45 653327 SABITA SAHU WO-SANKAR SAHU AT-K.S
PALLI PO.SEC.5

TOWER INFOTECH
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHTP-[

Pending at Field
Verification Team

46 653326 DILIP KUMAR
TANTY'

S/O-JHAL KUMAR TANTY
AT-K.S. PALLI PO-SEC-s

TOWER INFOTECH
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

47 653325 S/O-JAGEE SAHU AT-K.S
PALLI PO-SEC.s

TOWER INFOTECH
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

48 653324 MAMATA PANDA WO-SUKANTA PANDA AT-
K.S PALLY PO-SEC.s

TOWER INFOTECH
LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

49 653323 SABITRI BHUYAN WO-BENUDHAR BHUYAN
AT-K.S. PALLY PO-SEC-5

TOWER INFOTECH
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHTP-

Pending at Field
Verification Team

50 8127 02 HEMANT KUMAR
PRADHAN

S/O.LATE-DIBAKAR
PRADHAN,AT-
CONTRACTOR COLONY, IN
FRONT OF C/O2,SECTOR-
6,ROURKELA

PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-
RISE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

5'r 702731 SUSHREESMITA
PRADHAN

WO-HIMANSHU SEKHAR
PRADHAN,AT-QRS NO-
H/228,SECTOR-
2,ROURKELA.6

STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PW,LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team
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az 643034 PRAMOD KUMAR
PATTNAYAK

S/O-LATE LAXMAN
PATTNAYAK,AT.QR NO-
A/364,SECTOR-
l,ROURKELA-14

FINE INDISALES PW
LTD

SUNDARGARH ROU RKELA Pending at Field
Verification Team

53 706036 SANJAY KUMAR
PATRA

S/O.LATE PANCHANANNA
PATRA,AT.
QRS.NO.G/,I 23,SECTOR-
l9,ROURKELA-s

STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PVT,LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

54 695792 DHARANIDHAR
SAHOO

S/O.LATE IAXMAN
SAHOO,AT-QR.NO-
c/3l,SECTOR-
2O,ROURKELA-5

STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PVT.LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

55 704413 SANATAN
PRADHAN

S/O.LATE JAGANNATH
PRADHAN,AT-QRS.NO-
c/144,SECTOR-
l4,ROURKELA-9

STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PW.LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

56 718689 S/O.BHASKAR CHANDRA
NAYAK,AT-B/1 OE,SECTOR.
l5,ROURKEtA.3

MIDASTOUCH
PROPERTIES
MARKETING PW.LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

57 745325 BHABANI SANKAR
MOHAPATRA

S/O.ABHAYA PALAI,AT-QR
N-C/127,SEC-14,RKL-9

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

58 745318 KETAKILATA PALAI WO.ABHAYA PALAI,AT-QR
NO-C/1 29,SEC-14,RKL-9

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SU N DARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

59 I 19380 SULOCHANA
MALLIK

W/O ANAND MALLICK,
KUAMUNDA, P.O
KUARMUNDA

REAL ESTATE AND
LANDBANK INDIA LTD

PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team
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60 808316 RASANAND NAIK S/O.KHAGESWAR
NAIK,AT/PO.BHEDABAHAL

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

61 808079 SUNIMA NAIK WO:AJIT KUMAR NAIK
AT:TAMBI
BAHAL,PO:BHEOA BAHAL

UTKAL RURAL &
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD.

SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

62 808077 BEDAMATI NAIK WO:RAMA CHANDRA NAIK
AT:TAMBI
BAHAL,PO:BHEOA BAHAL

UTKAL RURAL &
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD.

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

OJ 808075 SUJIT KUMAR NAIK S/O:RAMA CHANDRA NAIK
AT:TAMBI
BAHAL,PO:BHEDABAHAL

UTKAL RURAL &
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
cREOTT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD.

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

64 808074 ARUN KUMAR
PATEL

S/O:LAKSHMAN PATEL
AT/PO:LANKAHUDA

UTKAL RURAL &
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD.

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

65 808360 JAGADISH MUNDA H/O.TAPASWINI
MUNDA,AT/PO.BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team
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66 8083s7 ANITA MUNDA WO-GAKUL MUNDA,AT/PO-
BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

67 808356 TAPASWINI BESAN WO-BASANTA BESAN,AT.
R.P.LINE,SHANKARA,PO.
SHANKARA

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTO

SUNOARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

SADAR

2
Pending at Field
Verification Team

68 808355 DEBANANDA
MAREI

S/O-PURNA MAREI,AT-
TIMADIHI, PO-BALADMAL

SWASTIK INOIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

69 808354 INORAJIT DHURUA S/O-JEMADEI DHURUA,AT-
TIMADIHI,PO-BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

70 808353 BHARAT KAMAR S/O-BUDHU KAMAR,AT-
TIMADIHI,PO.BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

71 808350 NABIN MUNDA S/O.RAIDU MUNDA,AT/PO-
BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

72 808332 SUSHILA MUNDA WO-LATE BISWANATH
MUNDA,AT/PO-BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

808331 JOGENDRA KANTA S/O-KUMAR KANTA,AT/PO.
BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD

SUN DARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team
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74 808330 OEBENORA

MUNDA
S/O.LATE BISWANATH
MUNDA,AT/PO.BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verificalion Team

75 80832 9 MAHENDRA
MUNDA

S/O-LATE BISWANATH
MUNDA,AT/PO.BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

76 808328 BIBHUTI DHRUA S/O-LATE LINGARAJ
DHRUA,AT-TIMADIHI,PO.
BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

77 808327 J ITRNDRIYA
BANICHHUR

S/O-SHRAOHAKAR
BANICHHUR,AT/PO-
BALADMAL

SWASTIK INOIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

78 808326 UDIT DHRUA SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

79 808324 LAKSHMI MUNDA WO.LATE PRADEEP
MUNDA.AT/PO-BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

Pending at Field
Verification Team

80 808323 SALMI MUNDA AT-DHAULAKHAMAN, PO-
BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

81 808322 ABHIMANYU
MUNDA

S/O.KUSHA MUNDA,AT/PO.
BALADMAL

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team
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82 808321 TAPASWINI
MUNDA

WO-JAGADISH
MUNDA,AT/PO.BALAOMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

83 808318 AT-BHEDABAHAL,PO.
BHEDABAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

84 8083'17 GOPABANDHU
PATEL

S/O.DURJYODHAN
PATEL,AT.TAMBI
BAHAL,PO-BHEDA BAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

85 8083'15 RAJIB LOCHAN
NAIK

S/O.NRUSINH CHARAN
NAIK,AT-TAMBI BAHAL,PO-
BHEDA BAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

86 808311 KAPIL MUNDA S/O.SHANKAR
MUNOA,AT/PO.BAIADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

87 808310 SUDHIR MUNDA S/O-GOBINDA
MUNDA,AT/PO.BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

88 808309 PRABHASIN I

BANICHHOR
WO-JITENDRIYA
BANACHHOR,AT/PO.
BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

SAOAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

89 808308 BANSIDHAR
MUNOA

S/O-LATE BAGNIA
MUNDA,AT/PO-BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team
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S/O-MAYADHAR NAIK,AT-
TIMADIHI, PO.BALADMAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

CHAKRADHAR
NAIK

80830790

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.LATE BISWANATH
MUNDA,AT/PO-BALADMAL

SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

DEBENDRA
MUNDA

80830691

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.BASHANTA
DHURUA,AT.TIMADIHI,PO.
BALADMAL

SUNOARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

AJAYA DHURUA80830592

S/O-KHETRABAR NETI,AT.
TAMBI BAHAL,PO-BHEDA
BAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

UTTAM NETI Pending at Field
Veritication Team

80809993

W/O:PREMCHAND NAIK
AT/PO:BHEDABAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHEDABAHALRANJITA NAIK Pending at Field
Verification Team

80809894

W/O:GOPAL PRADHAN
AT/PO:BHEDABAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHALSARASWATI
PRADHAN

Pending at Field
Verification Team

80809795

S/O:RAM MAJHI
AT/PO:BHEDABAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

80809196

S/O:KULADHAR KISAN
AT/PO:BHEDABAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

KUNU KISAN BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

808090
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98 808088 S/O:ISWAR MAJHI
AT/PO:BHEDABAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

99 808087 SURAJ NETI S/O:NEPAL NETI
AT/PO:BHEDABAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

100 808086 HEMALATA NAIK AT/PO:BHEDABAHAL SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

808085 NARAYAN KISAN W/O:GOPI KISAN
AT/PO:BHEDABAHAL

SWASTIK INOIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

102 808084 RAJ KUMARI SETH S/O:MANGALU SETH
AT/PO:BHEDABAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

103 808083 JAHANABI SETH WO:BENUDHAR SETH
AT/PO:BHEDABAHAL

SWASTIK INOIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending al Field
Verification Team

104 808082 SABITRI BHITRIA AT/PO:BHEDABAHAL SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

'105 808081 MAMATA PATEL W/O:CHHABILA PATEL
AT:KHENIA
KANI,PO:BHEDA BAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team
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106 808080 PRABHASINI NAIK WO:NIRANJAN NAIK
AT:SAMARADIHI,PO:BHEDA
BAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

't07 808078 MICKY NAIK WO:AJIT KU.NAIK
AT/PO:TASLA DlHl

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNOARGARH TANGARPALI TOSALDIHI Pending at Field
Verification Team

108 808076 NIRANJAN
BHAISAL

S/O:KRISHANA BHAISAL
ATi PO:BHEDABAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

109 808073 TULASI BHOE WO:DAITARI BHOE
AT:SAMARADIHI, PO:BHEDA
BAHAL

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Vedfication Team

110 670682 KHIROO KU SAMAL S/O.PRATIVA SAMAL.AT.
BALUGHAT,PO-PANPOSH

BASIL INTERNATIONAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Field
Verification Team

111 814105 DHRUBA CHARAN
DAS

S/O.LATE HADIBANDHU
DAS,AT-RAILWAY
COLONY,RAJGANGPUR,PO-
RAJGANGPUR

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNOARGARH Not mapped

112 978143 RAIDHAR KUJUR S/O-CHANDRA KUJUR,AT-
DHAURADA,PO-
LANJIBERNA

I-NOVA SOLUTIONS
LTD.

SUN DARGARH Not mapped

1 '13 717 507 BIRANCHI
NARAYAN DASH

S/O-LATE-SRIMANTA DASH
,AT-GANGADHARPALLI
NEAR DURGA MANDAP
RORKELA 4

SUN DARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team
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STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PVT.LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAGANGAOHAR
BEHERA

S/O-LATE NIRANJAN
BEHERA,AT.UGIE HOSTEL
GATE TEA
SHOP,ROURKELA-4

CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Faeld
Verification Team

706120'114

S/O.LATE LAXMAN
PASAYAT,AT.JALDA C
BLOCK,ROURKEtA.43

STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PW.LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedSHYAMLAL
PASAYAT

702725

S/O-LATE PURUSOTTAM
SAHOO,AT.QRS NO
PWD/TA,/163,LABOUR
TENEMENT

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

RABINDRA KUMAR
SAHOO

116 694001

ROYAL INDIA
INFRANIRMAN LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSHSABITA RAY WO-BIJOY ROY,AT/PO-
GANGADHAR PALLI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

704646117

S/O-LATE PRANABANDHU
KHUNTIA,AT.TIMBER
COLONY,NEAR HEAO
POST OFFICE,ROURKELLA

STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PW.LTD

SUNOARGARH ROURKELA BIRSA NAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

BENUDHAR
KHUNTIA

118

S/O:LATE BULA JENA
AT:WARD NO.14 TOWN

BASIL INTERNATIONAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped738'1 10 BINOD KUMAR
JENA

SUNDARGARH ROURKELABASANTI NAYAK W/O:NIRMAL NAYAK
AT:O.S.A.P.BATALION,PO:R
OURKELA NAC(S.T.)

BIRSA NAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

666669120

C/O.MARKUS LAKRA,AT-
GAGNGADHARPALI,LAXMI
MARKET,ROURKELA

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAWILSON IAKRA &
TWO OTHERS

Pending at Field
Verification Team

121 976714

SANTI LAKRA AT-GANGADHARPALLI
LAXMI MARKET,ROURKELA

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

976712122

GREEN RAY
MARKETING SERVICES
(P) LTD

ROURKELASUSHMITA LAKRA C/O-WILSAM LAKRA,AT-
GANGAOHAR PALLI I.AXMI
MARKET ROURKELA.4

SUNDARGARH

I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

976709123
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S/O-MOHANLAL
AGARWAL,AT.UP
SCHOOL,DAILY
MARKET,ROURKELA

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SU N DARGARH ROU RKELA BIRSA NAGARRITESH KUMAR
AGARWAL

Pending at Field
Verification Team

124 976708

PRAFUL EKKA S/O.BERNAOETH EKKA,AT.
BARUPARA,RJGANGPUR

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARHs40786 Not mapped125

WO-SK.SIRAJUL
HAQUE,AT-ROURKELA
INDUSTRIAL TOWN SHIP

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNOARGARHHUSNARA
KHANAM

669028 Not mapped126

SARITA MAHALIK WO-AMARENDRA KUMAR
MAHALIK,AT.LCR-
587,CHHEND COLONY,PO.
CHHEND COLONY

SARADHA TOURS &
TRAVELS PW.LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA692456 CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

't27

WO.BISHIKESHAN
BHANJA,AT-
GANESHNAGAR,PO/PS-
BRAJARAJNAGAR

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARHMONDODARI
BHANJA

Not mapped128 806956

GANESH APAT S/O.LATE PANCHANAN
APAT,AT-
QR.NO.G/102,SECTOR-
6,ROURKELA

PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-
RISE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA8 l 3135 STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verilication Team

129

SUJATA RANI
NATH

C/O.LATE P,N.NATH,AT-OR
NO-3O8,RLY COLONY,PO.
BANDHAMUNDA,ROURKEL
A

MIDASTOUCH ASSETS
AND SECURITIES
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA909398 BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verilication Team

S/O.RAMA CHANORA
BEHERA,AT.WORD NO
2O,PLANT SIDE
ROAD,ROURKELA
l,SUNDARGARH

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARHPALLAVI BEHERA ROURKELA BIRSA NAGAR692334 Pending at Field
Verilication Team

Tahasil

'l 30

131
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132 692212 SUSHAMA BARIK
AND PRAVANJAN
BARIK

S/O.BIMBADHAR BARIK,AT.
WARD NO.6,ROURKELA
MUNICIPALITY,PLANT SIDE

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BIRSA NAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

7 31567 SANJIB KUMAR
MOHARANA

S/O-JAGANATH
MOHARANA,AT/PO.
PANPOSH

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verilication Team

134 713548 SUBHASIS OUTTA S/O.GAJANAN OUTTA,AT-
QR.PWD LAV
121 ,INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE,ROURKELA

FINE INDISALES PVT
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

135 960090 BASANTI PARHI WO-LATE AKSHAY KU
PARHI,AT/PO-BASANTI
COLONY,VIA.ROURKELA

BASIL INTERNATIONAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

136 687606 RUKMANI SINGH WO:BUDHURAM
SINGH,AT:QUARTER NO
O/2,RAURKELA

BASIL INTERNATIONAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

137 ao7176 SANTI CHHATHRIA WO-GHASIA CHHATRIA,AT.
TELENDEH, PO.
SIRINGAKELA

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

138 799851 PRAKASH
PASAYAT

S/O-RASH IKA PASAYAT,AT-
LEPHRIPARA

PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-
RISE LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

139 799850 PRAKASH
PASAYAT

S/O.RASH I KA PASAYAT,AT.
LEPHRIPARA

PRAYAG GROUP SUNDARGARH Not mapped

140 932297 RANGALATA PATI D/O-SHYAMSUNDAR
MISH RA,AT/PO-LATHI KATA

FINE INDISALES PVT
LTO

SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA LATHIKATA Pending at Field
Verification Team

/rr,rh
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SUKANT KUMAR
SAHOO

S/O.PRAMOD KUMAR
SAHOO,AT.Q NO-B 169,PO-
TENSH

GREEN INDIA MULTI
STATE MEMBERS
CREDIT COOPERATIVE
SOCIETY LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

S/O-HARICHANORA
GANTAYAT,AT-O.BLOCK
TARINI MANDIRA,PO.
TENSA

GREEN INDIA MULTI
STATE MEMBERS
CREDIT COOPERATIVE
SOCIETY LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped699975 SITANATH
GANTAYAT

142

S/O-GANJHU TIRKY,AT/PO.
JHARBEDA

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

KHIDU TIRKY Pending at Field
Verification Team

770596143

RML INFRAPROJECTS
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

RAMSING MINZ S/O.BANIA MINZ,AT/PO-
JHARBEOA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

726627144

RML INFRAPROJECTS
LIMITED

SUNDARGARHJOAYCHIM KULLU S/O-PIYUS KULLU,AT-
BHANGATOLI,PO.
TUMMURA

Not mapped701405145

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIALALITA MINZ WO-RAMSING MINZ,ATiPO-
JHARBEDA

RML INFRAPROJECTS
LIMITED

BHALUDUNGU
RI

Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

697755'146

BERA KERKITTA S/O-JAHLA
KERKETTA,AT/PO.
JHARBEDA

RML INFRAPROJECTS
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

6977 54't47

D/O-BHUDUA MINZ,AT-
BARMAL,PO-GAIRBAHAL

SUNDARGARHARATI MINZ148 688048

SARITA MINZ D/O.BHADUA MINZ,AT/PO-
GAIRBAHAL

RML INFRAPROJECTS
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH688046 Not mapped149

W/O-BELARMIN
MINZ,AT/PO.KUTRA

RML INFRAPROJECTS
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH KUTRA KUTRAl688045 SARMILA MINZ Pending at Field
Verification Team

150

S/O-SHANKAR
JAYPURIA,AT/PO.KATANG

RML INFRA LTD SUNDARGARHABHAY KUMAR
JAYPURIA

Not mapped151 688044

D/O-SAHAY LUGUN,AT/PO.
JHARBEDA

RML INFRAPROJECTS
LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

688043 SUSMITA LUGUN Pending at Field
Verification Team

152
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KUTRAC/O.URMILA LAKRA,AT-
KARMABAHAL,PO-
LATALAGA

I-NOVA REAL ESTATE
LTD,

SUNDARGARH PURKAPALI Pending at Field
Verification Team

MISHRA LAKRA97 8114153

I.NOVA SOLUTIONS
LTD.

SUNDARGARH KUTRA PURKAPALI Pending at Field
Verification Team

SURENDRA LAKRA S/O-CHAMAR LAKRA,AT-
KARMA BAHAL,PO-
LATALAGA

s77417154

KUTRAS/O.MURALI TOPPO,AT-
KARMABAHAL,PO-
LATALASA

I-NOVA REAL ESTATE
LTD.

SUNDARGARH PURKAPALI Pending at Field
Verification Team

976054 ULASA TOPPO155

DISCOVERY
MULTINATIONAL
REALCON LIMITED

SUNOARGARH Not mappedNAUSHER ALAM S/O MO.HOSEN ANSARI,AT-
KHATKUL BAHAR,PO.
KUTRA

967 411156

W/O-RASANANDA
PATRA,AT.
PATAMUNDA,PO.
PATAMUNDA(KOIDA)

BASIL INTERNATIONAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped806123 SULACHANA
PATRA

157

SUNDARGARHAT/PO.BANOHA SHINE INDIA AGRO
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Not mapped903059 ASOK KU
CHOUDHURI

158

S/O-GOURANGA
BUKHURA,AT/PO-KULBA

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedPABITRA MOHAN
BUKHURA

808352159

D/O.SUBAN SINGH,AT/PO-
KULBA

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped808351 RINA SINGH160

S/O-GEATHOL AMAT,AT/PO-
G.TUMULIA,VIA-GOPALPUR

UTKAL RURAL &
URBAN OEVELOPMENT
CO-OPERATIVE LTD.

SUNDARGARH Not mapped934485 BUDHU AMAT161

S/O-GENTHAL AMAT,AT/PO.
G TUMULIA

UTKAL RURAL &
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CO-OPERATIVE LTO.

SUNDARGARH Not mapped644471 SUDHU AMAT162
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163 809182 TEJRAJ PATEL S/O-LATE BUDHU
PATEL,AT/PO.HEMGIR

SHELTER AGROTECH
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

164 808664 PITAMBAR BHOI S/O-NILAKANTHA
BHOI,AT/PO-HEMGIR

SECURE LIFE
MICROFINANCE

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

165 808663 S/O-MADHU KISHAN,AT.
KULJOR,PO-HEMGIR

SECURE LIFE
MICROFINANCE

SUNDARGARH

166 807193 PARSHURAM
PATEL

S/O-NAROTTAM
PATEL,AT/PO.HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE
MICROFINANCE

SUNOARGARH Not mapped

167 807132 ANAND KISHAN S/O.BUTI KISHAN,AT-
PUDHAPADHAN, POA/IA-
HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE
MICROFINANCE

SUNOARGARH Not mapped

'168 8071 10 RATNABATI ORAM WO.GOPINATH ORAM,AT-
BISWANATHPUR,PO-
HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE
MICROFINANCE

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

169 807't05 BINOD KU.MISHRA S/O-BALARAM
MISHRA,AT/PO-HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE
MICROFINANCE

SUNOARGARH Not mapped

170 806993 RAM KARA S/O-KALKALI KARA,AT-
JAREKELA,PO.HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE INFRA
INDIA PVT. LTD.

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

't71 808662 CHANDRABATI
ORAM

S/O-DUKHU ORAM,AT.
BISWAMATH,PO-HEMGIR

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

172 808661 PURUJA ORAM WO-SUNDARLAL
ORAM,AT.
BISWAMANTH,PO-HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

173 808627 NARABADIA ORAM WO-MINAKETAN ORAM,AT.
BISWANATH, POA/IA-
HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

174 808626 RADHESHYAM
ORAM

S/O-PUNAM ORAM,AT.
BISWANATH,PO-
HEMGIRI,VIA-HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTO

SUNDARGARH
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RAGHU ORAM S/O-PAMARA ORAM,AT-
BISWANATH PUR,PO-
HEMGIR

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTO

SUNDARGARH

,/
Not mapped
,

807497175

S/O.MADHU SA,AT-
BILEIBAHAL,PO-RAJBAHAL

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTO

SUNDARGARH807476 SIBA SA Not mapped176

S/O-SATRUGHAN
SIDAR,AT.JAREIKELA,PO.
KENDUDIHI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH807200 DHAN KUMAR
SIDAR

Not mapped

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARHPRATIMA
PRADHAN

WO-BHALU PRADHAN,AT.
SARDEGA,PO-TIKILIPADA

Not mapped178 807178

S/O-BUDARAM ORAM,AT-
BISWANATHPUR, PON IA.
HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped't79 807147

NARASINGH
DHANWAR

S/O-GHURUA
DHANWAR,AT-
KHUNTIPANI,PO.HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH807130 Not mapped180

ASWINI ORAM S/O.PUNABH ORAM,AT-
BISWANATHPUR, PO-
HEMGIRI

SUNDARGARH Not mapped181 807113

MAHADEV ORAM S/O-BODHRAY ORAM,AT.
BISWANATHPUR, PO-
HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped182 807112

NANDADEI ORAM WO.MAHENDRA ORAM,AT-
BISWANATHPUR,PO-
HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH'183 807109 Not mapped

ALOK KUMAR
SINGH

S/O-RAJ KUMAR
SINGH,AT/PO-HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH144 E07106 Not mapped
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BISWAJIT ORAM S/O-KAMRO ORAM,AT.
BISWANATHPUR,POA/IA-
HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped185 807102

TILAMATEE ORAM S/O-KUMARO ORAM,AT-
BISWANATHPUR,POA/IA-
HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH186 80710'l Not mapped

DUKULA PRADHAN S/O-BALA PRADHAN,AT.
SARDEGA, PO.SUMURA

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH806996 Not mapped147

CHILALU ORAM S/O.JIG ORAM,AT-
BISWANATHPUR,PO.
HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH806978 Not mapped

SRIDHAR MAJHI S/O-TIRIT MAJHI,AT.
BADIBAHAL,PO.HEMGIRI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH806976 Not mapped't 89

DIBYA
CHOUDHURY

S/O-NANDA KUMAR
CHOUDHURY,AT/PO.
BALINGA

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNOARGARH806958 Not mapped190

S/O-KALIA BHOI,AT-
JAREIKELA, PO.KENOUDIHI

806955 SALIGRAM BHOI SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped191

ARATI AMAT WO.DAITARI AMAT,AT.
BADIBAHAL,PO.KENDUDIHI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNOARGARH192 E06954 Not mapped

SHATI KURI MAJHI S/O.GOUTAM MAJHI,AT-
BADIBAHAL, PO-KENDUDIHI

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped193

BHURUA
DHANUAR

SiO-JAGATU DHANUR,AT.
KHUTIPANI,PO.HEMGIR

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNOARGARH194 80695'1

LALITA KHADIA WO-PRADIP KHADIA,AT-
RATAKHANDI PO.
KANAKTURA

805877 SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped'195

SUNIL KUMAR
BHOI

S/O- SABAL SAYA BHOI
AT/PO- HEMGIR

PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-
RISE LTO

SUNDARGARH'196 639630 Not mapped
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ANANDA PANDEY AT/PO-TIKILI PARA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS

AND SECURITIES
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH197 807 456 Not mapped

UPENDRA AMAT S/O.CHANDAN
AMAT,AT/PO-TIKILI PARA

MIDASTOUCH ASSETS
AND SECURITIES
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH807455 Not mapped198

807454 PARAMANANOA
PANDEY

AT/PO.TIKILI PARA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS
AND SECURITIES
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH199 Not mapped

ao7452 TULSI GARDIA WO.HARIHAR GARDIA,AT-
KANIKA,PO.HEMGIR
ROAD,VIA-HEMGIR

MIDASTOUCH ASSETS
AND SECURITIES
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH200 Not mapped

807451 BHAWANI
SHANKAR
CHOUDHURY

S/O.HARISH CHANDRA
CHOUDHURY,AT-
TUMAPALI,POA/IA-
UJALPUR

MIDASTOUCH ASSETS
AND SECURITIES
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH TANGARPALI UJALPUR201 Pending at Field
Verification Team

799496 SUMITRA BAGAR W/O-BHAGARATHI
BAGAR,AT/PO-HEMGIR

MIDASTOUCH ASSETS
AND SECURITIES
LIMITED

202 Not mapped

AJIT KUMAR NAIK S/O:KUMARMANI NAIK
AT/PO:HEMGIR

MIDASTOUCH ASSETS
AND SECURITIES
LIMITED

203 718524 SUNDARGARH Not mapped

814179 LABA RAKSA S/O.FAKIRA RAKSA,AT-
KHAJURDIHI,PO-
KANAKTORA

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH204

808299 SANTOSH KUMAR
PATEL

S/O.KULAMANI PATEL AT-
CHUABAHAL PO.
KANAKTURA

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH205 Not mapped

940387 RITA KERKETTA WO.JATINORA
KERKETTA,AT.
NUAPADA,PONIA.HEMGIR

ANGEL ALLIED INDIA
LTD.

SUNDARGARH206 Not mapped
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207 940198 RANJITA KERKETA W/O-SANTOSH
KERKETA,AT-
NUAPADA,POA/IA-HEMGIR

ANGEL ALLIED INDIA
LTD.

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

208 940141 KARNA TANDIA S/O-HIRDHAR TANDIA,AT.
ABANKELA,PO.
REMENDA,VIA-BHASANA

NGEL ALLIED INDIA
LTD

SUNDARGARH TANGARPALI MANGASPUR Pending at Field
Verification Team

209 669295 SULCHAN BHUKTA S/O.LATE LAL MOHAN
BHUKTA,AT.KELA,PO.
MAYURDIMA

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

210 669208 KISHOR BHUKTA S/O-SUKHRAM BHUKTA,AT.
KAINSHBAT,PO-
MAYURDIMA

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SU N DARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

211 669207 SANJIB BARLA S/O.JULIYUSH BARLA,AT-
KAINSBAHAL,PO.
MAYUROIMA

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNOIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

212 669206 ANITA KUJUR WO-RAJES KUJUR,AT.
KUNJAR, PO-MAYURDIMA

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

213 669204 LILI KISAN S/O.RABI KISAN,AT-
KAINSHI BAHAL,PO-
MAYURDIMA

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verificalion Team

214 669203 SUBAS BAHALA S/O.PRAMOD KUMAR
BAHAL,AT.KAINSHI
BAHAL,PO.MAYURDIMA

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

215 669202 MAGAN LUGAN WO-MARKASH LAHUN,AT.
KAINSHI BAHAL,PO-
MAYURDIMA

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA Pending at Field
Verification Team
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SUNDARGARH GU RUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHAKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Pending at Field
Verification Team

w/O-OHANKUAR
KUJUR,AT-
KAINSHIBAHAL, PO-
MAYURDIMA

SANTI KUJUR669201216

GURUNDIAKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-KARTIKA KISAN.AT-
KAINSBAHAL,PO-
MAYURDIMA

SU BAN KISAN6402572',17

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHAKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-DASRATH BHUKTA,AT-
KELO,PO-MAYURDIMA

TRILOCHAN
BHUKTA

640256218

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

S/O-SURU KISAN,AT-
KAINSBAHAL,PO-
MAYUROIMA

OILESWAR KISAN640255219

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNOHEIOIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

SiO-SANTOSH JAJO,AT-
KELLO,PO.MAYURDIMA

SURESH JAJO640254220

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KU NDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:LATE SHIBA
LAHAR,AT: KETA, PO :MAYUR
DIMA

ARUPA NANDA
LAHAR

640253221

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SU NDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO-PRAMOD KUMAR
BAHAL,AT.
KAINSHIBAHAL,PO.
MAYURDIMA

SUNITA BAHAL640252222

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNOARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-SAMBHO BHUKTA,AT.
KAINSHIBAHAL,PO.
MAYURDIMA

JANKI BHUKTA223 640251

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO-PHILMAN LUGUN,AT-
KAINSHBAHAL,PO.
MAYURDIMA

SUSILA LUGUN640250224

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verificalion Team

WO-DHANSING
BHUKTA,AT-
KAINSHIBAHAL,PO.
MAYURDIMA

BASANTI BHUKTA640249225
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SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHAKOLKATA WEIR
INOUSTRIES LIMITED

Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O JAGADISH SAHU, AT.
KELO, P.O MAYURDIMA

BARSARANI SAHU640244226

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIAKOLKATA WEIR
INOUSTRIES LIMITED

KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO SANTANU BHUKTA,
AT.KAINSHIBAHAL, P.O
MAYURDIMA

SANMATI BHUKTA640247227

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O MARHA MUNDA, AT-
KELO, P.O MAYURDIMA

NAREN MUNDA640246228

SUNOARGARH GURUNDIAKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O JARMANI MAHAKUL.
AT.KELO, P.O MAYURDIMA

OHANESWAR
MAHAKUL

640232229

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUN DARGARH GURUN DIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:NToHl
MAHAKOL,AT;KELO, PO:MA
YURDIMA

GODABARI
MAHAKOL

640231230

KOLKATA WEIR
INOUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIOIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O NARESH I"AHAR, AT.
KELO, P.O MAYURDIMA

LELEN LAHAR640230231

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHAS/O SHARKU BHAKTA, AT-
KELO, P.O MAYURDIMA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

KISHNU BHUKTA640229232

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O NARESH LAHAR, AT.
KELO, P.O MAYURDIMA

KIYABATI LAHAR640224233

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNOIA KUNDHEIDIHAS/O:SHASHI BHUSA
PATRA,AT: KELO, PO:MAYUR
OIMA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

LIGIN PATRA640226234

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIAKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:SHASHIBHUSAN
PATRA,AT:KELA, PO:MAYUR
DIMA

LIPUN KUMAR
PATRA

640225235

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURU NDIA KUNDHEIDIHAS/O:SlB CHARAN BHUKTA

,AT: KAINSHIBAHAL,PO:MAY
UROIMA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUKITA BHUKTA640224236

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURU NDIA KUNDHEIDIHAS/O:FULCHAND
BH UKTA,AT: KAI NSBAHAL, P
O:MAYURDIMA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SIBNATH BHUKTA640223
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SUNDARGARH KUNDHEIDIHAKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:DAUD
MUNDA,AT:KUNJAR, PO:MA
YURDIMA

JONSAN MUNOA640221

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHAKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Pending at Field
Veritication Team

AT;KELLo,PO:MAYURoIMAMATIAS JOJO640214239

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:PHlLlP
KERKETTA,AT:KUNJAR,PO
MAYURDIMA

NABIN KERKETTA640217240

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIAKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O:PRAMOD
BAHALA,AT: KAI N IBAHAL, PO
:MAYUDIMA

LAXMI BEHALA640216241

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:VIGTAR
BARLA,AT:KAINSBAHAL,PO
MAYURDIMA

MANOHAR BARLA640215242

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:lMlL
XESS,AT/PO:MAYURDIMA

MARYANUS XESS640214243

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHAKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:MANCHARAN
BHUKTA,AT:KAINSHI
BAHAL, PO:MAYURDIMA

TAPASWANE
BHUKTA

640213244

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIAKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verilication Team

S/O:PATIRAM
BHUKTA,AT:KAINSHIBAHAL,
PO:MAYURDIMA

MUNI BHUKTA640212245

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIAKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:JUDEUS
BARLA,AT:KAINSHIBAHAL,P
O:MAYURDIMA

SUSANTA BARLA640211246

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verilication Team

D/O:VICTOR
ORAM,AT:KAINSBAHAL,PO
MAYURDIMA

MATILDA ORAM640210247

SUNDARGARH G URUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHAKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Pending at Field
Verification Team

LAMBODHAR NAIK640208248

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verilication Team

S/O:JUSAB
TIRKEY.AT: KUNJAR,PO:MA
YURDIMA

PATNAS TIRKEY640206245

Page 27 of 143 Addt

GURUNDIA234

KUNDHEIDIHA

S/O:DASRATHI
NAIK,AT:KUNJAR,PO:MAYU
RDIMA



Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission ln ut Re ort

"o66iq-6' / " ANNEXURE- A"
sl.
No.

Affidavit
No

Add ress Company Name District Tahasil Rl Circle Application
Status

250 640204 PAULUS LAKRA KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUN DIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

251 808096 AMULYA KUMAR
NAIK

S/O:GIRUA SHANKAR NAIK
AT:AMASDEGI,PO:GAOIAJO
RE

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

252 797838 CHUMUNU ORAM S/O.PRABHU ORAM,AT-
KATRIDHUA,PO-
BANDHABHUIN,VIA-
KENAVETA

BASIC SOLUTION
PROVIDER

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

807457 HARISH CHANDRA
JAISWAL

S/O-SHYAMLAL
JAISWAL,AT/PO.
LAHUNIPADA,VIA-BONAI

MIDASTOUCH ASSETS
AND SECURITIES
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH LAHUN IPARA LAHUNIPARA Pending al Field
Verification Team

254 807'1 15 BIRSA MUNDA S/O-LATE ARJUN
MUNDA,AT-
MUSHAPOSH,PO.
NARENDRA

BASIC SOLUTION
PROVIDER

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

255 793575 BHUBAN BIHARI
DASH

AT/PO.KUARMUNOA ANGEL AGRITECH
GROUP OF
COMPANIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

zco 805864 KUMUD SORENG S/O-RABI SORENG,AT/PO.
BHASMA

SECURE LIFE CAPITAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

257 816762 ASHOK MEHER S/O.JANAK MEHER,AT.
JHARAKANI,PO.RAIBAGA

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

258 573511 SANJAY KUMAR
PATEL

S/O.ASHOK KUMAR
PATEL,AT/PO-J.RAIBAGA

WOODS
LABORATORIES LTO

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

259 939162 SARASWATI PATEL w/O.PURUSOTTAM
PATEL,AT-ABANKELA, PO.
REMENDA,VIA.BAHANGA

ANGEL AGRITECH
GROUP OF
COMPANIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH TANGARPALI MANGASPUR Pending at Field
Verification Team
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SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O:GULU MAT(AR
AT:SAGARPALI,PO:NUADIHI

Not mappedCHANDRA MAKAR808095260

SUNDARGARHSWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD

SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGADWO:GOURANGA BHAISAL
AT/PO:KINJIRMA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

BINA BHAISAL808094261

SUNDARGARHSWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIEry
LTD

SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:BARIHA KISHAN
AT/PO:KINJIRMA

MAHESWAR
KISHAN

80 809 3262

SWASTIK INDIA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO.
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGADW/O:MAHESWAR KISHAN
AT/PO:KINJIRMA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUKAMANI KISHAN808092263

I-NOVA REAL ESTATE
LTD.

SUNDARGARHWO.LATE DILIP MAJHI,AT-
GANGAJAL,PO-BIRINGTOLI

Not mappedPHULMATI MAJHI976043264

SUNDARGARHS/O-NANDU PATRA,AT-
ALEKHAPUR, PO-
KENDRIKALA

ANGEL AGRITECH
GROUP OF
COMPANIES LIMITED

BONAI BONAI Pendang at Field
Verification Team

SUBASH
CHANDRA PATRA

59413826s

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

S/O-RAMA KIRSHNA
PATTNAIK AT-DU123/BC
PO.ROURKELA VIA-
BASANTI COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

MOHAN KUMAR
PATTNAIK

729333266

DARSH WEALTH
ENTURES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAS/O-RAM KIRSHNA
PATTNAIK AT-OU123 PO-
ROURKELA VIA.BASANTI
COLONY

BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Veritication Team

MOHAN KUMAR
PATTNAIK

729332

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAS/O-RAM KIRSHNA
PATTNAIK AT.DU123lBC
PO-ROURKELA VIA.
BASANTI COLONY

BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

MOHAN KUMAR
PATTNAIK

729331268
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ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O-RAMA KIRSHNA
PATTNAIK AT-DL/.I 23/BC
PO.ROURKELA VIA-
BASANTI COLONY

ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

MOHAN KUMAR
PATTNAIK

Pending at Field
Verification Team

269 729326

ARTHA TATWA
ENTERPRISES PW,LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

S/O:DARSHAN
Sl NGH,AT: RAI BATI, PO: SU N

OARGARH

SADAR Pending al Field
Verification Team

66A725 SAGAR SINGH270

S/O. ALEKHA SAHOO
AT/PO.FERTILIZER BLOCK
N.A.C (SD

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA TANGARPALI Pending at Field
Verification Team

43019 SANTOSH KUMAR
SAHOO

271

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHS/O-CHETHALA LAKRA,AT-
TENTUALIJHARIA,PO.
HUTUPANI

KASTU LAKRA Not mapped272 752680

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

S/O.VILAS DUNGDUNG,AT.
TENTULI JHARIA,PO-
HUTUPANI

SUNDARGARHMANJULA
DUNGDUNG

Not mapped273 752665

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O-BENJAMIN
BHENGRH,AT-TENTULI
JHARIA,PO.HUTUPANI

7 526 KATASHTIKA
BHENGRA

Not mapped274

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.PIYUSH HEMRAM,AT-
TENTULIJHARIA,PO-
HUTAPANI

752661 DEONISH HEMRAM Not mapped275

S/O.GANESH SINGH.AT.
BADAILATA,PO-SIMDEYA

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUN DARGARHPAVAN KUMAR
SINGH

276 458792 Not mapped

S/O-JALANDHAR
BEHERA,AT/PO.JAISAR

ADARSH WEALTH
VENTURES LIMITED

SUNDARGARHSUNUKU BEHERA277 458790 Not mapped

ADARSH STALLFED
FARMS PVT LTD

WO-NARESH NEGI,AT/PO.
JAISOR

SUNDARGARHNIRUPA NEGI Not mapped278 458789
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SUNDARGARHWO.MUNU MAJHI,AT/PO-
JAISOR

ADARSH WEALTH
VENTURES LIMITED

JEMA MAJHI Not mapped45A747

SUNDARGARHS/O-MADHU
BEHERA,AT/PO-JAISOR

ADARSH STALLFEO
FARMS PVT LTD

Not mapped458783280

SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

WO.PITAMBAR PANDA,AT-
TILINGAPALI, PO-BADBAHAL

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

PRAMILA PANDA666240281

SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

S/O.JAGAOISH PANDA,AT.
TILINGAPALI,PO-BADBAHAL

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

PITAMBAR PANDA666237282

NMART RETAILS SUNDARGARHWO-BIPIN
CHOUOHURY,AT.
SRIRAMNAGAR,PO-
MANSDIHI

SUNDARGAR
H

SADARSHASWATI
CHOUDHURY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

629517283

NMART RETAILS SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

SADARBEENA PATEL WO-BIPIN
CHOUDHURY,AT-SRIRAM
NAGAR,PO.MAHUSDIHI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

244 629516

NEW LOOK MULTI
TRAOE PVT LTO

SUNDARGARHS/O-PANKAJ
CHOUDHURY,AT.
SRIRAMNAGAR,PO.
MAHESDIHI

SUNDARGAR
H

SADARBIPIN CHOUDHURY Pending at Field
Verification Team

629515285

SKYLINE FORTUNE
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

S/O: BMAYATRA
MAHANANDA,AT: WARD
NO. 7,PO SUNOARGARH

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

CHITTARANJAN
MAHANANDA

446114

LAKSHYA INDIA POINTS SUNDARGARHCHARU CHANDRA
HUI

S/O-LATE KRUTIBAS
HUI,AT-OTR NO-3171 OCL
COLONY RAJGANGPUR,PO-
RAJGANGPUR

Not mapped479331287

WO:DAUD DUNGDUNG
AT:RANI BAGICHA

GREEN INDIA INFRA
PROJECT LIMITED

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADARSUSHAN
DUNGDUNG

Pending at Field
Verification Team

56338't288
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GAINMAX SALES &
MARKETING PVT LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O-SRKANTA
MOHAPATRA, AT-
BHAWANIPUR, PO-
SANKARA

SANJUKTA
PATJOSHI

289 537039

SUNDARGARHSASTRA
ENTERPRISERS LTO

ROURKELA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-SHYAMIAL TANTY,AT.
QRS NO.E/15,SECTOR.
9,ROURKELA

768015 SUKINDRA TANTY290

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAS/O.KAILAS CHANDRA
NAIK AT-
ORS.NO.A/288,SECTOR.
7,ROURKELA.3

STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

PRAFULLA KUMAR
NAIK

813745291

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O.LATE KAILASH
CHANDRA DAS AT.
oR. NO.C/70,SECTOR-7

BIBHUTI BHUSAN
DAS

813738

KOLKATA WEIR
INOUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

S/O-PRAFULLA KUMAR
SETHI,AT.SECTOR6
BLOCK F.D.G,PO-
ROURKELA IND TOWN

Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

SAWAPRIYA
SETHI

580223

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

KURI MISHRA AT.VSS PALLI PO.
ROURKELA VIA.SECTOR-o7

729358294

ADARSH WEALTH
VENTURES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

CHINTA MANI
MISHRA

S/O-GANGADHAR MISHRA
AT.VSS PALLI PO.
ROURKETA VIA-SECTOR.OT

729355295

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNOARGARH ROURKELAWO.MOHAN KUMAR
PATTNAIK AT.A,/1 26/08 PO-
ROURKETA VIA-SEC-o8

STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

BHUBANESWARI
PATNAIK

296 729325
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?97 729324 RAJESWARI
PATTNAIK

WO.RAM KIRSHNA
PATTNAIK AT-A,/7/SEC.O7
PO.ROURKETA VIA-SEC.O7

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

298 725322 RAJESWARI
PATTNAIK

WO.RAMAKRISHNA
PATTNAIK AT.AZI07 PO-
ROURKELA VIA-SECTOR.OT

ADARSH WEALTH
VENTURES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

299 3568'l I RAJKISHORE DAS S/O.PRAHALLAD OAS,AT-
SECTOR.T,BLOCK-C ISPAT
TOWN SHIP,ROURKELA

ADARSH WEALTH
VENTURES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

300 813739 KUNTALA NAHAK WO-DHANESWAR NAHAK
AT.QR NO,E.146,SECTOR-4

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

301 465920 BISWESWAR
MUNOARY

S/O MANIKI MUNDARY,AT-
orRNo-A,/129,SEC-OR-
01,PO-SECTOR-02

REAL VISION
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATION
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

302 729321 JHUNURANI
SAMAL

WO-SORENDRA SAMAL
AT-QRNO C/106/8 PO-
ROURKELA VIA.SECTOR.OS

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

303 809215 NIKHIL MOHAN
PARIDA

S/O.PATITAPABAN
PARIDA,AT.QR NO
D/632,SECTOR
l6,ROURKELA 3

SHREEBHUMI GROUP
OF COMPANIES

ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

304 612386 RAMA CHANDRA
MISHRA

S/O-DAMODAR MISHRA,AT.
QRS.NO.H/314,SECTOR.
l5,ROURKELA-3

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team
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SUNDARGARHS/O.LAXMIOHAR
MOHANTY,AT/PO.
ROURKELA

CEMAX
CONSTRUCTIONS &
ESTATES
DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD

Not mappedBISWARANJAN
MOHANry

531142

FINE INDISALES PVT
LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAWO-SK.RAFIKUR
RAHEMAN,AT.SECTOR-
15,PO-ROURKELA.3

STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

TAHERA KHATUN306 466720

ADARSH STALLFED
FARMS PW LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CHHENDS/O.LATE SUBAL BERA AT.
CHHEN HOUSING COLONY
PO.PANPOSH

Pending at Field
Verification Team

DESH RANJAN
BERA

307 4A7424

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PW- LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O-RAMA CHANDRA
NAYAK,AT.OTR NO -
A./412,ROURKELA.14

Not mappedPRASNNA NAYAK308 643037

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHWO.GAUTAM ROUT,AT.
GURABASA,PO.BALADMAL

SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

SATRUGHAN ROUT309 7 52647

S/O:LATE BIDYADHAR
PANDAB
AT/PO:BANDHAPALI

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH TANGARPALI BANDHAPALITARANISEN
PANDAB

Pending at Field
Verification Team

81 1689310

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O:LATE BIDYADHAR
PANDAB
AT/PO:BANDHAPALI

TANGARPALI BANDHAPALI Pending at Field
Verification Team

TARANISEN
PANOAB

311 811688

S/O:LATE BIDYADHAR
PANDAB
AT/PO:BANDHAPALI

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNOARGARH TANGARPALITARANISEN
PANDAB

BANDHAPALI Pending at Field
Verification Team

811687312

SUNDARGARHS/O:CHANDRAMANI
PATEL,AT/PO: BH EDABAHAL

ARTHA TATWA INFRA
INDIA LTD

SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHALRAJIB LOCHAN
PATEL

Pending at Field
Verification Team

3'l 3 668705

S/O.DEBA NAYAK,AT.
KALYANI BASTI,SEC-
l,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGARTARAN KUMAR
NAYAK

Pending at Field
Verification Team

314 8127 54
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SEASHORE
OHENKANAL AND
ANGUL
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

S/O.RAJENDRA PRASAD
MOHANW,AT-
HN,34/D,SAKTI
NAGAR,PO/PS-SAKTI
NAGAR

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR, Pending at Field
Verification Team

MANASHA KUMAR
MOHANry

787806315

SEASHORE BOLANGIR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

S/O-NATABARA
MISHRA,AT-KOEL
NAGAR,Q.NO-C501,PO-
ROURKELA

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR, Pending at Field
Verification Team

KRUSHNA
PRASAD MISHRA

7 04463316

GREEN INDIA MULTI
STATE MEMBERS
CREOIT COOPERATIVE
SOCIETY LTD

D/O.ARJUN LOHAR,AT-
GOLAGHAR,PO-RORKELA

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SARSWATI LOHAR317 585230

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

S/O.CHRISTAPHER
EKKA.AT.BAD NUAGAN
MANDRIA,PO-KANSBAHAL

SUNDARGARHARBINDI EKKA Not mapped7 52666318

W/O.PANAKRATIYUS
TOPPO,AT.LIPLOI
RAJGANGPUR

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARHBHALARIA TOPPO Not mapped57 5279319

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

JYOTI JATARMA D/O PATARAS
JATARMA,AT-
LIPLOI,RAJGANGPUR

SUNOARGARH567033 Not mapped320

S/O LAJARUS EKKA,AT-
PORSING,RAJGANGPUR

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARHPRASANTA EKKA Not mapped567028321

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PANGIRI KISAN WO-SHUKURA KISAN,AT.
SAGJORE,PO.JUNEN

SUNDARGARH360084 Not mapped322

WO.CHERRU TANTY,AT.
SAGJOR,PO.JUNEN

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH360082 GOLAPI TANTY Not mapped323

FINE INDISALES PVT
LTD

BASANTI EKKA WO.BAIDYANATH
EKKA,AT/PO-LAING
COLONY

SUNDARGARH58127 0 Not mapped324
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Not mappedSUNDARGARHADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
KEONJHAR
COOPERATIVE LTD

S/O-MANSOOR ALAM ,AT.
MUSLIM PARA ,PO-
RAJGANGPUR

FIROZ ALAM717672325

Not mappedSUNDARGARHSYSTEMATICS FUND
MANAGEMENT PVT.
LTD.

S/O.DHALA TOPPO,AT.
OUBUKU,PO-KUTUNIA

THUYA TOPPO326 46A464

Not mappedSYSTEMATICS FUND
MANAGEMENT PVT.
LTD.

SUNDARGARHS/O-PATRICK
KERKETTA,AT/PO.
LANJIBERNA

TELESFOR
KERKETTA

458016327

Not mappedSUNDARGARHSYSTEMATICS FUNO
MANAGEMENT PVT.
LTD.

S/O: SANICHAR KUJUR,AT:
DUBUKU,PO KUTUNIA

GEORGE STAR
MILLAN KUJUR

446162

Not mappedSUNDARGARHSEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

WO-LARESH BAA,AT-
KENDUDIHI,PO-PALRI

GERGORI BAA621236329

Nol mappedSUNDARGARHKOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

AT.JHUNMUR
GANJHUTOLI,PO-JHUNMAR

DAVID MINZ5'17986330

ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Veritication Team

SUNDARGARHSHREEBHUMI
MULTIPURPOSE CO
OP LTD

S//O-PRAMOD KUMAR
SAHOO,AT.ADB
COLONY,PANPOSH,ROURK
ELA 4,QR NO T/1/,I

SAHOO
BINASH KUMAR331 a09222

ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNDARGARHSHREEBHUMI GROUP
OF COMPANIES

S/O-LATE NARAYAN
SAHOO,AT-H.N
COLONY,APNPOSH,ROURK
ELA 4

RABINARAYAN
SAHOO

332 809212

PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNDARGARH ROURKELASEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

S/O.KALAKAR ROUT,AT-
MANI
COLONY,PANPOSH,ROURK
ELA

SANTOSH KUMAR
ROUT

a15'i.42333
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S/O.BASANTA BEHERA,AT-
QRS NO.F-3l1,ITI
COLONY,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUSHANT KUMAR
BEHERA

JJ'I 797500

ARTHA TATWA
ENTERPRISES PW.LTD

S/O.LATE L. BHAGAT AT-
JALDA B BLOCK,NEAR BUS
STAND,TUNGRI
TOLA,PIN:769043

SUNDARGARH Not mappedMAHATA KUMAR
BHAGAT

335 672364

ASHORE LIFE ASSETS
AND SECURITIES LTD.

W/O-BHADUCHARAN
BHUMJI,AT.GADIATOLI,PO-
ROURKELA

SUNDARGARH Not mapped502935 PARBATI BHUMIJI336

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITEO

AT-BHANGURITOLA PO.
HATIBANDHA

SUNDARGARH Not mappedDULARI SOREN581810

ANGEL ALLIED INDIA
LTD.

S/O-LATE GUNANIDHI
PATEL AT/PO-KARAMDIHI

SUNDARGARH Not mappedKARNADEV PATEL338 545447

AT-DEOGAN PO-
ISPATTAWNSKIP VIA-
PANPOSH

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNIL SHARMA729329339

WO-NANOALAL SAHU,AT.
W.NO.12,RKL
MUNICIPALITY,PO.
PANPOSH

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

BINA SAHU340 458777

S/O.ALBIS LAKRA,AT.
BIDYUT COLONY,PO.
PANPOSH

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

PREM. KU.LAKRA341 458776

S/O.BABAJ I DAS,AT-WARD
NO-7,PO-ROURKELA
MUNISPALTI PS-
PLANTSIGHT ROURKELA

SEOIL DEVELOPMENT
INDIA LTD.

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA RAGHUNATHP
ALI.

PITABAS DAS Pending at Field
Verification Team

342 660364

Addl. o.ti
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ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-OP
SOCIETY LTD.

SUNOARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

AT-MADUSUDAN
PALLI,WARD NO.
1 1 ,ROURKELA-13,PO-
RAILWAY COLONY

343 732600 BASANT SAHU

ARTHA TATWA
ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-ANAR PRAOHAN,AT-
MAOHUSUDAN
PALLI,WARD NO-11,PO.
RAILWAY
COLONY,ROURKELA.l3

732596 MIRA PRADHAN344

ARTHA TATWA
ENTERPRISES PVT,LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUMA DEVI SAHOO WO-RAM PRASAD
SAHOO,AT.MADHUSUDAN
PALLI,WARD NO.11,PO.
RAILWAY COLONY

345 732590

ARTHA TATWA
ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

AT-MADHUSUDAN
PALLI,WARD NO.1 1,PO.
RAILWAY COLONY

346 732589 MAHADEVTIGGA

FINE INDISALES PVT
LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O-AKAKH ITA SUBUDHI
AT-TIMBER COLONY,PO-
ROURKELA-,I

ROURKELA BIRSA NAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

347 414571 SANYASI SUBUDHI

FINE INDISALES PVT
LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA Pending at Field
Verification Team

BISWANATH
BEHERA

S/O-KIRTAN BEHERA,AT.
GOPABANDHUPALI WARD
NO.l,PO.ROURKELA

BASANTI
COLONY

348 379093

FINE INDIA SUNDARGARH ROURKELA Pending at Field
Verification Team

RABINDRA BISWAL S/O-DEBRAJ BISWAL,AT-
GOPABANDHUPALI,WARD
NO.l,PO.ROULKELA-1

BASANTI
COLONY

349 378150

FINE INDIA SUNDARGARHAT-
GOPABANDHUPALI,WARD
NO.1,PO-ROULKELA-1

ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

378104 BISWANATH
BEHERA

350
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WO.LAXMIDHAR
NAYAK,AT-
GOPABANDHUPALI,WARD
NO-1,PO.ROULKELA.1

FINE INDIA351 SAHEBANI NAYAK SUNOARGARH RouRf5., BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O.KIRTAN BEHERA,AT-
GOPABANDHUPALI,WARD
NO..1,PO-ROULKELA-1

FINE INDIA352 378'r01 GOPINATH
BEHERA

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Fietd
Verification Team

WO.ANANDA CHANDRA
DAS,AT/PO.BIJIPUR,PS.
BENTAPUR

PUSP LATA DAS FLOURISH
DEVELOPMENT INDIA
PVT.LTD.

353 679637 SUNDARGARH Not mapped

RAJESH MOHAKUD S/O-GANESH
MOHAKUO,AT-
ECR/226,CHHEND
COLONY,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

354 720358 SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO-HARIHAR PATRA,AT-
QR NO.
B/1 Tl,KOILNAGAR,ROURKE
TA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

355 720325 MAHALAXMI
PATRA

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

SHIBA PRASAD
PANDA

S/O.GHANASHYAM
PANDA,AT-
Q.NO.C/1 5,SECTOR-1 4,PO-
ROURKELA

SEASHORE BOLANGIR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

356 704474 SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-BENU SINGH,AT.
KHANDADHAR MINES,PO-
BARSUAN

720639 GUNARAM SINGH ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

357 SUNDARGARH Not mapped

NABIN BAHLA AT-GOMAROHI,PO-
TUNMURA

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

358 656615 SUNDARGARH KUTRA KUTRA,I Pending at Field
Verification Team

BIMAL DINDA S/O.LATE SHRI HARI
DINDA,AT-MAHAPATRA
NIWAS,D.A.V SCHOOL
LANE,ROURKELA,

SLB INVEST (INDIA)
LIMITED

359 551735 SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team
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360 5752A9 JASMITA MINZ D/O.JUNAS MINZ,AT-
I.AMLBI,RJGANGPUR

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

361 575287 SAROJ
DUNGOUNG

O/O-JOSEPH
DUNGDUNG,AT.
PORSING,RJGANGPUR

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

362 57 5277 THOMAS XALXO S/O.FILMON XALXO,AT-
PORSING,RJGANGPUR

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

363 567081 SUCHITA
KERKETTA

D/O MARIANUS
KERKETTA,AT-
PORSING,RAJGANGPUR

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

364 567034 SUSHILA MINJ D/O LORENTUS MINJ,AT-
LIPLOI,RAJGANGPUR

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

365 56703'l JYOTI JATARMA S/O PATRS JATRMA,AT-
BRAHMANMARA,BEHERADI
HI

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

366 567030 ASHIS MUNA
KERKETTA

S/O BERNAOETH
KERKETTA,AT-
LIPLOI,RAJGANGPUR

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

367 567029 TELESPHAR
DUNGDUNG

S/O MARKUS
DUNGDUNG,AT-
SURUOIHI,RAJGANGPUR

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

368 394990 SURABHI TANry D/O.GAJENDRA TANTY,AT.
QRS
NO.D./l,DHABELESWAR
COLONY.ROURKELA.4

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

369 732599 MANOJ SAHU S/O-HARETAL SAHU,AT-
GOPABANDHU
PALLI,WARD NO.
3,ROURKELA-
l,SUNDERGARH

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
PURPOSE CO-OP
SOCIETY LTD

SUNOARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

ryrh-
u,stfrd Mali,rdg
SrJndagfb
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S/O-NIRANJAN MAHATO,AT.
MADHUSUDAN
PALLI,RAILWAY
COLONY,ROURKELA.
l3,SUNDERGARH

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.OP
SOCIETY LTD,

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

CHARAN MAHATO Pending at Field
Verification Team

370 732595

ARTHA TATWA
ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD

SUNOARGARH ROURKELASAMIR
CHOWDHURY

S/O.BABAJI
CHOUDHURY,AT-RASHIL
NEAR WEST SABIR DAILY
MARKET,ROURKELA

RAGHUNATHP
ALI.

Pending at Field
Verification Team

371 732593

ARTHA TATWA
ENTERPRISES PW LTD

AT-MADHUSUDAN
PALLI,WARD NO-
11,ROURKEIA.
l3,SUNDERGARH

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

MOHAN SINGH732592

S/O.SANKAR PRASAO,AT.
GAPABANOHUPALLI,WARD
NO.3,ROURKEtA.
Ol,SUNDARGARH

ARTHA TATWA
ENTERPRISES PW.LTO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELARAJESH PRASAD BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

373 732591

S/O-C. BHAGAT,AT.
MADHUSUDAN
PALLI,WARO NO.
1 l,ROURKELA-
l3,SUNDARGARH

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.OP
SOCIETY LTD-

SUNDARGARH ROURKELASAMBHU KUMAR
BHAGAT

BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

374 7325A6

S/O.TRILOCHAN
DEHURY,AT.DEOGAON,PO.
BONAIGARH

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS
& PROPERTIES PVT
LTD

SUNDARGARH BONAISURESH KUMAR
DEHURY

BONAI Pending at Field
Verification Team

3tc 687867

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS
& PROPERTIES PW
LTO

SUNDARGARHJAGANNATH MAJHI S/O.JOTHU MAJHI,AT.
TUMARANH,PO-GARJAN

Not mapped376 619799

AT.MITHIRDA,PO-PATA
MUNDA

RHINE & RAAVI
CREDITS AND
HOLDINGS LTD

SUNDARGARH KOIOARAISING MUNDA

I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

377 689160
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AT/PO:GAGANAPOSH SUVASATYA
INVESTMENT
SOLUTION LTD

SUNDARGARH KOIDAJINGI JARAI JAMUDIHI Pending at Field
Verification Team

378 435920

REAL ALLIANCE
ESTATES PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.PABITRA BUDA,AT-
SALIPALI,VIA-DHURUAOIHI

SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

55277 3 JADABA BUDA379

C/O.LEO KUJUR,AT-
DHUDINUAGAN, PO.KHAM
PUR

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARHSUMIT KUJUR Not mapped5'17935

S/O. I-ATE MANGALU
KISAN,AT-SHIRIDA,PO.
RUGUDIA

SAI KISHORE
DEVELOPERS PVT LTD

SUNDARGARH251496 DOLAGOBINDA
KISAN

Not mapped381

S/O-UDAYNATH PATRO AT-
GOW COLLEGE PO.
ROURKELA VIA-PANPOSH

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELATUNA PATRO PANPOSH Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

382 729360

S/O-SAGAR RAY,AT.PLOT.
w4/15,ClVlL
TOWNSHIP(ROURKELA)

ADARSH STALLFED
FARMS PVT LTD

ROURKELAAMIT KUMAR RAY CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Field
Verification Team

383 516343

S/O-BANA NAIK AT/PO-
SAISHOK

ADARSH WEALTH
VENTURES LIMITED

SUNDARGARHPANA NAIK Not mapped447426384

WO.GOKUL BEHERA,AT-
GAILO,PO-RONPUR

ADARSH WEALTH
VENTURES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH4587A4 TAPASWINI
BEHERA

Not mapped385

ADARSH STALLFED
FARMS PVT LTD

S/O.NIRANJAN
PRAOHAN,AT/PO.SUBDEGA

SUNDARGARH455657 GANESH PRADHAN Not mapped386

S/O-JAYA AMAT,AT/PO-
SUBDEGA

ADARSH STALLFED
FARMS PVT LTD

SUNDARGARH455643 JANMA AMAT Not mapped387

WO.BHADRA BHOI AT/PO-
SUBOEGA

ADARSH STALLFED
FARMS PVT LTD

SUNOARGARHPHIROBATI BHOI Not mapped388 450715

S/O-RAM CHARAN SAHOO
AT/PO-PANPOSH

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELASARAN KU SAHOO PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

389 450705

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
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390 450704 DESH RANJAN
BERA

S/O-LATE SUBAL
CHANDRA BERA AT-
CHHEND HOUSING
COLONY PO-PANPOSH

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

391 450701 PADHANATH OAS S/O-RATNAKAR DAS,AT-
MANI COLONY,PO-
PANPOSH

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

624428 BIRA KISHORE
SAHU

AT/PO.MAHULOIHA ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH BONAI RUGUDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

393 495924 ATEN SURIN WO- SILAS SURIN, AT/PO-
LATHIKATA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

LATHIKATA LATHIKATA Pending at Field
Verification Team

394 80231 3 SURESH CHANO
OASH

S/O.BHAJA KRUSHNA
DASH,AT/PO.LATHIAKTA

NMART RETAILS SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA LATHIKATA Pending at Field
Verification Team

395 563286 SUDHIR KUMAR
SORENG

S/O:MAJRICE SORENG
AT:LATALAGA

GREEN INDIA INFRA
PROJECT LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

396 480450 BUDUNI MUNDA S/O.MOTAL MUNDA,AT.
MANDJODA,PO-MALADA

SLB VENTURES (INDIA)
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH KOIDA PATMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

397 480447 RAIBARI MUNDA D/O-BIMAL KU.NAIK,AT-
MANDJODA, PO-
PATAMUNDA

SLB ESTATES (INDIA)
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH KOIDA PATMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

472440 BUDHURAM
MUNDA

S/O-LATE GORA
MUNDA,AT-KARIADIHI,PO-
NANDAPAOA

SAI PRAKASH
PROPERTIES
DEVELOPMENT LTO

SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA DARJING Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

399 809218 JYOSLIN DEHURY WO.RAJIV KUMAR
PUHAN,AT.QR NO
A,/457,KOLENGAR, ROURKE
LA 14

SHREEBHUMI
MULTIPURPOSE CO
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team
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ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTO

SUNDARGARHSUBRAT KUMAR
BEHERA

S/O-LATE ACHYUTA
NANOA BEHERA,AT/PLOT
NO-
225 N 39 I 1,J AG AOA, ROURKE
LA-14

BISRA JAGDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

400 643038

S/O-LATE BHAGYARATHI
SAMAL,AT.SATYA
BHAWAN,PLOT
NO.392/609,NR.ALL INDIA
RADIO STATION,JAGDA

SUNDARGARH468819 HARISH CHANDRA
SAMAL

Not mapped401

S/O-LOCHAN KISAN,AT.
LAIKERA,PO.KALAMEGHA

REAL ALLIANCE
ESTATES PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARHKARTIKA KISAN Not mapped402 541460

WO.GOPAL TIRKEY AT/PO-
KARDEGA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

ASHABATI TIRKEY SUNDARGARH Not mapped403 502792

WO.RAJESH KUMAR
SAHU,AT-PLOT.NO.
HIG/22,CHHEND
COLONY,RORKELA-15

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CHHEND404 730306 ARATI BEHERA Pending at Field
Verilication Team

C/O-MANGRA MINZ,AT-
BIRUAL,PO.GARJAN

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

517936 SAHADEV MINZ SUNDARGARH Not mapped405

S/O.LATE KAILASH
BARIK,AT-LAUNGEI, PO.
KALUNGA

AOARSH STALLFED
FARMS PVT LTD

SUNDARGARH406 454771 BHAGARTHI BARIK Not mapped

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

CHHABI RANI
MALLICK

O/O-LATE SARATHI
NAYAK,AT/PO-BONAIGARH

SUNDARGARH BONAI BONAI Pending at Field
Verification Team

407 a1'1152

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SABITA PATRA WO.NIRMAL PATRA,AT-
JAMKAI

SUNDARGARH Not mapped408 81 1146
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409 81 1200 MUPALI DHAR

SAHU
S/O-PALAV SAHU,AT/PO-
JAKAIKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

410 BASUDEV
CHOUOHURY

S/O-LATE BIRANCHI
CHOUDHURY,AT/PO-
BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

411 a11197 BHOLESWAR
KISHAN

S/O-SHIBA CHARAN
KISHAN,AT.KELO,PO-
BARGOGUA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SU NDARGARH Not mapped

412 81 'l 196 FAGU KISHAN S/O-LATE LADRA
KISHAN,AT/PO.JAKAI KELA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

413 81 1 '195 JARA SETHI WO.MILKU SETHI,AT/PO.
JAKAIKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

414 811194 CYLONEBARIK S/O.DIBAKAR BARIK,AT/PO-
JAKAIKELA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

415 811149 BINATI SABAR D/O.LATE SAMARU
SABAR,AT/PO-JAKAI KELA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

416 81 1148 SURYA KANTA
SABAR

S/O.BHATTA SABAR,AT/PO-
JAKAIKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH Not mapped
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417 a11147 BENU DHAR BARIK S/O-BHIMA BARIK,AT/PO-
JAKAIKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

418 811144 SK NAOEEB S/O-SHEK AYUB,AT/PO-
BONAI GARH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

419 811',t42 BASANTA KUMAR
NAIK

S/O-TRINATH NAIK,AT-
KANTAJODO,PO-
BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

420 811141 ABID ONSARI S/O.ABDUL KALAM,AT/PO-
BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

421 519245 DEBARAJ SAHU S/O-LATE DAITARI
SAHU,AT.JAMKEI,PO-
JAKAIKELA

SAI SHARES &
SECURITES PW.LTD

Not mapped

422 504069 AKALI TURI WO-BANDAE TURI.AT/PO-
BHALALATA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

423 504067 JAKRIYAS TOPO S/O-LATE MARKAS
TOPO,AT/PO-BHALULATA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

424 503879 MUL MUNDA WO.ABHIRAM MUNDA,AT-
BANKOTOLA,PO.BAGOEGA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

425 503875 SURAJ LUHAR S/O-KISHOR LUHAR,AT.
BANKATOLA,PO-BAGDEGA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

Not mapped
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WO.DHARMA BHUMIJ,AT.
BANKATOLA, PO.BAGDEGA

ASHORE LIFE ASSETS
AND SECURITIES LTD,

SUNDARGARH Not mappedMUGULI BHUMIJ503874426

SUNDARGARHS/O-IAXMI NARAYAN
SANDIL,AT-
BANKOTOLA,PO-
KHUNTAGAON

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

Not mappedSURENDRA
SANDIL

503873427

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARHS/O- KISHORE LOHAR,AT-
BANAKATOLA,PO-
BISRA,KHUNTGAN

Not mappedKARMI LOHAR428 503654

SUNDARGARHS/O- LATE CHUNU
MUN DA,AT/PO.BHALULATA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

Not mappedUSHA MUNOA503653429

S/O-NANDA XALXO,AT-
BUDELJOR,PO-BISRA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mappedBISHNU CH XALXO503306430

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARHETWA TIRKEY S/O.LATE.SOHORAI
TIRKEY,AT.
CHENGJHARJ,PO.UOASA

Not mapped502948431

S/O-SOHAN LOHAR,AT.
BANKOTOAL, PO-BAGDAGU

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mappedGANESH LOHAR502939432

SUNDARGARHWO-RAJESH LOHAR,AT.
TETARKELA,PO.BAGOEGA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

Not mapped502938 SHANTI LOHAR433

S/O-SANKAR MUNDARI,AT-
BANKETOAL,PO-
KHUNTAGON

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITEO

SUNDARGARHSARMILA MUNDARI Not mapped502937434

S/O.SUFAL MUNDARI,AT-
BAKATOLA,PO-BAGDEGA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNOARGARHSHYAMLAL
MUNDARI

Not mapped502936435
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SUNDARGARHS/O.NANOA XALXO,AT.
BUDULGOR,PO-BISRA, PO-
BISRA,

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

Not mappedGURUDEV XALXO501464436

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mappedW/O.BUDHAN
MUN DA,AT/PO-BHALULATA

496939 RUMARI MUNDA437

SUNDARGARHS/O-REBUA MUNOA,AT/PO.
BHALULATA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

Not mappedBIRSHA MUNDA496926438

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH Not mappedWO.LALMOHAN
TU RI,AT/PO-BHALU LATA,

BANDHAN TURI439 496921

ASHORE LIFE ASSETS
AND SECURITIES LTD.

SUNDARGARHWO-BAYARSINGH
BHUMIJ,AT-PATRAPALI, P.O.
BARILAPTA

Not mappedGURUBARI BHUMIJ496828440

SUNDARGARHS/O.RIBUA MUNDA,AT/P.O.
BHALULATA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

Not mappedSANIKA MUNDA496422441

S/O:DUNHA LOHAR
AT: BAN KOTOLA, PO:TETER
KEIA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mappedKISHOR LOHAR4962s3442

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARHWO:DUHAN LOHAR
AT: BANKOTOTA, PO: KH UNT
AGAON

Not mappedPHULO LOHAR496252443

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARHS/O:SHIKA MAHATO
AT:TETERKELA,PO:BAGDE
GA

Not mapped496251 KESHAB MAHATO444

SUNDARGARHS/O.LATE SANKAR MUNDA,
AT-MAHIPANI, PO-
BHALULATA

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

Not mappedETUA MUNDA495926445

SUNDARGARHS/O-BALOEV MAHTO,AT-
SANBAMBUA. PO.AJAI KELA

REAL ALLIANCE
ESTATES PVT. LTD.

Not mappedJITENDRA MAHTO446 525744

Addr.

"o6€iq-6"' / " ANNEXURE- A"
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RAJ KUMARI
MAHTO

WO-KISHTON MAHTO AT.
JAMAL PO-KARAIKELA

REAL ALLIANCE
ESTATES PVT, LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped520159447

SLB ESTATES (INDIA)
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH539890 SITAL AGARWAL W/O-PRAVEEN
AGARWAL,AT.HOSPITAL
ROAD.BIRAMITRAPUR

Not mapped444

S/O.THEKUA
DHANAWAR,AT-
BRAHMANMARA,PO.
BIRAMITRAPUR

SYSTEMATICS FUNO
MANAGEMENT PW.
LTD.

SUNOARGARH454397 RANTHI
DHANAWAR

Not mapped449

IGNES PURTTI S/O-KRISHTOPHER
PURTTI,AT-
BRAHMANMARA,PO-
BIRAMITRAPUR

SYSTEMATICS FUND
MANAGEMENT PVT.
LTD.

SUNDARGARH Not mapped450 450521

SURAVA BARIK WO.RANJAN PASAYAT,AT.
DEULI,PO-DEULI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHAS|\ilA451 7 52677 Pending at Field
Verification Team

NIRUPAMA MUNDA D/O-LOCHAN
MUNDA.AT/PO-OEULI

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD. SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verilication Team

452 720696

S/O.LAXMAN MUNDA,AT.
DEULI,PO-DEULI

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH719357 DILIP MUNDA SUNOARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

453

S/O-RAGHUNATH NAIK,AT-
MASNIKANI, PO-
BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

454 666238 ARUN KUMAR NAIK BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO-ARUN KUMAR
NAIK,AT.MASNI KAN I, PO-
BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

455 663946 SWARNALATA
NAIK

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team
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SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

456 663943 SUJATA NAIK WO.CHANORASEKHAR
NAIK,AT.MASNIKANI,PO-
BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

663942 REBATI JAYPURIA SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verilication Team

457 WO.LATE BINOD
JAYPURIA,AT.
MASNIKANI,PO-BADBAHAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

663941 MOHINI NAIK SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

458 W/O-CHITRASEN NAIK.AT-
MASNIKANI,PO-
BHEDABAHAL

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

459 663924 USHA KHARSEL W/O.RABI KHARSEL,AT-
MASNIKANI.PO.
BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE GROUP OF
COMPANIES

460 655986 SANDHYA RANI
BHOI

WO.TAPANIDHI BHOI,AT.
MASNIKANI,PO-BHEDA
BAHAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

655985 BIKASH
CHOUDHURY

SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

461 S/O.KOUSIKA
CHOUDHURY,AT.
MASNIKANI,PO-
BHEDABAHAL

462 655984 SRIMANTA KUMAR
CHOUDHURY

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-JAMANA
CHOUDHURY,AT.
MASNIKANI,PO-BHEDA
BAHAL

463 650169 CHANDRASEKHAR
NAIK

S/O-LATE RAGHUMANI
NAIK,AT.MASNIKANI,PO.
BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
VeriJication Team

464 650168 CHANDRASEKHAR
NAIK

S/O-LATE RAGHUMANI
NAIK.AT-MASNIKANI,PO.
BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

Aii,d'.
drrc

Address
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649509 SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

465 KETAKI MAJHI WO.PITAMBER MAJHI,AT-
MASNIKANI,PO-
BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE PURI
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

466 649250 SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

JADUNATH NAIK S/O-LATE GIRIDHARI
NAIK,AT/PO.KUNOUKETA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

467 647094 RAJESH PATEL SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-PRADEEP PATEL,AT-
MASNIKANI,PO.
BHEDABAHAL,

647083 SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASIVIA Pending at Field
Verificalion Team

468 CHANDRA
SEKHAR NAIK FOR
DAUGHTER LISA
NAIK

S/O-LATE RAGHUMANI
NAYAK,AT-MASN I KAN I, PO-
BHEOABAHAL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

6.47082 SUNOARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

469 BANSIOHAR
KAMAR

SiO-LATE KOKIT
KAMAR,AT.MASN I KAN I, PO-
BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNOARGARH

470 647 081 SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

LAKSMAN
JAYAPURIA

WO.LATE GOPI
JAYPURIA,AT-
MASNIKANI,PO-
BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

471 644359 SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

PITAMBAR MAJHI S/O.JALA MAJHI AT.
MASNIKANI PO.
BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

642679472 RAJKUMAR KALO S/O.LABANIDHAR
KALO,AT/PO-BAD BAHAL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

639555473 MAMATA NAIK WO-JADUNATH
NAIK,AT/PO-KUNDUKETA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASii]A

I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

Addl.

Address
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634254 SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

474 JANHABI KALO W/O-RAMANCHA
KALO,AT/PO-BADBAHAL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGAR
H

475 634157 ARUN KU NAIK S/O-LATE RAGHURANI
NAIK,AT-MASNIKANI,PO-
BHEDABAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

Pending at Field
Verification Team

476 634156 JADUNATH NAIK S/O.GIRIDHARI NAIK,AT/PO.
KUNDUKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

634154 SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

Pending at Field
Verification Team

477 JASMINI BARA WO-NIKODIM
KERKETTA,AT-MASNI
KANI, PO-BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

634106 SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

478 JASMINI BARA W/O-NIKODIM
KENOKETTA,AT.MASNI
KANI,PO-BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

479 634105 JASMINI BARA WO.NICODIM
KENKETTA,AT-MASNI
KANI,PO-BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

480 628761 SAROJINI KALO WO-RUKMAN KALO,AT/PO-
BADBAHAL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

441 496912 ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mappedSURESH TURI S/O-KARMA TURI,AT/PO-
BHALULATA,

479590 SUNDARGARH Not mapped442 MUNI PATEL D/O.TRILOCHAN
PATEL,AT/PO.OARLIPALI

SKYLINE FORTUNE
INTERNATIONAL LTD

539914 SUNOARGARH Not mapped483 MITHILA BUDA S/O.MINAKETAN BUOA,AT-
ABANKELA,P.O.REMENDA

ANGEL ALLIED INDIA
LTD,

Page 52 of 143 Add. Ebhct

BHASMA

BHASMA



Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission lnquiry Report

"o66iq-G." / " ANNEXURE- A"
District Tahasil Rl Circle

Application
tatu s

Affidavit
No

Depositor Name Address Company Namest.
No.

Not mappedSUNDARGARH517939 CHRISTIOPHER
BAA

C/O.ANTHRES BAA,AT/PO-
BAMDERA

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

444

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BIRSA NAGAR485 795262 LAXMAN MUNDA S/O-LATE BASO MUNDA,AT.
TILKA NAGAR,B BLOCK
NEAR LACHU GROCERY
SHOP
BONDAMUNOA,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

Not mappedASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

SUNDARGARH486 502793 SITA ORAM WO.MADU ORAM AT-
DUMERTTA PO-
BHUDHAMUNDA

Not mappedSUNDARGARH447 496914 LAXMI LAKRA WO.MAHESH LAKRA,AT-
DUMETRA,PO-
BUDHAMUNDA

ASHORE LIFE ASSETS
AND SECURITIES LTD.

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

488 368078 RASHMITA BHATTA W/O-NIRANJAN
BHATTA,AT.AU29, BASANTI
COLONY,PO-R.K.L.12

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

489 476234 DEBASIS OAS S/O.NRUSINGHA CHARAN
DAS,AT-BASANTI
COLONY,SECTOR-
l2,ROURKELA

MAA MANGAIJA
SAVINGS AND CREDIT
COOPERATIVE LTD

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR490 409318 NIRUPAMA RAYA WO-BIPIN RAYA AT-WARD
NO.O2 PO.SUNDRAGARH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

GANESH GOUD S/O. JAGRUP GOUO ,AT. W
NO-10 ,PO-SUNDARGARH

SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

491

SUNDARGARH Nol mapped492 349389 JATIN KUMAR NAIK S/O.LATE JAGADISWAR
NAIK,AT/PO-SUBDEGA

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INOIA PVT. LTD

Page 53 of 143
Addl. Disfict ale

371365



"o66iq-G." / " ANNEXURE- A"
st.
No.

Affidavit
No

District Tahasil Rl Circle Application
Status

Address Company Name

493 349388 JATIN KUMAR NAIK SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O-LATE JAGADISWAR
NAIK,AT/PO-SUBDEGA

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PW. LTD

494 349387 SUNDARGARH Not mappedJATIN KUMAR NAIK S/O.LATE JAGADISWAR
NAIK,AT/PO-SUBDEGA

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTO

495 371369 SUNDARGARH Not mappedPRATIMA
DUNGDUNG

O/O-RISTIKUS DUNGDUNG
,AT.TENTULIJHARIA,PO.
HUTUPANI

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

496 418365 KHEDI BHUA WO-INDRAMANI BHUA,AT-
JAPANGA, PO-LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verilication Team

497 37 5251 INDIRA SAHOO WO-LATE NABIN SAHOO
AT.TARATARENI PALLI
SECTOR.6 PS.SECTOR.T

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

498 Pending at Field
Verification Team

PRATAP CH.
MISHRA

S/O-RAMESH MISHRA AT.
GOLGHAR,NEAR WATER
COLONY ,SECTOR.
S,ROURKELA-2

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

499 576114 BIPADABHANJAN
PANDA

KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-KALIPADA
PANDA,AT/PO-DBAHALL
NIT,ROURKELA

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD

500 439360 BIREN KISHORE
PASAYAT

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-LAXMAN PASAYAT,AT-
QR NO.D/101 ,SECTOR-
Ol,ROURKELA

501 373967 JOHN TOPPO SUNOARGARH Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O.JUNA TOPPO,AT-
QR.NO.A./193,SECTOR.
1,PO-SHAKTI NAGAR

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

ROURKELA KOELNAGAR

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission lnquiry Report
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SUN DARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

502 ASHALATA
BEHERA

WO.LAXMAN BEHERAK,AT-
QR.NO.O/236,SECTOR-
1,PO-SECTOR-8

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD
SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

503 SAROJINI
TRIPATHY'

W/O.KAILASH
TRIPATHY,AT.
QR.NO.A,/69,SECTOR-2,PO-
sEcToR-2

504 368079 SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR. Pending at Field
Verification Team

GOUTAM
ACHARYA

S/O.BINOD BIHARI
ACHARYA,AT/PO-QR. NO
F/19. NIT CAMPUS

235178 SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

505 ASHISH KUMAR
BEHERA

S/O-MANMATH BEHERA,AT.
Q.NO.C/32,PO.SECTOR-
l T,ROURKELA-3

SHREEBHUMI
CONSTRUCTIONS LTO.

ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

506 272714 SWARNALATA
MOHANTY

WO.RASANT KUMAR
MOHANTY AT.QRS NO
B/37,SECTOR.2,ROURKELA

SUCCESS ONLINE
SERVICES SYSTEM
PW.LTD

SUNDARGARH

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

262745 NAMITA RANI
MAIry

WO-ASHOK KUMAR
MAITY,
AT:QR. NO.H/298,SECTOR-
1, PO:ROURKEtA

BASIL INTERNATIONAL
LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

494774 SANJAY THAKUR S/O.NAGESWAR THAKUR
,AT.PLOT NO-146,IAXMI
MARKET PO-SECTOR.18

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

509 365346 SATRUGHNA DAS S/O-LATE UPENDRA
DAS,AT.QR NO-
G/241,SECTOR-
l9,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Pending at Field
Verification Team
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ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH510 365344 BISWA RANJAN
GHOSH

S/O.GOPAL KRISHNA
GHOSH AT-MISHRA
KHATAL,SECTOR-2O,PO-
SECTOR.19

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOETNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

NAMITA NAYAK WO.PRAFULLA NAYAK,AT.
oR. NO.O-74,SECTOR-
2O,ROURKELA-769005

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

511 351084

ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

35'1052 WO.LATE SHIV KUMAR
PRASAO,AT.NEHERU
PALLI,MISHRA
KHATAL.SECTOR.
20,ROURKELA-769005

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH512 MANJU DEVI

ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending al Field
Verification Team

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH513 470997 JITENDRA NATH
DAS

S/O-HARISH CHANDRA
DAS,AT.SECTOR-14, PO-
ROURKELA-9

Pending at Field
Verification Team

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

514 439177 PRITILATA NAYAK WO-AKHAYA PALLAI,AT.
QR NO-C/203,SEC-14,PO-
ROURKELA

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

530398 KAILASH
CHANDRA MURMU

S/O-BASUOEV MURMU,AT-
B/39,SECTOR.
15,ROURKELA.3

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

515

SUNDARGARH Not mapped516 494698 GANESH GOPE S/O:BISWANATH
GOPE,AT/PO:ORS NO-A/1 66

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

517 373970 RUPASI MALLICK WO-RABI NARAYAN
MALLICK,AT.
oR. NO.Ci267,SECTOR-
1s,PO-SECTOR-16

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

518 ANAND KOLEY S/O.GOPAL CHANDRA
KOLEY,AT.
oR. NO.C/293,SECTOR-
3,PO-SECTOR-3

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD
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OILIP KUMAR
BARIK

S/O-DAMBARUOHAR
BARIK,AT/PO-JAGNNATH
PALLI,SECTOR-,I6

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

5'19 368095

ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

368094 SARFARAZ KHAN S/O.KAMRUDDIN KHAN,AT.
QR NO.A/'t 02,SECTOR-1 7

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Pending at Field
Verification Team

520

ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

365347 SAryA SUNDAR
ROUT

S/O.BAIOHAR ROUT AT.
QR.NO.C/257,SECTOR-
15,PO-SECTOR- 16

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Pending at Field
Verification Team

521

NANKU NAG SASTRA
ENTERPRISERS LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PRADHANPALI Pending at Field
Verification Team

<,, 57 5785 S/O-LATE PARIYA NAG,AT.
QRS.NO.C/17,SECTOR-
1 3, ROURKELA-7690091 5

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

424175 SHASHI
MAHANANDIA

w/O:SURATH
MAHANANDIA
AT: JAPANGA, PO : LANKAH U
DA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

523

SUBASINI ARGAL SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

424',t74 WO:PURNAARGAL
AT: JAPANGA, PO: LANKAHU
DA

524

TEJARAJ
MAHANANDIA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

Pending at Field
Verification Team

424173 S/O:RAESIN MAHANANDIA
AT: JAPANGA,PO: LANKAHU
DA

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

424't42 RAJANI SA D/O:NlR SA
AT: JAPANGA,PO:IANKAHU
DA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD
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527 424141 SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

MAMATA PATEL WO:AJIT PATEL
AT:JAPANGA, PO: LANKAHU
DA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

524 424140 SANTILATA PATEL SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

W/O:SUSHIL PATEL
AT: JAPANGA,PO:LANKAHU
DA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

Pending at Field
Verification Team

529 424139 CHANDRABHANU
PRADHAN

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHEDABAHALS/O:RATNA PRADHAN
AT: JAPANGA, PO: LANKAHU
OA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

424134 SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

530 ANIL KU-PATEL S/O:RABIRATNA PATEL
AT: JAPANGA, PO: LANKAHU
DA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

424'.t37531 PRAKASH NAIK S/O:SHRIBATS NAIK
AT:JAPANGA,PO:LANKAHU
OA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHEDAEAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

424136 SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

532 SANTOSH NAIK S/O:KUTHUMANI NAIK
AT: JAPANGA, PO: LANKAHU
DA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

533 424135 SAROJINI DILA SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

W/O:OHANU DILA
AT:BRAHMANIPALI,PO:[AN
KAHUDA

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

534 424134 PUSPALATA NAIK S/O:ALEKH NAIK
AT:BRAHMANIPALI,PO:LAN
KAHUOA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

535 424133 SARASWATI
PANDEY

W/O:CHUDAMANI PANDEY
AT/PO:SANPATRAPALI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

I
Addl.

"o66iq-6." / " ANNEXURE- A"

BHEDABAHAL
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SANJIB KUMAR
NAIK

S/O:BANSIDHAR NAIK
AT:BRAHMANIPALI,PO:LAN
KAHUDA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEOABAHAL5Jb 424127 Pending at Field
Verification Team

SANJEEB NAIK ON
BEHALF OF
BHAGYASHREE
NAIK

AT: JAPANGA,PO: LANKAHU
DA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

537 424126

424',|25 SOUOAMINI
CHACHHAN

W/O:NARESH CHACHHAN
AT:BRAHMANIPALI,PO:LAN
KAHUDA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAT Pending at Field
Verification Team

538

GURUBARI NAIK WO:CHAKRDHAR NAIK
AT: JAPANGA, PO: LANKAHU
DA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

539 424',t24 BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

RAJ KUMARI
PATEL

W/O:CHITRASEN PATEL
AT:TILINGAPALI,PO:l-ANKA
KUDA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD, SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHASI\,4A Pending at Tahasil540 424123

422661 LAXMAN ORAM S/O.BHASAKO
ORAM,AT/PO-LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

541

RANJAN NAIK S/O-DINABANOHU NAIK,AT-
JAPANGA,PO.LANKAHUDA

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

542 422655 SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

422654 KAMAL NAIK S/O-GOKULA NAIK,AT-
JAPANGA,PO-LANKAHUOA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

543

422653 MUKTA RANA S/O-BIHARI RANA,AT-
JAPANGA,PO.LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

I

544

Addr.
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545 422652 SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHALJAMUNA PRADHAN W/O-CHANDRABHANU
PRADHAN,AT.
JAPANGA,PO-LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Pending at Field
Verification Team

546 422651 SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHALSUKANTI DHRUA SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

Pending at Field
Verification Team

547 422613 SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

INDRAMANI BHUA S/O-KASTU BHUA,AT.
JAPANGA,PO-LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

548 422612 SUNDARGAR
H

SURESWARI
CHACHHAN

WO-NAKUL
CHACHHAN,AT-
BRAMHANIPALI,PO-
LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

549 422611 SUNOARGAR
H

UOAY DHRUA S/O.BIT DHURA,AT.
JAPANGA,PO.LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verilication Team

550 422600 SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

PRAPHUL NAIK S/O-CHAKRAOHAR
NAIK,AT.JAPANGA,PO.
LANKAHUDA

551 422599 DAL DHRUA S/O-BIT DHRUA,AT-
JAPANGA,PO-LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

552 422597 SUKESHI DHRUA D/O.BISHNU DHRUA,AT.
JAPANGA,PO.TANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEOABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

553 422596 SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

LUBHA NAIK S/O.KAMAL NAIK.AT.
JAPANGA,PO-LANKAHUDA
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554 422594 NEHRU PATEL S/O.HALADHAR PATEL.AT.
JAPANGA,PO-LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE GROUP OF
COMPANIES

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL

4',t8373 SUBASINI ARGAL SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO-GOBINOA ARGAL,AT.
JAPANGA,PO-LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

556 418372 PHULAMATI NAIK SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verilication Team

WO-SHESADEV NAIK,AT-
JAPANGA,PO-LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

557 418369 MAHARAGI
GAROIAA

WO-KANDARP
GARDIAA,AT.
TILINGAPALI, PO-
LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

418368 GAJAMATI NAIK WO-AKSHAYKUMAR
NAIK,AT-MASANIKANI,PO-
BHEDBAYAL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

Pending at Field
Verification Team

559 418366 SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNIL KUMAR
CHHACHHAN

S/O.NAKUL
CHHACHHAN,AT-
BRAHMANIPALI,PO.
LANKAHUDA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

560 470499 SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUKANTI BEHERA WO.MANMATHA
BEHERA,AT-SECTOR.
1 7, BLOCK-C,PO-ROULKELA

REAL BOND
MARKETING LTD

56'l 340370 KAILASH KUMAR
BEHERA

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O.DHANI BEHERA,AT.
QRS.NO. E/63,SECTOR.
2O,PO-ROURKELA-s

562 340346 TRINATH BEHERA SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O.KIRTAN BEHERA,AT-
GOPABANDHUPALI,WARD
NO.1 ,PO.ROURKELA-1

FINE INDISALES PVT
LTD
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SUNDARGARH

/
Not mapped563 371400 PARBATI KISHAN W/O- AETA KISHAN AT.

CHAMRA PARA,PO-
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD, SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH Not mapped564 371397 PRATIMA MINZ W/O- RATHICHARAN MINZ
AT.RAIKAKACHHAR ,PO-
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped565 371394 W/O- SUKUNU MINZ ,AT-
CHAMRA PADA,PO-
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

Not mapped566 371393 BUDHUBARI EKKA WO- BADA EKKA AT.
CHAMRA PARA,PO.
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH

5b i/ 371392 SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedDEBANANDA
KISAN

S/O. KATI KISAN ,AT.
CHAMRA PARA,PO.
KUTUNIA

SUNDARGARH Not mapped568 371391 CHAITU EKKA SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD, SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

569 371390 SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedDULBA EKKA W/O- PANDE EKKA ,AT-
CHAMRA PADA,PO-
KUTUNIA

SUNDARGARH Not mapped570 37'1389 KAMALA MAJHI WO- THOMAS MAJHI , AT.
BIRAS PARA,PO.KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped571 371386 RADHA MINZ S/O. BUHULI MINZ,AT-
CHAMRA PARA,PO.
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD
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572 371385 GOURI EKKA W/O- MALBI EKKA AT-
CHAMRA PARA,PO.
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO, SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

573 371384 D/O- BHUTLU EKKA AT.
CHAMRA PARA,PO.
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

574 371383 MANJULA LAKRA D/O- MUNEI LAKRA AT-
CHAMRA PADA,PO.
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

575 371382 SUJATA EKKA D/O=PADMA EKKA AT-
CHAMRA PARA,PO.
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

576 371381 BHAGABATI LAKRA W/O. SURYA TAKRA ,AT.
CHAMRA PARA,PO.
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

577 371380 MANOJ KU EKKA S/O. SUDARSHAN EKKA AT.
CHAMRA PARA,PO.
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH Not mapped

578 371379 SUSMITA EKKA W/O- 1(ATI EKKA ,AT-
CHAMRA PARA,PO-
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

579 371376 SUKANTI LAKRA WO-CHUALAE LAKRA ,AT-
CHAMRA PARA,PO.
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

580 371368 BADA EKKA W/O. CHAITU EKKA AT
CHAMANPARA PO KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

581 371366 W/O- KATI EKKA ,AT-
CHAMRA PADA,PO.
KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

AddtH[":ffi*'''

Address District

SUMA EKKA

HILA EKKA
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5A2 371 364 SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedSUMITRA MAJAHI W/O. SAMARAA MAJHI AT.
CHAMRA PARA,PO.
KUTUNIA

583 371327 SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHKUILI EKKA w/O. LINJUN EKKA AT-
CHAMRAPUR ,PO-KUTUNIA

Not mapped

584 Jt tJlo SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHUPASI KUJUR W/O- MANORANJAN
KUJUR AT-
CHAMARAPARA,PO.
KUTUNIA

Not mapped

585 SUNDARGARH371325 NAGRU LAKRA WO.PHAGU LAKRA AT-
RAIKACHHAR,PO-KUTUNIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

Not mapped

586 371323 SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedKRUSHNA MINZ S/O- GHUALI MINZ , AT-
CHANNAPARA .PO.
KUTUNIA

587 37't322 SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHRASMITA EKKA D/O. KATI EKKA AT
CHAMRA PARA PO
KUTUNIA

Not mapped

588 371321 SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedSUROJ LAKRA S/O LATE CHAITU LAKRA
AT. CHAMANPARA PO
KUTUNIA

589 REAL BOND
MARKETING LTD

SUNDARGARHJAYANTA ROY S/O.TATE NIROD ROY,AT-
LIC SOUTH COLONY,PO.
KANSBAHAL

Not mapped

590 SUNDARGARH460963 HEMSAGAR
PAULEY

S/O-PARAMANAND
PAULEY,AT.
R.S.COLONY,PO-
KANSHABAL

REAL BOND
MARKETING LTD

Not mapped
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591 523008 SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Field
Verification Team

NANDINI BEHERA w/O-DHANESWAR
BEHERA.AT-PLOT
NO,t/'l4,CtvtL
TOWNSHIP,ROURKELA.4

592 461306 SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

DIPAK DASH S/O-PITTAMBER DASH,AT-
HOTEL MAYFAIR,PANPOSH
ROAD,ROURKELA

593 461303 LINGARAJ KUANAR S/O-SHUBHANATH
KUANAR,AT-DHUDI,PO-
KHUNTAGAON

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA KHUNTGAON Pending at Field
Verification Team

594 461302 SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Field
Verification Team

LITU BARAL S/O.BHIKARI BARAL,AT.
HOTEL MAYFAIR,PANPOSH
ROAD,CIVIL TOWN
SHIP, PO-ROURKELA.04

595 37 47 51 SWETA CHANDAN S/O.DR.BRAHMANANDA
NAYAK,AT-PLOT
NO.1(/17,CtvrL
TOWNSHIP,PO-ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Field
Verificalion Team

343494 SUNDARGARH PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

KALLOLA KUMAR
SHOO

S/O.LATE A.C SHOO,AT.
KESHARI NAGAR,LABOUR
TOURNAMENT,WARD NO.
6,ROURKELA.4

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

597 327350 RATNABALA
BISWAL

W/O:SANJAYA
PARIDA,AT:LEBOUR
TURNAMENT, PO:PANPASH

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

465129 BIJAYA KUMAR
BEHERA

S/O.GOBINDA CH BEHERA
AT-RAILWAY COLONY PO-
ROURKELA

FLOURISH
DEVELOPMENT INDIA
LTD.

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verirication Team

t-
*,
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599 BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

458666 JAYANTI GOUDA SUNOARGARH ROURKELAC/O.ABHIRAM GOUDA,AT.
GOPABANDHU PALLI.l,PO-
ROURKELA-1

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD

600 Pending at Field
Verification Team

440036 SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BIRSA NAGARPRASANTA
KUMAR PANIGRAHI

S/O. KALU CHANDRA
PANIGRAHI AT. TIMBAR
COLONY QR.NO.CT.30,PO.
ROURKELA

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD

601 439641 BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

GOLAP GOUDA ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAWO.ABHIRAM GOUDA,AT.
GOPABANDHU PALLI.l,PO-
ROURKELA.l

602 Pending at Field
Veritication Team

439190 DURYADHAN
PRADHAN

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

S/O-ANAND PRADHAN,AT-
GOPABANDHU PALLI-1,PO-
ROURKELA

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTO

603 439189 SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SANGRAM
KISHOR ROUT

S/O-LATE BHAGABAN
ROUT,AT.GOPABANDHU
PALLI.l,PO.ROURKELA

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD.

604 439188 BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SAryABATI ROUT ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTO.

SUNOARGARH ROURKELAWO-LATE BHAGABAN
ROUT,AT-GOPABANOHU
PALLI-1,PO-ROURKELA

605 439'117 ROURKELA BIRSA NAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

KUNA GOUDA S/O-LATE PANCHU
GOUDA,AT-TIMBER
COLONY, PO.ROURKELA

ASTHA GROUP OF
COMPANIES

SUNDARGARH

606 535903 SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA KUROA Pending at Field
Verification Team

KAMAKSHYA
PRASAD PATRA

AT/PO-KURDA,PS.
KHUNTAGAON

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

607 534A25 Not mappedFLORENSIA BARLA AT- JHARDBHUIN,PO-
TIKAYATPALI,VIA.
KENAVETA

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH

608 528833 SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA KHUNTGAON Pending at Field
Verilication Team

ANANDA CH KISAN AT-SUARPALI,PO-
KHUNTGAON

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD
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SUNDARGARH Not mapped609 522',t53 MONALISHA
MISHRA

C/O-SHIB NARAYAN
MISHRA.AT.
N.H. DIVISION, PO.
ROURKELA-769004

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTO

6't 0 SUNDARGARH Not mapped522152 RAKESH

@RAJESH
BARDHAN

S/O.RAMAKANT
BAROHAN,AT-
N.H.COLONY,RAJAMUNDA,
PO-SARADHAPUR

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INOIA PVT. LTD

611 SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

447416 MRUTUNJAYA
NAYAK

S/O.SHYMA SUNDAR
NAYAK,AT-GOPABANDHU
PALLI WARO NO-1,PO.
ROURKELA

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD

ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verilication Team

612 439357 SARITA TANry ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTO.

SUNDARGARHW/O.SUKINDRA TANTY,AT.
QR.NO-E/14,SECTOR-
9,ROURKELA

Not mapped613 SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH498287 DEONATH SINGH S/O-GANESH SINGH,AT-
GOLDARU DEMBU TOLI,PO-
NUAGAON

STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

614 469016 SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELASAryAPRIYA
PRUSETH

WO.MADHUSUDAN
PRUSETH,AT-QR N-
B/1 1 ,SEC-T,ROURKELA

615 462904 SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNOARGARH Not mappedJYOTI BADAIK WO.LATE-LALCHAND
BADAIK AT-GIRJA HOLI PO-
PURNA PANI

616 SUNDARGARH LAH UNIPARA KHUNTGAON Pending at Field
Verification Team

461314 ADIL KUMAR
CHHADIA

S/O.CHANDRAMANI
CHHADIA,AT-DHUDI,PO-
KHUNTAGAON

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO
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617 4',t8371 URMILA KISHAN WO=-KAITALU KISHAN,AT-

JAPANGA,PO.LANKAHUDA
SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

618 395087 SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CH HEN D Pending at Field
Verification Team

SRIKANTA JENA S/O.LATE NARASINGH
CHARAN JENA,AT-
S2M/179,GOPABANDHU
NAGAR,CHHENO,ROURKEL
A

619 395052 GOLAKHA
PRASAD BEHERA

S/O.BANAMALI BEHERA,AT.
J/B-3, JAGADA, ROURKELA-
't4

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

620 395018 SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

AJIT KUMAR
SORENG

S/O.LATE VICTOR
SORENG,AT.G/96,SEC-
1,ROURKELA.8

621 395017 SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

URBASHI
KHANDUAL

W/O.NARAHARI
KHANDUAL,AT-C/1 95,SEC.
02,ROURKELA-06

395013 SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUDARSAN
SENAPATI

S/O-RAM CHANDRA
SENAPATI,AT-SEC-
5,GOLGHAR ,ROURKELA

623 395010 SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

D/O.GOPAL SAHOO,AT-
NEAR QR NO-EL-
l50,BASANTI NAGAR
,ROURKEI-A

624 SUNDARGARH ROURKELA395002 RANKANIDHI
BEHRA

S/O.RAM BEHRA,AT-NO
D/469,SEC.7,ROURKETA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team
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625 374106 SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O.NATH

KACHHAP,AT/PO.
LANJIBERNA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITEO

626 374101 SONIA SINGHAL D/O-PAWAN KUMAR
SINGHAL,AT-KACHARI
ROAD,PO-ROURKELA-12

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA RAGHUNATHP
ALI,

Pending at Field
Verification Team

369540 NARAHARI
KHANDUAL

S/O-LINGRAJ KHANDUAL
AT-C/1 95,SECTOR-2 RKL.O6

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Pending at Field
Verirication Team

628 369525 SARAT CHANDRA
BOXt

SUNOARGARH Pendang at Field
Verification Team

S/O. LATE UTTAM BOXI AT-
oR NO-A-503
KOELNAGAR,RKL

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

629 369510 SUBASINI SAHOO ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O- TRINATH SAHOO AT-
A/2l,SECTOR .1 RKL-14

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH

630 369501 SRI DHIRENDRA
SAHOO

S/O- NARESH SAHOO AT-
INDEERA NAGAR RAILWAY
COLONY RKL-I3

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNOARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verificalion Team

631 364035 CHAKRADHARA
BARIK

ROURKELAS/O.LATE JOGENDRA
BARIK AT-QR NO-C/2O,SEC-
18,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

632 383640 RENUBALA DAS WO.PARESH KUMAR
DAS,AT.KUARMUNDA(NR
s.T.scL RoAD),PO-
KUARMUNDA

SAFEX INFRA INOIA
LTD.

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

633 320247 DILLIP KUMAR DAS S/O.DANESWAR
DAS,AT/PO.QR NO-E-
=1 20,SECTOR-6,ROURKEI-A

ADARSH WEALTH
VENTURES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

Page 69 of 143
4il. lJa,

NAYAN KACHHAP

ROURKELA KOELNAGAR.

ROURKELA KOELNAGAR.

KUARMUNDA



Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission lnquiry Report

st.
No.

Affidavit
No

Address Company Name District Tahasil Rl Circle Application
Status

634 219574 SABINA BAGE WO-ISU SAMAD,AT.
TUNGURI DALAI PO-
BIRAMITRAPUR

AOARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTO

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

635 383538 MADEA MUNDA D/O-JURA MUNDA,AT-
SANJAK,PO-FULJHAR

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA FULJHAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

636 374859 MANGALSINGH
MUNDA

S/O-RAM CH MUNDA,AT.
SANJALA,PO.FULJHAR

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH LAHUNIPARA FULJHAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

05t 368792 SHANKAR MUNDA S/O. SANIKA MUNDA AT
SANJAL PO FULIHAR

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED,
SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA FULJHAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

638 368790 HARI GOP S/O. SANU GOP AT
SANJAT PO FULJHAR

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA FULJHAR Pending at Field
Veritication Team

639 36770A MANDRU MUNOA S/O-SAINA MUNDA,AT.
SANJALA,PO-FULJHAR

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA FULJHAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

640 34989'l DAMBARU DEHURI S/O-SAKUTU DEHURI,AT-
SANJAL,PO.FULJHAR

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA FULJHAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

64'.! 349889 SANA MUNDA S/O.GOPI MUNDA,AT.
SANJALA,PO-FALJHAR

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA FULJHAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

642 349828 NAMSI MUNDA WO-SHIBA MUNDA,AT-
SANJAL,PO.KHUNTAGAON

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA FULJHAR Pending at Field
Verification Team
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643 353628 SABITA DHURIA Not mappedWO.SAHADEV DHURIA
AT/PO.SURUGUDA

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH

644 463979 PRASANTA
KUMAR ROUT

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O.KALANDI CHARAN
ROUT AT/PO-LATHIKATA
INDICOM TOWER

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

645 463978 CHUMUKI PRAVA
NATH

SUNDARGARH Not mappedD/O-GOURA HARI NATH AT.
LATHIKATA GOW
HOSPITAL BACKSIDE PO-
LATHIKATA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

383548 Not mappedBHUBANESWAR
MAHANTA

S/O-BHAKTU MAHANTA,AT-
HALADI KUOAR,PO.
KHUNTAGAON

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH

647 383547 FULJHAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

BIJAY KETAN
MAHANTA

S/O-KARMU MAHANTA,AT-
DHANIJAM,PO-
KHUNTAGAON

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA

648 374860 FULJHAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

HURSIKESH
MAHANTA

S/O.KARMU MAHANTA,AT-
DHANIJAM,PO-
KHUNTAGAON

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH

649 372967 DASARATHI
MAHANTA

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O.BAIKUNTHA
MAHANTA,AT.
KANDAMUNDA,PO.KURDA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITEO,
SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

650 370279 PRASANTA
KUMAR
MOHAPTRA

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O-LT.LINGARAJ
MOHAPTRA AT/PO.TENSA

SEASHORE KEONJHAR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD
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SUNDARGARHSEASHORE

SECURITIES LIMITED,
SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

Not mappedS/O. BIKRAM MUNDA AT
BARAGUDA PO
KHUNTAGAON

SAMA MUNDA36879.1651

SUNOARGARHSEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

Not mappedS/O.BAISAKHI
GURU,AT/PO-KHUNTA

LINGARAJ GURU368266652

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH FULJHARS/O.JAGABANDHU
MUNDA,AT-
KHAJURINALI.PO-
KHUNTAGAON

Pending at Field
Verification Team

KARAN MUNDA367729653

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH LAHUN IPARAS/O.JUDHISTIR
MAHANTA,AT.
DHANIJAM,PO.
KHUNTAGAON

FULJHAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

AJIT KUMAR
MAHANTA

367703654

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH LAHUNIPARA FULJHAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O.GURU CHARAN
MAHANTA,AT.FU LJHAR, PO-
KUROA

HARISH CH
MAHANTA

367323655

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHWO-RANJAN KU
BHARATI,AT.
BELKUDAR,PO.KURDA

Not mappedSUKANTI BHARATI366786656

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHWO.SUNIA MUNOA.AT-
KHAJURINALI, PO-
KHUNTAGAON

Not mapped349855657

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INOIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH KOIDA PATMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

AT-SANIDPUR,PO.MALDA
KISKU

OK KUMAR533880

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedWO- CHINRI IAKRA ,AT.
RAIKAKACHHAR ,PO-
KUTUNIA

SAIBINI LAKRA371388
T
T
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SUNOARGARHSEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

Not mappedWO- SHIBA LAKRA , AT.
RAJA KAKACHHAR ,PO.
KUTUNIA

TULI LAKRA371387660

SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O-MISRA MINZ ,AT-
RAIKAKACHHAR, PO -
KUTUNTA

TAS MINZ371374t)or

SUNDARGARHSANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

W/O. KRUSHNA MAJHI AT-
RAIKAKACHHAR ,PO-
KUTUNIA

PALABI MAJHI371362662

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PW. LTD

SUNDARGARH KOIDA PATMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O- DASA KISAN,AT-
SANIDPUR,PO- MALDA

RAMESWARI
KISAN

534837663

SUNDARGARH KOIDAGLP DEVELOPERS
LIMITEO

PATMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

D/O. LATE BARUN BEHERA
AT-SONUA PO- PATMUNDA

KAJAL BEHERA't 457 57664

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH KOIDA KOIDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

AT-TEHEREL,PO-KOIRABHOKILA SAMAD528A67665

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH KOIDA KOIDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O-SANKHESWAR
BARIK,AT-KAMANDA,PO.
KOIDA

BINA BARIK430066666

REAL BOND
MARKETING LTD

SUNDARGARH KOIDAS/O.INDRAMANI DAS,AT.
JODA BEHERACAMP,PO-
KALTA

JAMUDIH I Pending at Field
Verification Team

SRIDHAR DAS522196667

REAL BOND
MARKETING LTD

SUNDARGARH KOIDA JAMUDIH I Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O.LUTHAR HORO,AT.
TODA,PO-KALTA

ELIAZAR HORO522195668

REAL BOND
MARKETING LTD

SUNDARGARH KOIDAS/O-JOHAN BARLA,AT-
TODA BASTI,PO.KALTA

JAMUDIHI Pending at Field
Verification Team

YAKUB BARLA522192669

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O:ARJUN PATEL
AT:PO:KAINTARA

MINAKETAN PATEL424132670
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SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHWO.KARTIK PRADHAN,AT-
KARLAGHATI,PO.
KUKURIDIHI

MANJU PRADHAN Not mapped404022671

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O- LT LAXMAN
KERKETTA AT-
DEOBHUBANPUR ,PO-
KINJIRIKELA

KAILASH
CHANDRA
KERKETTA

Not mapped371370672

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.LILIMA EKKA,AT-
BARGAON,PO-KANTAPALI

JAYPRAKASH
EKKA

Not mapped383523673

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD,

SUNDARGARHS/O-PRABAKRISHNA
MOHANTY,,AT-
C/253,KOELNAGAR, ROURK
ELA.14

ROURKELA KOELNAGARJAGDISH
MOHANTY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

5761 16674

S/O-PURUSHOTTAMA
SENAPATI,,AT-
C/252,KOELNAGAR,ROURK
ELA.14

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD.

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGARSUSANTA
SENAPATI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

576115675

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD,

SUNDARGARHS/O-KRUTIBASH
BHADRA,,AT.
C/253,KOELNAGAR,ROURK
ELA.14

ROURKELA KOELNAGARSAMEER KU.
BHADRA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

576113676

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD.

SUNDARGARHD/O-BHAJAHARI
SENAPATI,AT.
C/253,KOELNAGAR. ROURK
ELA-14

ROURKELA KOELNAGARSESHADRI
SENAPATI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

576107677

S/O.LATE BHAGYARATHI
SAMAL,AT-SAryA
BHAWAN,PLOT
NO.392/609,NEAR ALL
INDIA RADIO
STATION,ROURKELA-42

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARHHARISH CHANDRA
SAMAL

Not mapped

I

468817o/o
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INTERNATIONAL LTD
STHA SUNDARGARH ROURKELAPRAMADA GOUDA S/O.RABINORA GOUDA,AT-

KOEL NAGAR.PO.KOEL
NAGAR

KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

439171679

S/O.KHELA HEMBRAM,AT.
H NO.
1 46,SHAKTINAGAR,ROURK
ELA.14

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELASAGRAM
HEMBRAM

KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

500450680

S/O.G.V.PILLAI,AT-HOUSE
NO.8-379,KOEL
NAGAR,ROURKELA-76901 4

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELARAMA CHANDRA
NAIR

KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

351082681

S/O- GORA CHAND
PATTNAIK,AT- QRS.NO-
C/563,KOELNAGAR,PO.
ROURKETA-14

SAI SHARES &
SECURITES PW.LTD

SUNOARGARH ROURKELADIPTI KANTA
PATTNAIK

KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

2760296A2

REAL VISION
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SUNDARGARHPRATIVA DAS WO.PURNA CHANDRA
DAS, AT-JAGDA, PO.
JHIRPANI

Not mapped262752683

S/O-LATE KHETRAMOHAN
KHAMARI.AT-
KENDUDIHI,PO-HEMGIRI

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARHKUSHRAM
KHAMARI

Not mapped560936684

SEASHORE GROUP OF
COMPANIES

S/O.SWAPNA
PADHAN,AT/PO-TAPARIA

SUNDARGARHPURUSOTTAM
PADHAN

Not mapped575463685

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

S/O-CHAIT BHAINSAL,AT.
LIPASAPALI,PO.
JULUMBAHAL

SUNDARGARHBHA SALN Not mapped494313686

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

AT.LIPASAPALI,PO-
JULUMBAHAL

SUNDARGARHRAMAN PRADHAN Not mapped494068687
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AT-LIPASAPALI PO.
JULUMBAHAL

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHFAKIRA PADHAN Not mapped490553688

PRAYAG INFOTECH HI.
RISE LTD

SUNOARGARHS/O-LATE SUNOARMANI
PASAYAT,AT/PO-HEMGIR

Not mappedJAYANARAYAN
PASAYAT

260640689

S/O.JAYANARAYAN
PASAYAT,AT/PO-HEMGIR

PRAYAG INFOTECH HI.
RISE LTD

SUNDARGARHPUSPANJALI
PASAYAT

Not mapped260610690

W/O-BIMBAOHAR
NAIK,AT/PO-MAJURDIMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH GU RUN DIAMANJULATA NAIK Pending at Field
Verification Team

407692691

S/O-BANMALI ADHA AT-
BARGAON PO-KANTAPALI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH GURUNOIA GURUNDIABIMALA AOHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

352947

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHAT/PO.GURUNOIA GURUNDIA GURUNDIA Pending at Field
Verification Team

BISHNU EKKA374847693

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHNIBIAS KERKETTA S/O. BALAMDINA
KERKETTA AT/PO
KUNDEDINA

368784 Not mapped694

W/O-RAGHUNATH
SINGH,AT/PO.JAMUDAR

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHLALITA SINGH GURUNDIA GURUNDIA Pending at Field
Verification Team

367785

WO.BISHIKESAN
NAG,AT/PO-JAMUDAR

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHGEETARANI NAG GURUNDIA GURUNDIA367783 Pending at Field
Verification Team

696
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SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

W/O-KUMUDABANDHU
SINGH,AT/PO.JAMUDAR

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA GURUNDIADRUPATI SINGH Pending at Field
Verification Team

367710697

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O-MAHADEV ORAM,AT-
KULEIBAGA,PO.BANAIKALA

GURUNDIA GURUNDIA Pending at Field
Verification Team

SIBNATH ORAM367709698

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.KALAKAR ADHA,AT/PO.
KUNDHEIDIHA

GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

BANAMALI ADHA367328699

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARHS/O.ETA ORAM,AT/PO.
KUNDHEIDIHA

GURUNDIA KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

MANGRA ORAM349880700

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

WO.ATUA ORAM,AT/PO-
BANAIKELA

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA GURUNDIARUNI ORAM Pending at Field
Verilication Team

349829701

D/O.CHAMPA
TIRKEY,AT/PO.GURUNOIA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GU RUNDIASUMITRA TIRKEY GURUNDIA Pending at Field
Verification Team

349822702

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARHS/O-LATE RANA
KISHAN,AT.JADALAI, PO.
BANAIKELA

GURUNDIA GURUNDIARANJIT KISHAN Pending at Field
Verification Team

349802703

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHWO.SHUKADEV KISHAN
AT-OUDUKI PO-GADIAJARE

SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

PHENDI KISHAN400179704

S/O-GAJENDRA KALO AT.
JARMAL PO-SALIPAL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRAYUDHISTIR KALO Pending at Field
Verification Team

400169705

WO-OHANESWAR MAJHI
AT.JAIMAL PO.OSALEPALI

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

MENAKA MAJHI BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verilication Team

400168706

A(s" $€
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SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHWO-RAJKUMAR
KISHAN,AT-DUDUKI, PO-
GADIAJORE

SUNDARGAR
H

B IRIB IRA Pending at Field
Verificataon Team

KANAKA KISHAN391052707

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHS/O.CHANDRAMANI
BAGH,AT-JARMAL,PO-
SALEPALI

SUNDARGAR
H

Pending at Field
Verification Team

GIRUDHARI BAGH39'105',l704

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

S/O.BANAMALI
DANSANA,AT-JARMAL, PO.
SALEPALI

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

NABINA DANSANA391050709

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD, SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

WO.RANJIT KISHAN,AT-
DUOUKI,P.O.GADIAGORE

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUSHILA KISHAN391048710

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

O/O-RABIKAR TAN DIA,AT-
JARMAL,P.O-SALEPALI

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

BHAGABATI
TANDIA

39'.|O47711

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD, SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

S/O.SUKURBHA MAJHI,AT.
JARMAL,P.O-SALEPALI

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

PABITRA MAJHI391046712

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO, SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHW/O-KUMARMANI
TANDIA,AT-JARMAL, P, O-
SALEPALI

SUNOARGAR
H

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

METHILA RANI
TANDIA

391045713

Add.ffi*ae

Rl Circle

BIRIBIRA
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SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD, SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verificataon Team

WO.KUMAR MANI
TANOIA,AT.JARMAL,P.O-
SALEPALI

SULOEHANA
TANDIA

391044714

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD, SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O-SURAJ
SUNAN I,AT/P. O.SALEPALI

PAOMA SUNANI391043715

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PW. LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO-LATE.RAJ KISHORE
PARIDA,AT.
ORS. NO.LCR/22,CHHEND,P
HASE-I,ROURKEI-A-15

PRAMILA BALA
PARIDA

522151716

KOLKATA WEIR
INOUSTRIES LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA KALUNGA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:LATE FAKIPA CHARAN
SAMAL
AT: KALU NGU, PO: KALL,NGU

eHtlvlnseN SnMeL329481717

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNOARGARHS/O:MUNlSl
SINHA,AT/PO:KALUNGA

Not mappedRAMPARBES
SINHA

327336718

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH Not mappedWO-BIKRAM KISWARI
NAIK,AT/PO-KALUNGA

RUKMINI NAIK324996719

KOLKATA WEIR
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARHS/O.BANWARI SAH,AT/PO.
KALUNGA

Not mappedDASARATH SAH3249947?O

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O-AGARSEN NAIK,AT-
JAMBHIRPOSH,PO-
JHIRIDAPALI

KAMALA NAIK407691721

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O.NETAR NAIK,AT-
JAMBHIRPOSH,PO-
JHIROAPALI

SYAMA NAIK383527722
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SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O-SUDARSAN NAIK AT-
JAMBHIRPASH PO.JHIRDA
PALI

ANANTA NAIK382988723

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O-UDHABA RANA AT.
JAMBHIRPOSH PO.
JHIRDAPALI

crRtoHnRl Rnrue3A2962724

SUNDARGARHSEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

Not mappedWO-SUNA NAIK AT.
JAMBHIR POSH,PO-
JHIRDAPALLI

SUMAT| NA|K382957725

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH Not mappedWO-SUSHIL NAIK AT.
JAMBHIRPOSH PO-
JHINDAPALLI

TARULATA NAIK382956726

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O.RAJA PANI AT/PO.
JAMBHIPASHI

PATI PANI382954727

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O-SUDARSAN CHARDIA
AT/PO.JANBHIRPASH

SHYet'A SUruOnn
CHARDIA

382952724

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHWO.SADASHIVA
OHARUA,AT.
JAMBHIRPOSH,PO.
JHIRDAPALLI

Not mappedSUJATA DHARUA372953729

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O: NEFABAR PATRA,AT:
JAMBHIRPOSH.PO JHIRDA
PALI

euoHu pnrRA368256730
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SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O-PABAN PATRA,AT.
JAMBHIRIPOSY,PO-
JHIRDAPALI

DASARATHI PATRA367719731

SUNDARGARHSEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

Not mappedWO-MAKUNDA
CHARDIA,AT.
JAMBHIPOSH,PO.
JHIRDAPALI

PADMATULA
CHARDIA

3677',|4732

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARHWO-SANJAY KUMAR
PRADHAN ,AT/PO-TALITA

Not mappedBANITARANI
PRADHAN

47 8159733

SUNDARGARHASTHA GOAT FARMING
INOIA PVT, LTD

Not mappedWO-SANJAY KUMAR
PRADHAN,AT/PO.TALITA

BANITARANI
PRADHAN

474981734

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PW. LTD

SUNOARGARH Not mappedWO.SANJAY KUMAR
PRADHAN,AT/PO.TALITA

BANITARANI
PRADHAN

474980735

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-PIUS BILUNG AT-
DAHICHORE,PO.
BHALUOUNGURI,

GEORGE JOSEPH
BILUNG,

575347736

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-PITABASA PATRA,AT-
JIBIKA,PO-NARENDRA,

RANJAN PATRA57538 1737

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNOIA BHALUOUNGU
RI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-LATE MAGHU
KISAN,AT.KHANDPAT,PO-
BHALUDUNGURI,

MADAN CHANDRA
KISHAN

575360734

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIAS/O.LATE KARITTIKA
KISHAN,AT-KHANDPAT, PO-
BHALUDHUNGURI,

BHALUDUNGU
RI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

GARIA KISAHAN575359739

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission ln ul Re rt

Addl. [Istict llaorsr
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SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

WO-SASHIBHUSAN
CHARDIA,AT.
JAMBHIRPOSH,PO-
JHIROAPALI

SUNDARGARH Not mappedSRtunrt cHARDIA383531740

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O-BAIDANATH PATRA,AT-
JAMBHIRPOSH,PO.
JHIRADAPALI

Not mappedPRAFULLA PATRA383528741

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHSUDARSAN CHARDIA,AT.
JAMBHIPOSH,PO.
JHIDAPALI

Not mappedMAKUNDA
CHARDIA

383525742

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

S/O-DAYANIDHI
DHARUA,AT.
JAMBHIRPOSH,PO.JHIRDA
PALI

SUNDARGARH Not mappedPRAHALLAD
DHARUA

3A3524743

S/O.OLIA KISHAN,AT-
BIJAKULU, PO-JH INDAPOLI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedDUTI KISHAN383520744

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

WO-KASINATH KISHAN,AT.
JAMBHIRPOSH,PO.
JHINDAPALLI

SUNDARGARH Not mappedSAKUNTALA
KISHAN

372955745

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

S/O. RASANANDA SAMAL
AT UPARPADA PO
KENDRIKELA PS
BANEIGARH

SUNDARGARH Not mappedDADHI BAMANA
SAMAL

368787746

S/O: CHINTAMNI
DHARA,AT: JAMBHIR
PALLI, PO-JHIROA PALLI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedSADASHIVA
DHARA

368269747

Commission lnqui Report
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PREMALATA
CHHADIA

D/O.PALAU CHHADIA,AT.
JAMBHIRPOSY,PO-
JHIRDAPAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH367717748 Not mapped

S/O.HADI KALEF AT/PO.
JALOI

FLOURISH
DEVELOPMENT INDIA
LTD.

ARJUNA KALEF SUNDARGARH437002749 Not mapped

S/O ATMA MASANTA,
AT/PO.BELDIHI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUSHIL KUMAR
MASANTA

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA367430 BHALUDUNGU
RI

-7En Pending at Field
Verification Team

MINA PATEL WO-OHANESWSAR PATEL
AT-DALODALI PO-
KUNDUKELA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH533598751 Not mapped

WO-BHARAT CHANDRA
MUNDA, AT/P.O- DEULI

SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITEO,
SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

GOLAPI MUNDA SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

413934 Pending at Field
Verification Team

MANGRI MUNDA D/O.KANTI MUNDA AT/PO-
OEULI

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH409331 SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA753 Pending at Field
Verification Team

SAROJINI BAG WO.RABI BAG AT/PO.
DEULI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH409326 SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA754 Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO-LATE DILESWAR NAIK
AT/PO-DEULI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SURJYA NAIK SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

409325 BHASMA755 Pending at Field
Verification Team
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No. SEASHORE

SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO.DASHARTHA MUNDA
AT/PO.OEULI

LAXMI MUNDA409324756

SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO.BULU MUNDA AT/PO.
DEULI

DURAMANI MUNDA409323757

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

Sio-rer.trt MU NoA AT/Po-
DEULI

OUBA MUNDA409320758

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O- BANAMALI MUNDA
AT/PO-DEULI

MINA MUNDA409319759

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

B HAS I\iIA Pending at Field
Verificalion Team

S/O.KANDE MUNDA AT/PO.
DEULI

RAGHU MUNDA40931.7760

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verificalion Team

WO-MUNKU MUNOA AT-
BHALUGAD PO.OEULI

SUKANTI MUNDA4093',I3761

SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-MANBODH MUNDA
AT/PO-OEULI

KUMUD MUNDA409311762

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-GAJENDRA
TELI,AT/PO-DEULI

NARAYAN TELI408449763

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-GAJENORA
TELI,AT/PO-DEULI

NIMAI TELI404027764

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O.BHIM ADHA,AT/PO.
OEULI

SRIKANT AOHA404026765

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission I ui Re rt
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SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-GAJENDRA
TELI,AT/PO.DEULI

RAJ KISHOR TELI404023766

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO.HIMANSU
PATEL,AT/PO.DEULI

BAYANI PATEL4040?'l767

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O-KHETRA
MUNDA,AT/PO-OEULI

SABITA MUNDA404020768

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

D/O-MANBODH
MUNDA,AT/PO.DEULI

MALATI MUNDA404018769

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD, SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASIV'IA Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO.TAPASIL
MUNDA,AT/PO-DEULI

MALATI MUNDA404017770

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SIJNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

WO.UDE BUDA.AT-
RENGALBUD,PO-DEULI

INDU BUDA404016771

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO.TANKADHAR
BHAISAL,AT/PO-DEULI

MANJU BHAISAL404012772

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

S/O-PUNA MUNDA,AT/PO.
DEULI

PRADIP MUNDA404011773

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

D/O.BIRSA MUNDA,AT/PO-
DEULI

BHUJANTI MUNDA404008774

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

I

S/O.DUGU MUNDA,AT/PO.
DEULI

SANA MUNDA404007775

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission ln uiry R
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WO.SANJAY KUMAR
PATEL,AT/PO-DEULI

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHKABITA NAYAK SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

404004776

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

S/O.CHUDAMANI KALO,AT-
BHALUGAD, PO-DEULI

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SANYASI KALO Pending at Field
Verification Team

404001777

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED,
SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

S/O.SUBHA KALO,AT-
JHARAKANI,PO-J.RAIBAGA

SUNDARGARHDHIRA KALO Not mapped378400778

WO-GANESHRAM
PATEL,AT/PO.DEVLI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHNIRUPAMA PATEL SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

367339779

S/O-SURIN KISAN,AT.
RENGALBUO,PO-DEULI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHGOBINDA KISAN SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verilication Team

367338780

WO-DULAL JAYPURIA,AT.
BALIPOSH, PO-JANANGLOI

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHLOPAMUORA
JAYPURIA

Not mapped391053781

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

S/O.CHAMAR JAYPURIA,AT.
BALIPOSH,PO.JARANGLOI

SUNDARGARHDULALSEN
JAYPURIA

Not mapped391049782

S/O-PASHINATH
KISHAN,AT/PO-JHIRDAPALI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

MADHUSUOAN
KISHAN

SUNDARGARH368991 Not mapped783

S/O-MANGULA
CHANDIA,AT/PO.
JAMBHIRPOSA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUKURU CHANDIA SUNDARGARH368994 Not mapped

I

784
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S/O.LOKNATH TOPPO,AT.
JAMSERA,PO-JABAGHAT

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH349879 KARMELA TOPPO Not mapped745

PRAMOD
KISHORE SINGH

S/O.NAWAL KISHORE
SINGH,AT-AMBEDKAR
NAGAR,WARD NO 7,OAV
TALAB

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH ROURKELA2A7 5 RAGHUNATHP
ALI.

Pending at Field
Verification Team

786

KUSUM DEVI WO.SURENDRA
KUMAR.AT-
QR.NO.BU3l,BASANTI
COLONY, PO.ROURKELA.,I 2

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH ROURKELA787 280557 BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SMT. TEKI
PUNYABATI

WO- LATE T-S-R.
ACHARYA, AT. ORS. NO.
CE/20, 1ST FLOOR,
BASANTI COLONY,PO-
ROURKELA.l2

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH264456 ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

788

S/O-LATE RAGHUNATH
PATRA ,AT.QRS NO FE/1
BASANTI COLONY
ROURKELA .12

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

242354 PURNACHANDRA
PATRA

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

789

S/O.MALI BAGARTHY,AT.
QNO.L.5,BASANTI,COLONY,
ROURKELA,PO.BASABTI
COLONY'

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

219785 DEEPAK KUMAR
BAGARTHY

SUNDARGARH BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

790

PRATAP KUMAR
PATRA

S/O.P.L.MURTY,AT-
QRS.NO.AM/46,BASANTI
COLONY,PO-ROURKELA.l 2

FINE INDISALES PVT
LTD

SUNDARGARH1 56760 ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

791

DILLIP KUMAR
PATRA

S/O-P.L.MURry,AT-QRS
NO.AM/46,BASANTI
COLONY,PO-ROURKELA-1 2

FINE INDISALES PVT
LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

792

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
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SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O - CHHOTA BARLA.AT -
RHS COLONY,PO -
RUDRAGARH

SANTOSH BARLA252510793

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-LATE UGRESEN
CHANO,AT-SEC.7,QR NO.
A./349,ROURKELA.2

SUBAL CHAND266226794

EMPOWER CARE INDIA
LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O:CHANDRAMANI
PATEL,AT/PO:ALEIKERA

DEBENDRA PATEL154420795

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O.MOHAN DAS AT-
QR-NO.G/261,SECTOR-6

RASMI RANJAN
DAS

327625796

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAWO.RABI NARAYAN
PARIDA AT-TARATARE N I

PALLI ,SECTOR.6

STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SACHALA KUMARI
BARIK

327624797

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHWO.DUSHASAN OASH,AT-
QR NO.A,/l48 SEC-8

ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SISIR OASH259746798

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-GOURA CH. DAS AT-
OR NO.A,/47 SECTOR€

SAROJ KUMAR
DAS

249982799

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O - MD. WALI,AT - TAXMI
MARKET,SECTOR
T,ROULKELA

STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

MO. JAMAL245425800

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

WO.LATE HADUBANDHU
MAHARANA AT.GOLGHAR
SECTOR-s ,ROURKELA

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

RANJITA
MAHARANA

230277801

Pending List of Sundargarh Dastrict under
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SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

GOPABANDHU PAL S/O.PURUSOTTAM PAL AT-
SINGHASINIPALI PO.
sEcToR-5

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

225203802

D/O-DINABANDHU
PATRA,AT.B-1 48,SECTOR-
S,ROURKELA

STOCKGURU INDIA SUNDARGARHMAMATA PATRA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

257494803

S/O.OINABANDHU
PATRA,AT-B-1 48,SECTOR-
S,ROURKELA

STOCKGURU INDIA SUNDARGARH ROURKELAKAILASH PATRA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verilication Team

804 257098

WO-NIWANANDA DAS,AT-
QR.NO.H/24 SEC-2,PO-SEC.
6

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHSUPRAVA DASH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

280662805

S/O.LATE KARUNAKAR
NAYAK AT/PO.SECTOR-7

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

ANIRUDHA NAYAK SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

262061806

S/O-RAGHUNATH SAHU AT-
QRS.NO.G-90,SECTOR-
1,ROURKELA.8

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAGANGADHAR
SAHU

KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

807 22A7A3

S/O-LATE SAHADEV
MALLIK,AT.B-1.I S,SECTOR-
2,ROURKELA

STOCKGURU INDIA SUNDARGARHBIGHNA RAJA
MALLIK

ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

808 257100

W/O:BISIKESHAN
ROUT,AT:SEC-1 BLOCK-
H,PO:STEEL TOWNSHOP

SHINE INOIA AGRO
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

RENARANI ROUT SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR101817 Pending at Field
Verification Team

809

WO-ASHOK MOHANTY,AT-
HOUSE
NO.BIT2,KOELNAGAR, ROU
RKEtA.14

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

ANITA MOHANry SUNDARGARH ROURKELA8'10 336652 KOELNAGAR

h

Pending at Field
Verification Team

Pending List of Sundargarh District undel
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S/O.BIR BAHAOUR,AT.
INTAKE WELLL PUMP
HOUSE,SEC-2O,PO.
SECTOR-19

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

PURAN BAHADUR SUNDARGARH ROURKELA Pending at Field
Verification Team

30844481 'l

S/O-BIR BAHADUR,AT.
INTAKEWELL, PUMP
HOUSE SEC.2O,PO-SEC.1 9

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAPURAN BAHADUR KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

a12 308837

S/O.RANGALAL SINGH,AT-
SNTAK PUMP HOUSE,SEC.
20,ROURKELA, PO.SECTOR.
19

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARHSIBANARAYAN
SINGH

ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

813 307599

S/O: RANGALAL SINGH, AT:
INTAKEWELL, PUMP
HOUSE SEO-20, P.O:
sEcToR- 19

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SHIBA NARAYAN
SINGH

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

302301814

ANNAPURNA
SETHI

D/O. U.N SETHI,AT-H.NO.
B/72,KOEL
NAGAR,ROURKELA 14

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH KOELNAGAR262352 Pending at Field
Verification Team

815

S/O.LATE SURENDRA
NATH PAL,AT-MISHRA
KHATAL,SECTOR-2O,PO.
SECTOR-19

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

259704 Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-SATRUGHAN OAS AT.
QR.NO-G/241,SECTOR-1 9,
PO.SECTOR.19

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

RAGHUNATH DAS SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

417 257916 Pending at Field
Verification Team

AT.QRS.NO.A/,I26 SECTOR-
20 ROURKELA

KEDARNATH
PADHI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR249988

I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

818
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WO-UJJWAL CHANORA
MAHANTA,AT-
QRS.NO.D/41 2 SECTOR.2O
ROURKELA.769OO5

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verilication Team

INDUMATI
MAHANTA

242361819

S/O-RAMESH CHANDRA
ACHARYA,AT-QRS NO.57
SECTOR-19 IGH COLONY
ROURKELA 769003

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

RASHMI KANTA
ACHARYA

242357820

S/O-PARSURAM
MAHANTA,AT-
oRS.NO.D/477 SECTOR-2o
ROURKEI-A 769005

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGARLAXMMANNATH
MAHANTA

Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

242356821

S/O-LATE ARUN KUMAR
BEHERA AT.KOELNAGAR
BLOCK.A PO-ROURKELA

SHINE INDIA AGRO
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAUTTAM KUMAR
BEHERA

KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

1 00832822

D/O-P.MOHANTY,AT-
HOUSE NO.B/s8,SECTOR-
l6,ROURKELA.3

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

DIPTIMAYEE
MOHANry

336653823

S/O.GADADHAR BARIK AT-
JAGANNATH
PALLI,SECTOR-16

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

PRATAP KISHORE
BARIK

294522a24

AT.JAGAN NATH PALLI
SECTOR-16

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAAMARENDRA
PRASAD DHAL

STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

294517825

S/O-MANTU SAGAR AT.
QR.NO.C/57.SECTOR-17

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAPRAMOD STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

294512826

S/O.ARBIND HORO,AT.
QR.NO.A,/156,SEC-17

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAISH HORO STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

280551a27

Page 91 of 143 A&, c{E

District Tahasil
No

,'\ ^-



Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Re ortCommission I ui

.'o6lflq-G' / " ANNEXURE- A"
Company Name District TahasilDepositor Name Rl Circle Application

Status
Affidavit

No
sl.
No.

S/O-LATE RANGADHAR
SAHOO,AT-
oRS.NO.C/157,SECTOR-
16,PO-ROURKELA-3

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

KARTIKA
CHANDRA SAHOO

Pending at Field
Verification Team

27A413aza

S/O-GOLAK BIHARI
BARIK,AT-
ORS.NO.F/9O,SECTOR-
l5,PO.ROURKELA-3

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

27A405 MAHATMA MOHAN
SHYAMASIS BARIK

Pending at Field
Verification Team

829

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SASWATI DE WO.KRISHNA KAMAL
MAITY AT.QR.NO-
c/257,SECTOR-15 PO-
SECTOR.16

SUNDARGARH STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

257917830

ABHA ROY WO-SRI PRABIR KUMAR
ROY AT.NO,4,/242,SECTOR-
17,PO-ROUKELA-769003

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

245709 Pending at Field
Verification Team

83'l

S/O.MADHUSUDAN NAIK
AT.QRS.NOE/,I4 SECTOR-
18 ROURKELA 769003

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH242381 PRAMOD KUMAR
NAIK

STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

a32

S/O.CHHAILA BHUMIJ AT.
LUAKERA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNOARGARHDAS BHUMIJ Not mapped233125833

SK.MUSTAKIM S/O-SK.MUSLIM SECTOR-
1 5,O.NO193

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS
& PROPERTIES PVT
LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

1881 05 Pending at Field
Verification Team

834

RATNAKAR GIRI S/O-LATE NATHA GIRI,AT-
JAIKA
FOODS(P)LTD,CHHEND
COLONY,PHASE-
l,ROURKELA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS
& PROPERTIES PW
LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA134045 CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

835

ANAND MASHI
XAXA

S/O. LATE CHRISTOPHER
XAXA, AT. QR, NO, A-/96,
SECTOR.19, ROURKELA-3

STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PVT.LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA98592 STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

836
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JAYANTI MALA
NAYAK

WO-SK NAYAK, A1.CI2O3
SECTOR.I T,PO.SECTOR 1 8

SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS
LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

149935a37

WO.ROHIT SETH,AT.
MAHULJORE,PO.KINJIRMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARHREENA SETH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

838 298983

S/O.ANIRUDHA
ROHIDAS,AT-
MAHULJORE,PO.KINJIRMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH298979 SUNIL ROHIDAS SUNDARGAR
H

Pending at Field
Verification Team

839

KARNELIUS EKKA S/O-JOSEPH EKKA,AT.
MAHULJORE, PO-KINJIRMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

298970840

SAROJOINI
SEKHAR DEO

WO.PRASANNA SEKHAR
DEO,AT.GURABASA,PO-
BALADMAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

279339a4'l

WO.SUMANT PATTA,AT-
GURABASA(KUSAPADA), PO
-BALADMAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH279337 SUBASINI PATTA SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

a42

S/O.RABERT KUJUR,AT.
GURABASA,PO-BARGAD

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH279336 MANOJ KUMAR
KUJUR

SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAO Pending at Field
Verilication Team

843

URSILA TIRKEY WO-ANTHRES TIRKEY,AT-
GURABASA(HASREL
MUNDA),PO-BARGAD

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

844 279334

BAISAKHA MINZ WO.LADHA MINZ,AT.
GURABASA(HASREL
MUNDA),PO.BARGAD

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

Pending at Tahasil

I

279333 BARAGAD845
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D/O.OURYODHAN
MAJHI,AT/PO-BARGAD

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEBATI MAJHI846

WO-MANOJ KU
MAJHI,AT/PO-BARAGAO

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAO Pending at Field
Verification Team

MONORAMA MAJHIa47 279331

D/O . RATHI KISAN,AT/PO .
GADIAJORE

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

BASANTI KISAN848 252574

ALIS BAG S/O . RABINDRANATH
BAG,AT - GURABASA.PO .
BALADAMAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

252573849

SUCHITA TOPPO W/O. JASHEB TOPPO,AT.
GURABASA,PO .BARAGAD

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

252572850

S/O . JASEB TOPPO,AT .
GURABASA,PO.BARAGAD

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH252571 MANOJ TOPPO SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

851

WO. SHARAT RAY,' SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH252569 SAROJINI RAY SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

a52

WO. BHIM KISHAN,AT -
GURABASA,PO -
BALAOAMAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAO252568 INDU KISHAN Pending at Field
Verification Team

853

W/O. ABRAHAM XALXO,AT
- GURABASA,PO .
BARAGADA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

252567 CLARA EKKA BARAGAO

L

Pendinq at Field
Verification Team

854
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252s66 KARUNAKAR
KISAN

S/O - MAHESWAR
KISAN,AT. GURABASA,PO -
BALADAMAL

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

856 252564 SUSAMA KHALKHO W/O - BIPIN KHALKHO,AT.
GURABASA,PO -
BARAGADA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

457 252563 BIPIN XALXO S/O - ANTHONY XALXO,AT -
HARSALMUNDA,PO.

BANGOD

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

252546 SUKANTI TIRKEY W/O - ALIBINUS TIRKEY,AT
- GURABASA,PO -
BARAGADA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

859 252542 NIRAS MALLIK S/O . SASHIDHAR
MALLIK,AT .
GURABASA,PO.
BALAOAMAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

860 252537 PATRISIYA TOPPO W/O - SUNIL TOPPO,AT.
HARSEL MUNDA,PO .
BARAGAD

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

861 252534 EKADASHIA NAIK S/O . JAGANNATH
NAIK,AT/PO . BATADAMAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH Not mapped

862 252533 MICHEL EKKA S/O - ABRAHAM EKKA,AT -
GURABASA,PO . BARAGAD

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team
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MANA ROUT S/O . GUITHU ROUT,AT.
JAGARGARH,PO -
KARAMDIHI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH252530863

UDOHAB BUDA S/O - JADU BUDA,AT/PO .
BARAGAD

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD252529 Pending at Field
Verification Team

864

JANATA BAG WO. OAMBARUDHAR
BAG,AT - AT .
GURABASA,PO -
BALADANAL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

252525865

KAILASH NAIK S/O - HARIRAM NAIK,AT .
TIMADIHI,PO - BALADANAL

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR252524 Pending at Field
Verification Team

866

MAHARANGI MAJHI WO - BHAKTAFAM
MAJHI,AT . GURABASA,PO -
BALADANAL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

252523 BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

867

SUNDARMANI
SEKHAR DEO

S/O - MANAKETAN DEO,AT.
GURABASA,PO.
BALADMAL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD252517 Pending at Field
Verification Team

868

ANJALI PAN W/O. GUNAKAR
PAN,AT/PO - BARGAD

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD252508 Pending at Field
Verification Team

869

RABINDRA BUDA S/O - NIRANJAN
BUDA,AT/PO . BARGADA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

2s2501 BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

870

BRAJA KISHORE
SAHOO

S/O.LATE-PITAMBAR
SAHOO,CtvtL
TOWNSHIP,SHOP NG3

SASTRA
ENTERPRISERS LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA222879 CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Field
Verification Team

871

re

Address

Not mapped
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S/O-SITAKANTA RANA,AT.
JAGAOA,PO-JHIRPAANI

SARADHA TOURS &
TRAVELS PW.LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedJOGENDRA RANA306632872

W/O.KAMRUDDIN,AT/PO.
JHARBEDA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

263736 JAERA KHATUN873

ASHORE
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITEO

SUNDARGARHSANGRAM
KISHORI JENA

S/O.SURENDRA KUMAR
JENA,AT-DHELUA

Not mapped177056874

S/O-LATE SAHAY
KUJUR,AT/PO.JHUNMUR

BASIC SOLUTION
PROVIDER

SUNDARGARH Not mapped101147 VICTOR KUJUR475

S/O LATE SAHAY
KUJU,AT/PO-JHUNMURR

SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS
LTD

SUNDARGARH Nol mapped't 0'l 31 3 VICTAR KUJUR876

S/O- BIPIN BIHARI PUHAN
,AT- MONI COLONY ,PO.
PANPOSH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

241370 BIBHUTI BHUSAN
PUI-I,AN

877

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHDULARI SURIN W/O-SURIN,AT-
RUPUTOLA,ROURKELA-
4,PO.PANPOSH

ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

237924a7a

S/O- LATE KHALI JENA , AT
- PREM NAGAR , PO-
PANPOSH

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAGADADHAR JENA PANPOSH, Pending at Field
Verification Team

879 222476

WO.SARUN RAM ATPO-
NEAR RAILWAY
INSTITUTE,MADHUSUDAN
PALLI,WARD
NO.1 ,I,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHREKHA RAM ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

880 238737

WO-BHABANI NAYAK,AT.
PWD COLONY.NAYA
BAZAR, ROURKELALA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHSABITA NAYAK ROURKELA

I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

881 232740
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SASTRA
ENTERPRISERS LTD

SUNOARGARHGANGADHARA
EKKA

AT-LINECOLONY
KASBAHALPO.KASBAHAL

Not mapped227a41aa2

WO.TAPAN PATEL,AT/PO.
KULTA

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

HARIPRIYA PATEL Pending at Field
Veritication Team

339286883

S/O-R.N.VERMA AT.QR NO
A"/9,SECTOR.1 6,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELARAKESH KUMAR
VERMA

STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

339095884

W/O.SRI RABIMINJ,AT-
KUTRA,PO-L
KHATKURBAHAI,

SEASHORE GANJAM
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHSMT.ASMATI MINZ Not mapped335951885

W/O.GHANASYAM
BUDA.AT-KUTRA,PO-
KHAKURBHAI

SEASHORE GANJAM
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHLALITA BUDA328794 Not mapped886

SABITA DAS WO-JUDHISTIR
BEHERA,AT-KUTRA, PO-
KHATKURBAHAL

SEASHORE GANJAM
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped32A786887

SEEMA OEVI WO-RANJEET KUMAR
SINGH,AT-
OR.NO.A7l4,PANPOSH
RAILWAY COLONY.PO.
ROURKELA-4

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH. Pending at Field
Verification Team

280559888

D/O.JUGAL KISHOR
MAHATO,AT-SUN
BAMBUA,PO-AJUIKELA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARHDEOMUNI MAHATO27A423 Not mapped889

GIRIJA NANDAN
MAHATO

S/O.LATE SIBCHARAN
MAHATO,AT-
SANBAMBUA,PO.AJUIKELA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED,
SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

A

27A422890
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WO-KARTIKA CHANDRA
SAHOO,AT.
QRS.NO.C/157,SECTOR.
16,PO-ROURKELA-3

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELABASANTI SAHOO STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

891 278411

S/O.KAPIL SAHU,AT/PO-
LAHUNIPARA

SEASHORE
DHENKANAL AND
ANGUL
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHGAZI SAHU Not mapped27A410a92

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

S/O-JHIRGA MAHATO,AT.
CHITITIA,PO.BARILAPTA

SUNDARGARHRAMESWAR
MAHATO

Not mapped27A402893

S/O.B.B. BEHERA, AT/PO-
ROURKEI.A, SECTOR.1,
A/460

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGARDHIREN KUMAR
BEHERA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

262743894

W/O. BHARAT
PRADHAN.,AT/PO -
GADINJORE

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGADNAMITA PRADHAN Pending at Field
Ver,fication Team

252513895

S/O-LATE MOHAN
RAJAK,AT-
TUNGRITOLA,CHHEND
COLONY,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELARAJ KUMAR RAJAK CHHEND232297 Pending at Field
Verification Team

896

S/O.BABU RAO DORA,AT-
TISCO CAMP,OUARRY
SIDING.NEAR HOCKEY
HOSTEL,ROURKELA-76901 5

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CHHENOSANKAR OORA Pending at Field
Verification Team

232063897

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARHKRUPA SINDHU
BEHERA

S/O-BIRA BHAORA
BEHERA,R/O:ATQRS-H-
496,SECTOR-1,ROURKELA.
OS,ODISHA.

ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

898 23'1539
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D/O-MAKHANLAL SAHU AT-
QRS.NO.HIG-321,KALINGA
VIHAR,CHHEND,ROURKELA
-15

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAPRIYANKA SAHU CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

22A7A5899

S/O:LT STYANANOA
MAHAPATRA,AT:PLOT
NO.RFv5,CtVtL
TOWNSHIP,ROURKELA-4

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHHALAYUDHA
MAHAPATRA

ROURKELA CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Field
Verification Team

226537900

S/O-TRIVENI RAZAK.AT-
STATION
WINE,MADHUSUDAN
MARG,SHOP NO
,04,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAUPENDRA RAZAK BIRSA NAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

219901901

W/O-KRISHNA
PRASAD,AT/PO-UDIT
NAGAR

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELATANUJA PRASAD RAGHUNATHP
ALI.

Pending at Field
Verification Team

318822902

S/O-LATE KIRTIRAM
PATEL,AT/PO-SANKARA

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

AKSHAYA KUMAR
PATEL

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

263138903

s/o-LATE K|RT,IRAM
PATEL,AT/PO-SANKARA

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADARAKSHAYA KUMAR
PATEL

Pending al Field
Verification Team

263137904

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

MOHAN KUMAR
PATEL

S/O-LATE GOURANGA
PATEL,AT/PO-BADABAHAL

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA263135 Pending at Field
Verification Team

905

S/O-LATE GOURANGA
PATEL,AT/PO-BADABAHAL

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INOIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

MOHAN KUMAR
PATEL

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

263134906

S/O-LATE GOURANGA
PATEL,AT/PO.BAOABAHAL

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INOIA PW. LTD

SUNDARGARHMOHAN KUMAR
PATEL

SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

263133907
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ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

S/O-LABANIDHAR
PATEL,AT-GOW COLLEGE
ROAD,PO.RANGAOHIPA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNIL KUMAR
PATEL

908 263124

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADARSUNIL KUMAR
PATEL

S/O-LABANIOHAR
PATEL,AT.GOW COLLEGE
ROAO.PO.RANGADHIPA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

263123909

S/O-LABANIDHAR
PATEL,AT.GOW COLLAGE
ROAD,PO.RANGADHIPA

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INOIA PVT. LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verillcation Team

SUNIL KUMAR
PATEL

263122910

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADARAKSHAYA KUMAR
PATEL

S/O.LATE KIRTIRAM
PATEL,AT/PO.SANKARA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

26312'.1911

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGARPRAMOD KUMAR
DASH

S/O-BRUNDABAN DASH,AT.
D-4OO,KOEL
NAGAR,ROURKELA 14

Pending at Field
Verification Team

263025912

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PW,,TTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

MADHUMITA
NAYAK

WO-GOURAHARI
NAYAK,AT/PO.SANKAPA
RURAL WORKS
OIVISION,PERMANENT
AT/PO.
MOUSUDHA,MOTTO,BHADR
AK

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

232240913

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PW. LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

MADHUMITA
NAYAK

WO-GOURAHARI
NAYAK,AT/PO-SANKARA
RURAL WORKS
DIVISION,PERMANENT
AT/PO.
MOUSUDHA,MOTTO.BHADR
AK

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

A

232239914
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ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT, LTD

SUNDARGARHMADHUMITA
NAYAK

w/O.GOURAHARI
NAYAK,AT/PO-SANKARA
RURAL WORKS
DIVISION,PERMANENT
AT/PO-
MOUSUDHA,MOTTO,BHADR
AK

SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR232236 Pending at Field
Verification Team

915

S/O-LATE MANZOOR
AHEMAD AT.KARBALA
ROAD ,BIRAMITRAPUR

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS
& PROPERTIES PW
LTD

SUNDARGARHSULTAN AHMED Not mapped158195916

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS
& PROPERTIES PVT
LTO

SUNDARGARHPRABHANJAN
PATTNAIK

S/O.PRABHAS KUMAR
PATTNAIK AT.QRA
NO.E/16 r SECTOR-g

ROURKELA CHHEND1 58'l 94 Pending at Field
Verification Team

917

SKYLINE GOLD LTD SUNOARGARHSABITA BHUMIY' S/O.KHETRA BHUMIY,AT-
BRAHAMANI TARANG,PO-
VEDUYAS

179450 Not mapped918

S/O-ARADH BHUMIY,AT-
BRAMANI TARANG,PO-
VEDUYAS

SKYLINE GOLD LTO SUNDARGARH179443 BIRAJ BHUMIY Not mapped919

S/O-BITESWAR SINGH,AT-
BRAHAMANI TARANG,PO-
REALVYAS

SKYLINE GOLD LTD. SUNDARGARHRAVI WSNAV
SINGH

Not mapped179442920

WO-SHYAM BIHARI
SINGH, AT-DAYANAND
NAGAR, PO.JHARTARANG

SKYLINE GOLD LTD SUNDARGARHTARA DEVI Not mapped17 8271921

SANKAR THAKUR S/O: INDRASEN , AT:
BRAHMANI TARAG, PO:
VEDVYAS

SKYLINE GOLD LTD. SUNDARGARH178123 Not mapped922

KUSH SAMAL S/O: OHARMA SAMAL, AT:
BRAHMANI TARANGA, PO:
VEDVYAS

SKYLINE GOLD LTD. SUNDARGARH1781 19 Not mapped

I

923

Page 102 of 143

Addt.

"o66iE-6"'/ " ANNEXURE- A"



Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission I ul Re

"o66iq-6' / " ANNEXURE- A"
District TahasilDepositor Name Address Rl Circle Application

Status
Affidavit

No
sl.
No.

S/O: PRASANTA DAS, AT
BRAHMANI TARAG, PO:
VEDVYAS

SKYLINE GOLD LTD SUNDARGARHJAYANTA DAS Not mapped924 1781 1 8

SKYLINE GOLD LTD, SUNDARGARHASHOK BISWAL S/O.SUDARSHAN
BISWAL,AT-BRAHMANI
TARANG.PO-VEDYAS

177020 Not mapped925

SKYLINE GOLD LTD SUNDARGARHSUNAKAR BEHERA S/O. PADMALAVA BEHERA,
AT- BRAHMANITANAG PO-
VEDVYAS

176900 Not mapped926

S/O: JOURA BHUMU, AT
BRAHMANI TARAG, P.O:
VEDVYAS

SKYLINE GOLD LTD SUNOARGARH'168364 SUKURAM BHUMIJ Not mapped927

S/O-ANIL PRASAD VERMA,
AT-BRAHMANI TORAY,PO.
VEDVYAS 769041

SKYLINE GOLD LTD SUNDARGARHAMARJEET VERMA Not mapped924 155082

S/O: BHAGIRATHI PANDA,
AT: IATHIKATA, PO:
LATHIKATA

SKYLINE COMMOOEAL
LTD.

SUNDARGARHMALTI LATA
PANDA

Not mapped154745929

S/O: RAM CHANDRA
PANDA, AT: SHIVA
REFRATECH(I) PVT. LTD,
PO: VEDVYAS

SKYLINE GOLD LTD SUNDARGARHBAIKUNTHA
NARAYAN PANDA

Not mapped930 154697

S/O: RAM CHANDRA
PANDA, AT: SHIVA
REFRATECHo PVT. LTD
,PO: VEDVYAS

SKYLINE FORTUNE
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARHBAIKUNTHA
NARAYAN PANDA

Not mapped93'l 1 54696

STAR CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PVT.LTD

SUNDARGARHSURAVA SINGH S/O. NAVEEN KUMAR
SINGH, AT. QR NO-B. 310,
SECTOR 14, ROURKELA

ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

169958

t

Pending at Field
Verification Team

932
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W/O.PRAMOD KUMAR
DASH,AT-D.4OO
KOEINAGAR ROURKELAI4

NEW LOOK MULTI
TRADE PW LTD

SUN DARGARH ROURKELASIOHESWARI
DASH

Pending at Field
Verification Team

933

S/O.SABIR HUSEN,AT.SAN
NUAGAON,

SEASHORE
MAYURBHANJ
MIULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHMO YASIN ANSARI Not mapped934 263737

S/O-JHARIA ORAM,AT/PO-
RAMAJOOI

SEASHORE KEONJHAR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH247002 BUOU ORAM Not mapped935

WO.CHANDRASEKHAR
MISHRA,R/O:AT&P.O-
LATHIKATA,ODISHA.K

SEASHORE KEONJHAR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHMANARAMA
MISHRA

936 224661 Not mapped

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

RANGA MAHANTA S/O-MAHESWAR
MAHANTA,AT-
HALADIKUDAR,PO.
KHUNTAGAON

SUNDARGARH326244 Not mappedo17

S/O-NIAJUL HUK AT/PO-
LAHUNIPARA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHBABAR938 294549 Not mapped

S/O-BANSHI SAHOO AT/PO.
LAHUNIPARA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHBINAY KUMAR
SAHOO

294546 Not mapped939

SNEHALATA EKKA WO.AHAMAS MINZ,AT/PO.
TAHUNIPARA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH278458 Not mapped940
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SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHRAJIV KUMAR
PRASAD

S/O-JUGAL PRASAD,AT/PO-
LAHUNIPARA

Not mapped27A453941

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHSUBHAM JAISWAL S/O-RAJAN
JAISWAL,AT/PO.
LAHUNIPARA

Not mapped263747942

S/O.BIJAY JAISWAL,AT/PO-
LAHUNIPARA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHCHANDAN
JAISWAL

Not mapped263746943

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHURMILA TOPPO WO-DURGA CHARAN
KISHAN,AT/PO.
LAHUNIPARA

Not mapped263743944

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.BASNI BERA,ATiPO-
LAHUNIPARA,

Not mapped263742 SAryAJIT BERA945

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHSANJIB KUMAR
JAISWAL

S/O.RANJIT
JAISWAL,AT/PO.
LAHUNIPARA

Not mapped263734946

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHNARENDRA
KUMAR SAHU

S/O-RAMPRASAD
SAH U,AT/PO.LAH UN I PADA

Not mapped258813947

SEASHORE PHULBANI
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.GUPTA
CHOUDHURY,AT/PO.
LAHUNIPARA

NEVICHAND
CHOUDHURY

Not mapped948 258808
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SUNDARGARHWO.RANKANIDHI
BEHERA,AT.
GOUTAPADA,PO-
KHATKURBAHAL

SEASHORE GANJAM
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

Not mappedKALABATI BEHERA328796949

SEASHORE KEONJHAR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH KOIDAS/O.LATE MANGLU
PATRA,AT/PO.KOIRA

KOIDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

VAKTI PATRA225177950

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED,
SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHW/O. RABINORA
TRIPATHY,AT. RS
COLONY,KANSBAHAL,

Not mappedBHARGABI
TRIPATHY

256188951

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

S/O.CHINTAMANI NAYAK,
AT-PHAKIMUNOA, PO-
BIMALAGADA

SUNOARGARHPRAHALTAO
NAYAK

Not mapped173784952

WO.PRAHALAD NAYAK,
AT.FAKIR MUNDA, PO-
BIMLOGARD

GREEN RAY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

SUNDARGARHSABITA NAYAK Not mapped953 155093

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH RAJGANGPU
R

DEBENDRA
KUIMAR NAYAK

S/O.HARISHNKAR NAYAK
AT-PLOT NO-384/557
UTKAL VIHAR MARG
JAGDA ROURKELA 42

KANSBAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

954 293011

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHMAMATA NAYAK WO-SAUBHAGYA KUMAR
NAYAK,AT-QR.NO.JB/23
JAGDA,PO-SHAKTI
NAGAR,ROUKELA

955 280549

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAKISHORI LOHAR D/O-ARJUN LOHAR,AT/PO.
JHIRAPANI R/S
COLONY.ROURKELA

KOELNAGAR

A^.

Pending at Field
Verilication Team

956 2AO537
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SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAw/O.DAMODAR
MOHAPATRA,AT-OR
NO.34/D. SHAKITI NAGAR,
PO-RK-14

KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

OEBAOARSINI
DASH

26a725957

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGARWO.UDAYANATH SAHU,AT.
QR NO-8/226,KOEL
NAGAR,PO-R,K.L.14

Pending at Field
Verification Team

ANIMA SAHU261436958

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHAT-PLOT NO-12O,JAGADA Not mapped256147oao

STOCKGURU INOIA SUNDARGARH ROURKELAS/O.LATE NAKULA
PARIOA,AT.C.377,KOEI
NAGAR,ROURKELA-14

KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

SURESH PARIDA257099960

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.LATE BHANDARI
ROH IOAS,AT.MAISENA, PO.
KANAKTURA

Not mappedGOURANGA
ROHIDAS

339256961

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARHS/O-UTTAM NETI,AT/PO-
KANAKTURA

Not mappedJOGESWAR NETI962 322784

S/O.LATE SUNDARMANI
PASAYAT, AT/PO-HEMGIR

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INOIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mappedJAYANARAYAN
PASAYAT

262708963

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PW. LTO

SUNDARGARHS/O.LATE SUNDARMANI
PASAYAT,AT.
VILLAGE,PO/PS-
HEMGIR.DIST.
SUNDARGARH

Not mappedJAYANARAYAN
PASAYAT

262707964

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PW, LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O-LATE SUNOARMANI
PASAYAT,AT/PO.HEMGIR

Not mapped

,A^,

JAYANARAYAN
PASAYAT

262705965
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S/O.AATA ORAM,AT/PO.
KUNDHEIDIHA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD, SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIABRUNDABAN
ORAM

KUNDHEIDIHA Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

325510966

D/O-DUSUN DIBAR
LAKRA,AT/PO-GURUNDIA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH GURUNDIARANJITA LAKRA GURUNDIA Pending at Field
Verification Team

967 319704

S/O.LATE NITAKANTHA
GOCHHAYATAT/PO-
GURUNDIA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH GURUNOIA GURUNDIABANSHI
GOCHHAYAT

Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

294545968

S/O-DEBISHANKAR
SAHU,AT-BANEIKELA, PO.
BANEIKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIADFI,ARAMENDRA
SAHU

GURUNDIA Pending at Field
Verification Team

278455969

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.BHIMA
MAHAKUO,AT/PO-
GURUNDIA

GURUNDIA GURUNOIA Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

KRISHNA
MAHAKUD

263740970

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SL'NDARGARHC/O.LATE JAGATRAM
TANDIA,AT-JARMAL,PO-
SALEPALI

SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

KUMARMANI
TANDIA

s71 3'13986

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHD/O-KUMARMANI
TANDIA,AT-JARMAL,PO-
SALEPALI

SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

GHANALATA
TANDIA

S/O-GANES BAGH,AT-
JARMAL,PO.SALEPALI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRATIKESHVARI BAGH

I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

313984973
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WO-RABINDRA TANDIA,AT-
JARMAL.PO.SALEPALI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BIRIBIRAMALATI TANDIA Pending at Field
Verification Team

313983w4

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O-KUMARMANI
TANDIA,AT.JARMAL,PO.
SALEPALI

SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

BHISMADEV
TANDIA

313982975

S/O-PRASANA KUMAR
SETH,AT-SIKIPANI, PO.
DHARUADIHI

SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

AJIT KUMAR SETH KULTA Pending at Tahasil304207976

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.BHIMASEN
HEMRAM,AT.
MENDESWAR,PO-
MAJHAPARA

SUNDARGAR
H

MAJHAPARAEDWIN
KULARANJAN
HEMRAM

Pending at Field
Verification Team

303912977

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

S/O.MAKSIMAS
C HAMPIA,AT/PO.SALEPALI

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRASUNIL CHAMPIA Pending at Field
Verification Team

303910978

W/O.INDRA MUNOA AT-
BIRJABERNA PO.BARAGAD

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BILASINI MUNDA BARAGAD Pending at Fleld
Verification Team

979 272A49

S/O - GANJIA
KANGADI,AT/PO -
GADIAJORE

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

NATHANIEL
KANGADI

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

980 252535

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

W/O. BHAGABATIA
PRADHAN,ATiPO.
GAOIAJORE

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BARAGADREBATI PRADHAN Pending at Field
Verification Team

252519981

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

S/O - ACHYUTANANDA
SEKHAR OEO,AT -
BUOELKANI,PO.
KADHIMONG

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

MAJHAPARAMUKTI SEKHAR
DEO

t

Pending at Field
Verilication Team

252518982
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SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHBINOD KUMAR
KANGADI

S/O . JULIYUS
KANGADI,AT/PO -
GADIAPUR,

252511 Not mapped983

S/O-PANCHANAN PALAI AT.
PLOT NO.M/I 0,1 ST PHASE
PO-CHHEND COLONY

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAPRAHALLAD PALAI CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

984 257918

SiO.BIRABAR PRADHAN
AT.BRAHMANI TARANG PO.
JHARTARANG

SKYLINE GOLD LTD. SUNDARGARH177 543 RABINDRA
PRAOHAN

Not mapped985

S/O; RAM CHANDRA
PANOA, AT: SHIVA
REFRATECL(I)PWLTD, PO
VEOVYAS

SKYLINE COMMODEAL
LTD.

SUNDARGARHBAIKUNTHA
NARAYAN PANDA

154698 Not mapped986

SHINE INDIA AGRO
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUNOARGARHSURAJ SINGH S/O- TANU SINGH, AT-
TUMRAM, PO. GARJAN

170386 Not mapped987

SABITA ROUTRAY WO-RAJIB ROUTRAY,AT-
D.SECTOR,AT/PO.
GONDAMUNDA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH259739 Not mapped988

S/O.CHHANDA CHARAN
BISWAL, AT/PO-
BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

PRAMOD
CHANDRA BISWAL

228532 Not mapped989

S/O.HARISH CHANDRA
SAHU,AT/PO.BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHCHAKANAYAN
SAHU

221492 Not mapped990

S/O.HARISHANKAR SAHU
AT/PO-BONAI

SEASHORE
MAYURBHANJ
MIULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH268059 SATYA PRASAD
SAHU

Not mapped991

D/O-MD E7a7A,AT/PO-
BONAI

SEASHORE
MAYURBHANJ
MIULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH258814 NASIRN PARWEEN Not mapped

4..

992
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SEASHORE
MAYURBHANJ
MIULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARHYASMINA BEGUM WO-LATE S.K JAYNAL
ABEDDIN,AT/PO-BONAI

258411 Not mapped993

W/O - LATAN PANOIT,AT -
BADTURAMURA,PO.
NARENORA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHKIRAN DEVI GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

994 237 540 Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O . LATE RADRESWAR
SENAPATI,AT/PO.
BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHSUDHIR CHARAN
SENAPATI

Not mapped237536

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHSUSHANTA
KUMAR BRAMHA

S/O . ROHITSWA
BRAMHA,AT -
UPARPARA,PO -
KENDRIKELA

237535 Not mapped996

BUDHURAM
KISHAN

S/O - MADAN
KISHAN,AT/PO - JAKAIKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH237534 Not mapped997

S/O.MOHAN
TRIPATHY, UPARPARA, PO.
KENDRIKELA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNOARGARHBAKALI TRIPATHY998 236044 Not mapped

S/O. LATE BALA BHADRA
SAHU ,AT/PO. BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHHARISH CH SAHU999 231000 Not mapped

SUSANTA KUMAR
SAHU

S/O. LATE BASANTA
KUMAR SAHU ,AT/PO-
BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH230973 Not mapped1000

S/O. LATE BASANTA SAHU
,AT/PO- BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH230957 JAYANTA KUMAR
SAHU

Not mapped

lv-

'100'l

Add. Osfict lsacu,

995
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S/O. LATE BISI KESHAN
DHANUSWAR ,AT/PO-
BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH230954 SANTOSH KUMAR
DHANUWAR

Not mapped'too2

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

D/O. LATE BUTIA KISHAN
,AT/PO- JAKAIKELA

SUNDARGARH230949 Not mapped1003

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHS/O. GOPAL KRUSHNA
ACHARYA,AT/PO-
BONAIGARH

Not mapped230948 RIJEET KUMAR
ACHARYA

'1004

S/O- LATE OAYANIOHI
KISHAN,AT/PO- JAKAIKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH22A1AA KARTTIKA KISHAN Not mapped1 005

WO-SURENDRA KISHAN
AT/PO.JAKAIKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHCHANORA KISHAN Not mapped227925

WO.ADIWA KUMAR
DEO,AT/PO-JAKAIKETA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH226952 NETRAMANI DEO Not mapped1007

S/O-RAMESH CHANDRA
MOHAPATRA,AT/PO.
JAKAIKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH22695',1 HIMANSHU
SEKHAR
MOHAPATRA

Not mapped'1008

S/O.LT.BANKA KISHAN AT-
BADPOSH,PO.
JAKAIKELA,ODISHA.

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHHEMADRI KISHAN224300 Not mapped

A^^

1 009
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S/O-LT.UPENDRA DEO
AT/PO.JAKAI KELA,ODI SHA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH10'10 224299 ADIryA KUMAR
DEO

Not mapped

WO-LATE NARAHARI
SETHI AT/PO-JAKAIKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH101 't 223129 KUMUDINI SETHI Not mapped

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

FATNAKAR SAHU S/O-LATE GURU SAHU
AT/PO-BONAIGARH

SUNDARGARH1012 223128 Not mapped

S/O.GANGADHARA SAHU
AT/PO.BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH1013 223126 BHARAT
CHANDRA SAHU

Not mapped

S/O.LALMOHAN RAM
AT/PO-BONAI

SEASHORE.
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH1014 223125 NANDJI RAM Not mapped

S/O-MADAN KISHAN AT/PO-
JAKALKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH101 5 223124 LINGARAJ KISHAN Not mapped

S/O-GUI-AM HUSEN AT/PO.
BONAIHGARH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH1016 223123 MD NEZAM

S/O. LOKANATH
BEHERA,AT/PO-INDRAPUR

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH222832 YUDHISTIR
BEHERA

1017 Not mapped

I
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SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.BRAJA KISHAN,AT-
BANJIKUSUM, PO.
BADGOGUA

'1018 222431 SAHADEV KISHAN Not mapped

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHWO-LATE SITARAM BUDA
AT-JIBIKA PO-NARENDRA

GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

Pendlng at Field
Verification Team

10't9 222644 APARNA BUDA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIABISWANATH SETH S/O.LATE GOBINDA SETH
AT/PO.NARENDRA

BHALUOUNGU
RI

Pending at Field
Verificalion Team

1020 222643

WO-KUTARTHA SAHU
AT/PO.NARENDRA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

1021 222682 JANHABI SAHU Pending at Field
Verification Team

SiO.BIRANCHI SAHU
AT/PO.NARENDRA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

222640 GOBINDA
CHANDRA SAHU

Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

1022

S/O-PATRAS KULU AT.
DAHICHORE PO-
BHALUDUNGURI

SUNOARGARHPHULJEMAS KULU GURUNDIA BHALUDUNGU
RI

Pending at Field
Veritication Team

222628

S/O-SACHIDANANDA
MISHRA AT/PO-BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHBAMAN CHANDRA
MISHRA

Not mapped1024 220792

S/O-LATE DAITARI
DANDIA,AT/PO.BONAIGARH

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

,1..

220695
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S/O-MADAN
MOHANDEO,R/O:AT&P.O-
JAKAIKELA,ODISHA.

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHSITAKANTA DEO217954 Not mapped

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED,
SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHSALAMI BHUMIJ WO.NARAYAN BHUMIJ
AT/PO.GOPINATHPUR

1027 217794

S/O.MITU BEHERA AT.
JIBIKA PO.NARENRA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED,
SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIAJAYANTA BEHERA BHALUDUNGU
RI

1028 217247 Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

BRAJA KISHAN S/O.LATE.BADA KISHAN.
AT.BANJIKUSUM/PO.
BADGOGUA

SUNDARGARH1029 217076 Not mapped

WO-KAPILESWAR
TRIPATHY.AT.
UPARPARA,/PO.
KENDRIKELA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED,
SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH217075 ASHKARA
TRIPATHY

Not mapped1030

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

PRATAP KUMAR
DWIBEDY

S/O-LATE-MURALIDHAR
DWIBEDY-AT/PO.
JAKAIKELA

SUNDARGARH217054 Not mapped1031

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

S/O.BHUKULA
KISAN,AT/PO-TALITA

SUNDARGARH216274 GURUCHARAN
KISAN

Not mapped

t
1032
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No

Affidavit
No

SUNDARGARHW/O-PARMESWAR
KI SHAN,AT/PO-JAKAIKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

Not mappedMUNI KISHAN1 033 216272

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O-LT.PADMALOCHAN @
PAOMABABHA
BEHERA,AT/PO-
BONAIGARH,ODISHA

Not mapped216209 RAMESH
CHANDRA BEHERA

1034

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH GURUNDIAw/O.BHAKTA
KI SHAN,AT/PO.NARENDRA

BHALUOUNGU
RI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

215943 KANDRI KISHAN'1035

S/O.GULJAR ANSARI,AT.
GUDGUOJORE

SEASHORE
MAYURBHANJ
MIULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped1036 258812

S/O.LT.GAJENORA
SETH,AT-GULTHA,PO-
BILAIGARH

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHPREMANAND SETH3304801037

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNOARGARHWO.GAMIUA MUNDA,AT.
KARMAPADA,PO-
MANGASPUR

Not mapped330475 SHANTI MUNDA1 038

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITEO,
SEASHORE GROUP OF
COMPANIES

SUNDARGARHS/O-HARA CHAND
PANDE,AT/PO.KURLA

Not mapped3304741039

S/O-LINGARAJ PATEL,AT.
ABANAKELA,PO.
MANGAJPUR

SEASHORE GROUP OF
COMPANIES

SUNDARGARHBARUN PATEL330463'l 040

S/O-SUBHADRA PING AT.
NACHENDIHI PO.JAMTALIA

SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNDARGARHLOKESHWAR PING Not mapped

An
30991210/-1

Addt

Address Rl Circle

RASID ANSARI

Not mapped

SHARAO PANOE

Not mapped
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S/O.CHNTAMANI
KISHAN,AT/PO.JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

306082 PRTAP KISHAN Pending at Tahasil'to42

SUNDARGARHS/O-DAYANIDHI
KI SHAN,AT/PO-JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA306081 NRUP KISHAN Pending at Field
Verification Team

1043

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

WO-BINAY RATH,AT/PO.
JAMTALIA

BHASMA306078 LOBHA RATH Pending at Field
Verirication Team

1044

W/O.SUNDAR
KISHAN,AT/PO-JANTALIA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA306076 SOBHA KISHAN Pending at Field
Verification Team

1045

WO-NRUPA
KISHAN,AT/PO.JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

KISHORE KISHAN BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

3060751046

S/O.KHITA KISHAN,AT/PO.
JANTALIA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA306074 BHABANI
SHANKAR KISHAN

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1047

S/O-ASHOK MAJHI,AT.
KABANGA,PO.JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

ANTHONI MAJHI BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1048 306073

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

NALINI NAIK WO.DURGA NAIK,AT/PO.
JANATALIA

BHASMA306072 Pending at Field
Verification Team

1049

Add. ttE

Address

BHASMA

SUNDARGARH
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SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

WO-GOPINATH
NAIK,AT/PO-JAMTALIA

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1 050 30607 1 MINATI NAIK

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMASURYA KISHAN S/O-TEBHA KISHAN,AT/PO-
JANATALIA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1051 306070

WO-BIBI KISHAN,AT/PO-
JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA306063 DUTI KISHAN Pending at Field
Verification Team

1052

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

WO.BIJENAM
BHAISAL,AT/PO.JAMTALIA

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1053 306061

WO-SUJIT NAIK,AT/PO.
JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1054 MADHUSMITA NAIK

WO.KRUSNA BAHLAB
NAIK,AT/PO.JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

305084 BINODINI NAIK Pending at Field
Verification Team

1055

D/O.LABANI KISHAN,AT/PO-
JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BHASMA305083 SUBANNI KISHAN Pending at Field
Verification Team

1056

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHS/O-BIJAY BHAISAL,ATiPO-
JAMTALIA

SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

305082 LOCHAN BHAISAL

W/O-SATYANARAYAN
RATHA,AT/PO-JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

305081 JASODA RATHA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1058

WO-BHAWANI SHANKAR
KISAN,AT/PO.JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA1059 305080 BALAMATI KISAN Pending at Field
Verification Team

A
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SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.GUNOUNU
SARENG,AT/PO-BHASMA

SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA305079 RABI SARENG Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O.JHARU SAHU,AT/PO-
JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMADEBANAND SAHU Pending at Field
Verification Team

1061 305068

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHS/O.BASU NAEK,AT/PO.
JAMTALIA

SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA305067 JUGAL NAIK @
JUGAL KISOR NAIK

Pending at Field
Verification Team

'l 062

S/O-SHESH PATEL,AT/PO-
JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Veritication Team

305066

S/O.GANDA KISHAN,AT/PO.
JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

JEHERULAL
KISHAN

BHASMA1064 305065 Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-PADU KISHAN,AT/PO-
JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
MULT]PURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARHLALAMANI KISHAN SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA305064 Pending at Field
Verification Team

1065

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

WO-SHANKAR PATEL,AT.
KABANG,PO.JAMTALIA

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA305063 PHULAMATI PATEL Pending at Field
Verification Team

't 066

W/O.KHYAMASILA
KISAN,AT/PO.JAMTALIA

SEASHORE GROUP OF
COMPANIES

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMASUMATI KISAN Pending at Field
Verification Team

305062

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

WO.DHARMENDRA
PATEL,AT-KABAG,PO-
JAMTALIA

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA305061 PARBATI PATEL Pending at Field
Verification Team

1068

S/O.LAMBODAR NAIK,AT-
KHAPURI KHAMAN,PO.
KINJRMA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADANANDA NAIK BARAGAD1069 304239 Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARHPHULESWARI
SETH

WO-JENAMANI SETH,AT-
KINJIRMA,PO.KINJIRMA

SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD304220 Pending at Field
Verification Team

1070

WO-SAPAN KUMAR NAIK
AT-KINJIRMA PO.KINJIRMA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHURMILA NAIK SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAO1071 304219 Pending at Field
Verification Team

A
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S/O-KALO KHADEI.AT.
KHAPURIKHAMAN,PO.
KINJIRMA

SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAODUKHU KHADEI Pending at Field
Verilication Team

1072 304206

WO.OMKAR NAIK AT-
KINJIRMA PO-KINJNIRMA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

304204 RASMITA NAIK1073

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

JUGESWAR KISAN S/O-HARA KISAN,AT/PO-
KINJIRMA

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

Pending at Field
Verification Team

30391'l'1074

WO.SHYAM MUNDA,AT-
BIRJABERNA,PO.
GADIAJORE

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGADKUSHA MUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1075 303909

W/O-OHANESWAR
KAMAR,AT-GHANTIBUD, PO.
KINJIRMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

MALI KAMAR BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

1076 303908

S/O.MEGHU BISWAL,AT/PO-
KINJIRMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGADEKAMBAR BISWAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

'1077 303907

WO-SILAS HASOA,AT/PO.
KINJIRMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAOPHULA KERAI
HASDA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1078 303906

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

KARMILA HASDA WO-JAN HASDA,AT/PO-
KINJIRMA

BARAGAO Pending at Field
Verification Team

1079

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

PADMINI RAHIDAS WO-BAISUNDAR RAHIOAS
AT/PO-BHASMA

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verirication Team

t-

3022561080
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SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

D/O-ISHWAR BANCHHUR
AT-JAMTALIA PO-JAMTILA

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

CHAMPABATI
BANCHHUR

1081 302255

WO.TRILOCHAN MISHRA
AT-KABANG PO-JAMTALIA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMABIDESINI MISHRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1042

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

WO.SANU KISHAN AT/PO.
JAMTALIA

BHASMA Pending al Field
Verification Team

AJMILA KISHAN1083 302253

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

KANDURI KISHAN WO-SHUBHARAM KISHAN
AT/PO-JAMTALIA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

3022521084

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BIPINI MAJHI S/O.KSHETRABAR MAJHI
AT/PO-JAMTALI

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

3022s',i1085

SUNDARGARHW/O-SIBALAL KHADIA
AT/PO.BHASHMA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGAR
H

BFIASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

JOSOOA KHADIA1086 302250

S/O.OEBANANDA KUMURH
AT/PO.JANTILA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

PARABATI
KUMURH

Pending at Field
Verification Team

3022491087

W/O.RUBEN
BHENGRA,AT/PO.KINJ IRMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BARAGADSILESTINA
BHENGRA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

2989991088

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

WO.PURNA CHANDRA
SETH,AT/PO.KINJIRMA

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

BINJESWARI SETH1089 298997

S/O-PHAU MUNDA,AT.
BI RJABERNA, PO.BARAGAD

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

BUDHURAM
MUNDA

1090 298996
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SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAO Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-LACHA MUNDA,AT-
KHAPURI KHAMAN,PO-
KINJIRMA

JENA MUNDA2989891091

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O.GHANASHYAM
MALLIK,AT/PO-KINJIRMA

298988 MATHURA MALLIK1092

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO.HARI BHITRIA,AT/PO.
KINJIRMA

298987 MALATI BHITRIA1093

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGADS/O.PURNA CHANORA
KISAN,AT/PO-KINJIRMA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

RAJENDRA KISAN1094 298984

S/O-KARTIK MUNDA,AT-
AMASDEGI,PO-GADIAJORE

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

MANOJ MUNDA1095 298982

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-LATE-BASANTA
MUNDA,AT/PO.KINJIRMA

298980 SURENDRA
MUNDA

1 096

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGADS/O.ANANTA BAG,AT/PO.
KINJIRMA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

298974 LOCHAN BAG1097

S/O-MANGALA
KISHAN,AT/PO-KINJ IRMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

HARA KISHAN2989741098

S/O-SHYAM SUNDAR
CHOUDHURY,AT-
AMASDEGI, PO.GADIAJORE

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE GO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD

A AL

Pending at Field
Verification Team

BIRENORA
CHOUDHURY

29A9721099
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S/O-LATA RANA,AT/PO.
KINJIRMA,

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUN DARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BARAGAD294971 SANKAR RANA Pending at Field
Verification Team

RANJIT GUDIA S/O-RAFEL GUDIA,AT/PO-
KINJIRMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD298969 Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

1101

RAJENDRA MUNDA S/O-PURNA MUNDA ,AT.
AMASOEGI, PO.GADIAJORE

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAO Pending at Field
Verification Team

1102 298962

NALINI MALLIK W/O.GHANASHYAM
MALLIK AT/PO.KINJIRMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BARAGAD272A50 Pending at Field
Verification Team

1 103

S/O-MUNSI MUNDA AT.
KHAPURI KHAMAN,PO.
KINJIRMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD272444 MANOJ MUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1 104

SAKUNTALA
SENAPATI

WO.DULABHA SENAPATI
AT/PO-KINJIR]VIA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

EARAGAD272A47 Pending at Field
Verification Team

1105

RAIBARI KUA WO-KALIDAS KUA AT/PO-
KINJIRMA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGAD272U3 Pending at Field
Verification Team

1106

S/O.ALABIS HASDA AT/PO.
KINJIRMA

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

272U2 JULIA HASDA BARAGAD

L

Pending at Field
Verification Team

't 107

Address Company Name

I 100
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SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

WO.GOLBEOAN KISHAN
AT/PO.KINJIRMA

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

SABITRI KISAN'1 108 272A34

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

S/O-CHINTAMANI TELI
AT/PO-KINIJIRMA

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

272A37 SAMARU TELI1109

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BARAGADSUBASH
CHANDRA
PRADHAN

S/O - HARSHA BADHAN
PRADHAN,AT/PO .
GADIAJORE

Pending at Field
Verification Team

2525141'110

SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

S/O - KRIPA PRADHAN,AT.
KHAPURI KHIMAN,PO -
KIJIRMA

BARAGAD Pending at Field
Verification Team

252509 SUBAN PRADHAN1111

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED,
SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHW/O DAITARI BHOI,
RATAKHANDI,
PO:KANAKTURA

Not mappedPANCHAMI BHOI30838

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD, SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARHWO: J.SA,AT-RATAKHANDI,
PO- KANAKTURA

Not mappedPANKAJANI SA1113 27700

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD, SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARHS/O:B.BOHI,AT-
RATAKHANDI,PO.
KANAKTURA

Not mappedDAITARI BHOI11',14 27667

W/O-RAVI KANTA SHARMA,
KILLA NIWAS, D/3, 2ND
FLOOR, UDIT NAGAR,
ROURKELA.l2

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.OP
SOCIETY LTD.

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA RAGHUNATHP
ALI.

KAVITA SHARMA

l

Pending at Field
Verllication Team

1124691115
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Status
sl.
No.

Affidavit
No

Depositor Name

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

JAYANTI BISOI WO.BASUOEV BISOI AT.
,AM.88,BASANTI COLONY
ROURKELA-12 PO-
UDITNAGAR

Pending at Field
Verification Team

11'16

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

DEEPAK KUMAR
BISWAL

S/O.LAXMIOHAR
BISWAL,SANKAR
STREET,PO-SUNDERGARH

1117 12257 5

WO.TRIPURANAND
SETH,AT/PO.SANKARA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-OP
SOCIETY LTD.

SUNOARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1 80076 MINA SETH11'18

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO-OP
SOCIETY LTO.

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

BALLAVI TANry W/O- JAYDEV TANTY
,AT/PO. SANKARA

1119 178698

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
PURPOSE CO.OP
SOCIEry LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADARSARASWATI RANA W/O- LATE DUGU RANA,
AT- BAOPATRAPALI, PO.
SUNDARGARH

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1120 174497

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.OP
SOCIETY LTD.

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADARSANJEET KUMAR
PATEL

S/O: ACHYUTANANDA
PATEL, SANKARA,PO-
SANKARA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1121 172492

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

WO-GOURISANKAR
SETH,,AT/PO.SANKARA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-OP
SOCIETY LTD.

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1122 TILOTAMA SETH

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
PURPOSE CO-OP
SOCIEry LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

DILIP KUMAR S/O.tATE.BADRI
PRASAD,AT.MADHUSUOAN
PALLI W.NO-1 I,ROURKEtA
.13 SUNDRAGARH

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1't23 114287

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADARSUBASHIN
PRADHAN

W/O- MANGULU PRADHAN
, AT/PO-SANKARA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1124 34212

SEAMANCHAL
MULTIPURPOSE
COOPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADARCHANDRAKANTI
PRADHAN

D/O.LATE KHAGESWAR
PRADHAN, AT/PO-
SANKARA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

An-

1125 36346
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Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission lnquiry Report

"ofr6iq-G" / " ANNEXURE- A"
Address Company Name District Tahasil Rl Circlest.

No.
Affidavit

No
Application

Status
SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

PARBATI KALSER WO.KUSHA KALSER,,AT-
RAJBATI, PO.SU NDARGARH

SADAR36297 Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

36296 KALKATI GHASI WO.PUNI GHASI,,AT/PO-
SANKARA

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

1127

O/O-LATE KHAGESWAR
PRADHAN,,AT/PO.
SANKARA

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

1128 36295 CHANDRAKANTI
PRADHAN

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

1129 36294 ISWARI DHRUA WO-JAY DHRUA,,AT/PO-
SANKARA

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SHANTI
CHAKRABARTI

WO-SUNIL KISHOR
CHAKRABARTI,,GOVT.BUS
STAND,,PO-SUNDARGARH

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SAOARI '130 36246 Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

36244 MINAKAHI SETH S/O-LATE TRIPURAREE
SETH,,AT/PO-SANKARA

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO-LATEKHAGESWAR
PRADHAN,,AT/PO.
SEMKARA,,

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

36230 PIROBATI
PRADHAN

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

JAMUNA NAYAK D/O-PANU NAIK,AT/PO-
SANKARA

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR'1133 36194 Pending at Field
Verilication Team

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

36190 DILESWARI
DHURUA

W/O-GOVRA
DHURUA,AT/PO.SANKARA

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SAOAR1',t34 Pending at Field
Verification Team

t
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Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission lnquiry Report

"o66iE-G"' / " ANNEXURE- A"
District TahasilAddress Company Name Rl Circle Application

Status
st.
No.

Affidavit
No

Depositor Name

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

RITA SHARAM WO SIDHI SHARMA, AT/PO-
MOHANTYPARA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

36181

S/O.RABI NAMIYA
PRADHAN,AT/PO.SANKARA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR361 '18 RUKMANI
PRADHAN

Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O- JADUMANI DEEP AT-
MOHANryPARA, PO.
REGANT MARKET

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR1137 35556 Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD, SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

34407 SANJAY KUMAR
BISI

S/O:LATE JUGAL KISHOR
BISI,MAHANTY PADA,PO.
SUNDARGARH

Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

1138

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

34112 KUSHA KALSER SiO. NAGE KALSER , AT-
BHITRIPARA/PO-TOWN

SADAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

1'139

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

34',t 11 KUMUDINI GAHIR WO. KAILASH GAHIR ,

AT/PO.SANKARA
SADAR Pending at Field

Veritication Team
1140

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

33752 SUKANTI SAHU W/O LATE LINGARAJ
SAHOO, MOHANTY PARA,
PO: MOHANTY PARA

SAOAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH1142 12',1498 PINTU BEHERA S/O-BHADRA
BEHERA,AT/PO.
KUARMUNOA

KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

DP INVESTMENT
SERVICES (P) LTD

SUNDARGARHAJAY DAS S/O LATE GANGAOAHR
DAS, UTKONAGAR, P.O
TANGARPALI

ROURKELA RAGHUNATHP
ALI,

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1143 121047

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH60453 KAMALENA EKKA WO-SUJIT EKKA, AT.
KAPATMUNDA, PO-B I RKERA

Not mapped

I

1144
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Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission lnquiry Report

"o66iE-6." / " ANNEXURE- A"
Address Company Name District Tahasil Rl Circlest.

No.
Affidavit

No
Application

Status
SUNDARGARHMUNI RAKASA S/O LATE BALARAM

RAKASA, PO-SANKARA
SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGAR
H

SADAR1145 36136 Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO.BARODAPRASAD
MALLA, AT.TENSA. PO.
KOIDA

SANKET
INVESTMENTS ANO
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNOARGARH1146 97'186 SUSAMA MALLA Not mapped

WO.PRASANNA
KU.RATH,QRS.NO.
c/253,SECTOR-6.PO-
ROURKELA

ASTHA GOAT FARMING
INDIA PVT. LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

1147 118752 SANGHAMITRA
RATH

Pending at Field
Verification Team

RAJLAXMI DAS WO-PANDAV CH DAS,QRS
NO.A/233,SECTOR-
6,ROURKELA.2

SEASHORE
OHENKANAL AND
ANGUL
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

1148 Pending at Field
Verification Team

140126 BIRENDRA KUMAR
MOHANW

S/O.LATE BASUDEV
MOHANTY AT/PO-ORS NO
A,/18 SEC-6 ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

1149 Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH'l 150 47359 PRAOEEP KUMAR
SAHOO

S/O LATE GANANATH
SAHOO, QRS
NO.Qf77,SECTOR6,PO-
ROURKELA.2

ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O LATE RAMAKANTA
SAHOO, BARI
ARANGABAO, PO:BARI

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH1151 37985 SIBABRATA
SAHOO

Not mapped

1 5579 PPRANAB KU
MALLICK

S/O-BINOD BIHARI
MALLICK,AT- QRS
NO.tu152,SECTOR 19,
ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

1152 Pending at Field
Verilication Team

146053 SANJITA MANOAL WO-JAYPRAKASH
SUNDARAY, QRTS NO.C/94
SECTOR.15 PO-ROURKELA
-3

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

L-.

Pending at Field
Verification Team

A.fi.

Depositor Name

143501
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Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission lnquiry Report

"o6€iE-6." / " ANNEXURE- A"
District Tahasilsl.

No.
Affidavit

No
Depositor Name Address Company Name Rl Circle Application

Status
W/O:KRISHNA TANTY,AT-
QRS.NO.C/8,SECTOR-
,I T,ROURKELA-3

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA21097 ATULYARANI
TANTY

STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1155 19342 SARASAWATI
TANTI

W/O SANTOSH KUMAR
TANTY,QRS NO
B.r/E,SECTOR
l4,ROURKELA 3'SUNDA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUNDARGARH'l 156 174161 MANJU RANI NAIK S/O-ANIL KU NAIK AT.
KANDABAHAL PO-KIREI

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.OP
SOCIEry LTD.

SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

1157 108418 RAVI KANTA
SHARMA

S/O RAMESWAR
SHARMA AT- KALIA NIWAS

UDITNAGAR ROURKELA
PS- UDITNAGAR

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO.OP
SOCIEry LTO.

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA RAGHUNATHP
ALI.

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SASTRA
ENTERPRISERS LTD

SUNDARGARH'l 'l 58 89478 SUBHASINI
ACHARYA

S/O-OHURBA CHARAN
ACHARYA,AT.
PANIBAGICHA,PO.
SUNDARGAD

Not mapped

1159 181034 MINKETAN DAS S/O-MOHAN DAS,AT/PO-
ALEIKERA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

't 160 MAHAPRASAD
MANDAL

S/O.N.K MANDAL,QRS,NO-
c/37,SECTOR-
17,ROURKELA.3

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP-I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
MAYURBHANJ
MIULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH1161 't 05755 TANUJA NAYAK WO.HARIHAR NAYAK, AT.
PDMCC/674,PO-KOEL
NAGAR,

ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH85064 SWETANSU
SEKHAR SARANGI

S/O PREMANANDA
SARANGI, QR, NO. BM-l,
BASANTI COLONY

ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

I

Pending at Field
Verification Team
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Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission lnquiry Report

"o6€iq-e" / " ANNEXURE- A"
DistrictDepositor Name Address Company Name Tahasil Application

Status
sl.
No.

Affidavit
No

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA85063 SANJUKTA GHADAI WO JAYARAM
GHADAI,DAYANANDA
NAGAR, DANDIAPALI

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1 't63

SANJIT KUMAR
SWAIN

S/O BHASKAR CHANDRA
SWAIN, N.S.C MARKET,

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH85062 Not mapped

PUSPANJALI NAIK WO- PRADIP NAIK
AT/PO:PANCHAMAHALA

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH1 '165 30960 Not mapped

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH30862 PABITRA GURLIA S/O NILAMANI GURLIA, AT/
PO:PANCHAMAHALA

Not mapped1 166

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH30861 SABITA
CHOUDHURY

W/O BINOD CHOUDHURY,
PANCHANMAHBALA,
PO:PANCHAMAHAL

Not mapped1167

SURAT GURLIA S/O TELI GURLIA,AT/PO-
PANCHAMABALA

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH1168 2A252 Not mapped

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

124822 DOLA PRADHAN S/O-BHASI
PRADHAN,AT/PO.
KUARMUNDA

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNDA1 169 Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO-NIRA
PRAOHAN,AT/PO-
KUARMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH124410 SUBASINI
PRADHAN

KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

124409 JAYANTI MEHER S/O.CHHOTULAL
MEHER,AT/PO-
KUARMUNDA

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNDA1171 Pending at Field
Verification Team

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH124AOA DRAUPADI JENA WO.NAGEN KU. JENA
,RESERVE LINE,PO-
PANPOSH

1172 Pending at Field
Verification Team
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Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission lnquiry Report

"o66iE-6." / " ANNEXURE- A"
Company Name TahasilDepositor Name Address Rl Circle Application

Status
st.
No.

Affidavit
No

DP HOUSING AND
INFRASTRUCTURE(P)
LTD

SUNDARGARH LATH IKATA BRAHMANITA
RANG

SRIDHAR
PRUSTTY

S/O.LATE SIBA CH.
PRUSTY,AT.VEDVYAS,PO.
BRAHMANI TARANGA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1173

SUNDARGARH PANPOSHW/O-PANOU NEGI, AT/PO-
KUARMUNDA,

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

123784 SAROGINI NEGI

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMTJNDARABINARAYAN
PANDA

S/O.SUNAKAR
PANDA,AT/PO-
KUARMUNDA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

117 5 121499

WO.CHHOTALAL
MEHER,AT/PO-
KUARMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1176 '121497 JAYMINI MEHER

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH121462 WO.RAJENDRA
MAJHI,AT/PO-KURMUNDA

Not mapped1177

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH121460 GEETA GARNAIK WO.KABIR
GARNAIK,AT/PO.
KURMUNOA

Not mapped1178

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA121459 ARATI SATPATHY W/O.PRADEEP
SATPATHY,VEDVYAS,PO-
BRAHMANI

BRAHMANITA
RANG

Pending at Field
Verification Team

1179

WO-AKHA MEHER,AT/PO-
KUARMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

121458 SAROJINI MEHER

MONALISHA DAS S/O NAGEN KU. JENA,
RESERVELIME , P.O
PANPOSH

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Veritication Team

1181 I 1 9395

S/O DEVRAJ PRADHAN,
AT/ PO KUARMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNDA1142 1 19394 BHASI PRADHAN Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O RAJESH SINGH, AT/
PO KUARMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNDAI I 9386 SAMOD SINGH Pending at Field
Verification Team

1183

WO SATRUGHAN SWAIN,
AT/ PO KUARMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTO

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNDAI 19385 SASMITA SWAIN Pending at Field
Verification Team

I

1144
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Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission lnquiry Report

"o66iq-6." / " ANNEXURE- A"
Company Name District Tahasilst.

No.
Affidavit

No
Depositor Name Address Rl Circle Application

Status
S/O RABINARAYAN
PANDA,AT/PO
KUARMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH1185 1 19384 SUNAKARA PANDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

ANITA MINZ WO.MAHENDRA MINZ,AT-
JAMPALI(GARVANA),PO-
GARVANA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH'I 186 1 96917 Not mapped

PREM SAGAR
KUJUR

S/O-BHANGA KUJUR,AT.
/PO.GARVANA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH1't87 Not mapped

S/O. ASHOK SAHOO ,AT.
TALKIPARA ,PO-
RAJGANGPUR

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH1 188 '185463 RAJ KUMAR
SAHOO

Not mapped

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CG
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH'l 189 20213E ARATI JENA WO.ANANO KUMAR JENA
AT-ATI RAILWAY GATE
BASTI ,ROURKELA.4

ROURKELA CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Field
Verification Team

'l 'l 90 202137 WO-ABHIMANYU OJHA AT.
STI RAILWAY GATE BASTI
ROURKELA4

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELANIHAR BALA OJHA CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Field
Verification Team

'1191 188524 ISHRAT PARBIN WO-SK SAMIULLAH,AT-
HOTEL
MAYFAIR,ROURKELA-4,

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CG.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH1192 188102 RAJENORA
KU.SAHOO

S/O-BIDHYADHAR
SAHOO.HOTEL MAY FAIR
PO-ROURKELA

ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CG
OP LTO

SUNOARGARH1193 't 881 01 SUBRAT KU.DAS S/O.NARENDRA
DAS.HOTEL MAY
FAIR.PANPOSH ROAD

ROURKELA PANPOSH

t

Pending at Field
Verilication Team
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Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission lnquiry Report

Depositor Name Company Name Districtst.
No.

Affidavit
No

Rl Circle Application
Status

WO.RAHAT RAM
YADAV,PLOT NO.
R/14,CtvrL
TOWNSHIP,ROURKELA.4

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITEO

SUNOARGARH ROURKELA1194 157007 URMILA YADAV CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O. UMBULAN
KANDULANA , AT.Q NO-
R/14. CIVIL TOWN SHIP ,

ROURKELA-4 ,

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA1195 'l 56382 MARIYAM
KANDULANA

CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Field
Verification Team

115016 ANITA BHADRA WO AMITAB BHADRA AT-
BANGALATOLA
PANPOSH,PO-ROURKELA-4

SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH1 196 Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O LINET TOPPO,AT.
PRADHAN PALI.

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITEO,
SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH1197 32275 SUBANI TOPPO PRADHANPALI Pending at Field
Veritlcation Team

S/O:BANAMBAR BEHERA,
AT.BANGLATOLA
PANPOSH NEAR
JAGANNATH TEMPLE
ROURKELA4

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH1198 9960 NARAYAN
BEHERA

ROURKELA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-MADAN MOHAN
PANDA,AT-CIVIL TOWN
SHIP,PO.ROURKELA

ADARSH
MULTIPURPOSE
CUTTACK
COOPERATIIVE LTD

STJNDARGARH1 199 184490 DEBANARAYAN
PANDA

ROURKELA CIVIL
TOWNSHIP

Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO BHARAT CH SAHU AT.
HOUSE NO C/124
ROURKELA
MUNICIPALITY,PLANTSITE,
ROURKELA-1

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.OP
SOCIETY LTD.

1200 114964 PARWATI SAHU SUNDARGARH ROURKELA RAGHUNATHP
ALI,

Pending at Field
Verification Team

h
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SUNDARGARH CHHENO Pending at Field
Verification Team

1201 901 13 ASHIT KU MANDAL S/O.LATE PRABHASH
CHANDRA MANDAL, AT.Q.
NO.CT7 , KALINGA
HOUSING COLONY
,CHHEND

RHINE & RAAVI
CREDITS ANO
HOLDINGS LTD

172754 RASHMIKANTA
MISHRA

ASTHA
INTERNATIONAL LTO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

1202 S/O:BHARAT KU
MISHRA,AT: HIG
l9,KALINGA
BIHAR,CHHEND, PRSNT.
HIG.B.1 1O,PHASE.
II,KALINGA BIHAR,CHHEND

SUNDARGARH Not mapped174180 PADMINI BUKHURA S/O.PABITRA MOHAN
BUKHURA ATi PO-KULBA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO.OP
SOCIETY LTD.

SUNDARGARH SUNOARGAR
H

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1204 138649 BIMBADHAR
NAYAK

S/O.NIWANANDA NAYAK
AT.BADAKACHHAR PO.
LAHANDABUD

ARTHA TATWA INFRA
INDIA LTD

ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verilication Team

ISMA RAMA RAO S/O-VASKAR RAO AT-
MADHUSUDAN PALLI
URAREL NO.IL ROURKELA
13 ,SUNDARGARH
SALISHA,WARD NO-P,I1

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREOIT CO.OP
SOCIETY LTO.

SUNOARGARH1205

ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Pending at Field
Verification Team

200978 SUVAM SEKHAR
DASH

D/O-SUDHAKAR DASH,AT-
QR NO.D/4,TESTING
LABORATARY,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH1206

200976 OEBIKURPA
MOI-IANTY

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

In

1207 WO-SUBI{AMAYA DAS,AT.
H NO.EZg,PJHASE-
l,CHHEND.ROURKELA,SUN
DARARH
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198949 MAMATA DASH BASANTI
COLONY

W/O: SUDHAKAR OASH,
OR NO. D/4, TESTING
LABORATARY COLONY,
ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1209 153664 GOBIND LAKHUA Not mappedSO/.ARJUN LAKHUA AT-
PURNAPANIPO.HATIBARI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH

1210 SHESHADEV BAG SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-SUKARDHAN BAG AT.
SECTOR€ 'F' BLOCK
MEHER BASTI ROURKELA-
769002

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

1211 153647 ARJUN CHANDRA
MAHAKUD

LATHIKATA BRAHMANITA
RANG

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-SAOHU MAHAKUD AT-
MANOIR ROAD VEDVYAS
ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH

1212 152674 BISWAJIT PALHAI ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O HARA PRASAD
PALHAI, AT-QR. NO. LCR.
328, CHHYEND COLONY,
ROURKELA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH

ASHIS KUMAR
PARIDA

ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O. LATE KARTIK
CHANDRA PARIDA, AT.
QR.NO.C2 L2-2O1,CHHEND
COLONY,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH

1214 't 52655 SIMON ANTHONY SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O JONSHON
ANTHONY,AT- QR. NO
ECR-79,CHHYENO
COLONY,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

1215 152415 SAHINDER
LAKHUA

t-

S/O.KUMKARN LAKHUA,AT-
PURNAPANI,PO-HATIBARI

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH
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,|
1 6 '152414 CHHEND Pending at Field

Verification Team
SMITA RANI BARIK WO-NIMAIN CHARAN

BARIK,DHARMA
BASTI,NEAR
RAMAKRUSHNA
SCHOOL,CHHEND
COLONY,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA

1217 146777 DEOGAON Pending at Field
Verification Team

MINA NAYAK SUNDARGARH ROURKELAW/O:HIMANSHU SEKHAR
NAYAK ,AT:
QTR, NO. E/1 1 8,SECT 122,F ER
TILIZER,TOWNSHIP,ROURK
ELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

1218 146776 SITA BIBHAR ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

D/O-DHUBA NAG,AT-
SECTOR-6,'F'BLOCK
MEHER BASTI,ROURKELA-
769002

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH

1219 146773 SUNIL KUMAR DAS ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:PARESH KUMAR
DAS,AT:NEW P&T
COLONY,PTN/1 8,SECT/6,RO
URKELA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH

1220 SUBHASHISH
PARIDA

ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:LATE KARTIKA
CHANDRA
PARI DA,AT:QTR .NO.C2lL2l2
Ol,CHHEND
COLONY,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH

1221 146767 SARASWATI SINGH SUNDARGARH ROURKELA DEOGAON Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/O:NAUKESH KUMAR
SINGH,AT:QRT.NO.Ei96,SE
CT/22,FERTILIZER
TOWNSHIP,ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

1222 127809 TULSI SETH SUNDARGARH Not mappedWO-GOUTAM SETH,AT/PO.
KINKIBANDH

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission I ui Re ort
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1200'15 ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field

Verification Team
GARGEE KAR AT.QR. NO.C/65, SECTOR-

2, ROURKELA
SANKET
INVESTMENTS AND
MARKETING LIMITED

SUNDARGARH

1224 76709 STEELTOWNS
H IP.I

Pending at Field
Verification Team

TRILOCHANA
DASH

SUNDARGARH ROURKELAS/O.LATE UDAYANATH
DASH, AT-QR NO-A"/135,
SECTOR.l 5, ROURKELA-3,
SECTOR-15

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

11225 60452 Not mappedBIBIANA LUGUN SEASHORE
SUNOARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARHWO.KALONE KERKETA,
AT/PO-SANTOSHPUR,
BISRA

't226 CHANGO MINZ SUNDARGARH Not mappedWO-DEONATH MINZAT-
BIJADIN/PO-SANTABPUR
BISRA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

1227 59367 SULOCHANA
NAYAK

ROURKETA PANPOSH Pending at Fieid
Veritication Team

W/O; INDRAMANI NAYAK,
AT: RUPUTOLA, PO;
PANPOSH, ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH

1228 59364 STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Pending at Field
Verification Team

HEMA SUNA D/O; LOCHAN SUNA , AT: C-
37, SECTOR-s, ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA

1229 1237A6 GITA SURANI PANPOSH KUARMUNOA Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO.SURENDRA SURANI,
AT/PO-KUARMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH

1230 CHINKEY SINGH SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

D/O.PUFUL SINGH, AT.
KUARMUNDA,PO.
KUARMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

1231 123751 MEERA SAHU SUNDARGARH PANPOSH PADAMPUR Pending al Field
Verification Team

WO.RAKESH SAHU, AT-
JAMUNANAKI.PO.
KURMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

1232 123749 KALU CH.
PRADHAN

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-LATE GOURANGA
PRAOHAN, AT/PO-
KUARMUNDAI

DP INVESTMENT
SERVICES (P) LTD

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission ln ul Re ort
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1233 123727 SAROJ PATI SUNDARGARH ROURKELA DEOGAON Pending at Field

Verification Team
S/O.LATE GANDHARBA
PATI, AT-UTKAL NAGAR
SECTOR 22,PO.
TANGARPALI

DP INVESTMENT
SERVICES (P) LTD

1234 1235/.0 TANGARPALIMANJULATA
SETHY

WO; CHANDRASEKHAR
SETHI, AT; UTKAL NAGAR,
PO: TANGARPALI

DP INVESTMENT
SERVICES (P) LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1235 SUSIL PATRA PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-SAIBA PATRA, AT/PO.
KUARMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH

1236 122852 SONALIKA JENA ROURKELA PANPOSH Pending at Field
Verification Team

D/O-NAGEN KU JENA, AT.
RESERVELINE, PO-
PANPOSH

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH

1237 122832 ROSHAN NAYAK PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

S/O-SURESH NAYAK,
AT/PO.KUARMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH

123A 1227 01 OEBANANDA
MEHER

S/O: KUNJH MEHER, AT
KURMUNDA , P.O:
KURMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

1239 'l 't 9169 DROUPADHI
GOUDA

Not mappedS/O BIJULI GOUDA. AT/ PO
KUWNUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH

119142 TAXMI PRIYA
PRADHAN

S/O RAGHUNATH
PRADHAN, AT/ PO
KUARMUNDA

SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

1241 119141 RANA MALLICK PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O PRAFULLA MALLIK,
AT/PO KUARMUNOA

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH

1242 't 1 9140 SUBHA LAXMI
JENA

SUNDARGARH Not mappedS/O BHAKTA BANDHU
JENA, A/T PO KARMUNOA

DP HOUSING AND
INFRASTRUCTURE(P)
LTD

1243 SANJUKTA PATRA PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Pending at Field
Verilication Team

WO-SRIBO PATRA, AT/PO-
KUARMUNDA

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH

1244 19549 SARABATI GAUDA SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA SUIDIHI Pendlng at Field
Verification Team

W/O LATE PARASNATH
GAUDA.AT-SUIDIHI, PO:
LATHIKATA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission ln ui rt
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1245 40870 Not mappedMAHADEB ORUM S/O.BIRENDRA ORUM.AT-

SINGHER/PO:TAINSAR
BASIC SOLUTION
PROVIDER

SUNOARGARH

1246 ANJALI RANA W/O. KRUPANIDHI RANA
,AT. RENGALBEDA ,PO-
LAIKARA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
PURPOSE CO-OP
SOCIETY LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

1247 196237 SANGITA
MAHANTA

WO-DEBRAJ MAHANTA AT-
GUNDICHANALI PO-KURDA
LAHUNIPADA

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

1248 123815 INDRA MISTRY SUNDARGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNOA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O. UDAY MISHRA, AT.
KUARMUNDA, PS.
KUARMUNOA

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

1249 38141 DURGA CHARAN
MOHANTY

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O.LATE MAGUNI
CHARAN
MOHANTY,HOUSE NO.
C/203, KOELNAGAR,
ROURKELA-14

SAI SHARES &
SECURITES PW.LTD

38003 ROURKELA KOELNAGARPRAMOD KUMAR
JENA

S/O. NATABAR JENA AT-
QTRS.NO.C/289 KOEL
NAGAR,ROURKELA-14
PO:JHIPANI

SAI SHARES &
SECURITES PVT.LTO

SUNDARGARH Pending at Field
Verification Team

1251 36073 NATABAR JENA ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O KASINATH JENA,AT.
QRS.NO C-289,
KOELNAGAR, ROURKELA.
14

SAI SHARES &
SECURITES PW.LTD

SUNDARGARH

1252 136666 SUKANTI
DANSANA

SUNDARGARH Not mappedW/O:LATE.SUBASH
DANSANA,AT: BARBAHALI, P
O:KANIKA

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

1253 126569 MUKESH KISHAN S/O.KARTIKA KISHAN AT-
KANIKA PO.HEMGIRI ROAD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

t^

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

Pending List of Sundargarh District undel
Commission ln ut Re rt
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1254 30961 Not mappedKEDAR DHRUA S/O. TENU DHRUA
AT/PO:KANAKTARA

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH

1255 175715 Pending at Field
Verification Team

SAHADEV BAGH SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

S/O.BANAMALI BAGH,AT-
SALEPALI,PO.DHARUDAHI

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CO.OP
SOCIEry LTD

165330 SUNDARGAR
H

BIRIBIRA Pending at Field
Verification Team

ANJANEE KISAN S/O.BENUDHAR
KISAN,KUMUTIMUNDA,PO.
SALEPALI

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
PURPOSE CO.OP
SOCIEry LTD

SUNDARGARH

1257 150203 PADMANAVA NATH SUNDARGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verificatlon Team

S/O-GOPABANDHU
NATH,AT.LCR-1 59, PHASE.
l,CHHEND COLONY,PO-
ROURKELA

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITED

1258 109452 PURNABASI LENKA ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO-JAGANNATH LENKA,
AT.QR.NO-LCR/261,
CHHEND COLONY, PO-
ROURKELA.l5

SEASHORE GANJAM
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTO

SUNDARGARH

1259 25669 ROURKELA CHHEND Pending at Field
Verification Team

SUSAMA LAKRA W/O-TEOPHIL MINZ,AT/PO.
B-2 PK DASH
COLONY,KALINGA
VIHAR,CHEEND,ROULKELA
-15

SEASHORE
SUNDARGARH
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH

1260 154289 Pending at Field
Verification Team

AMAR NATH KINDO S/O BAGIKINDO AT/PO-
JHARTARANG

ADARSH WEALTH
VENTURES LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA BRAHMANITA
RANG

1261 172753 SABITRI SINGH SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA BRAHMANITA
RANG

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O: HARISANKAR SINGH,
AT: VEDAVYAS

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

1262 172752 SABITRI SINGH SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA BRAHMANITA
RANG

Pending at Field
Verification Team

W/Oi HARISANKAR SINGH,
AT: VEDAVYAS

DP INVESTMENT
SERVICES (P) LTD

1263 172751 SABITRI SINGH SUNOARGARH LATHIKATA BRAHMANITA
RANG

Pending at Field
Verification Team

WO: HARISANKAR SINGH,
AT: VEDAVYAS

DP INVESTMENT
SERVICES (P) LTD

Pending List ofSundargarh District under
Commission ln ui Re
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123939 LATHIKATA BRAHMANITA
RANG

Pending at Field
Verification Team

KAMLESH KUMAR
PRUSry

S/O- PRASANNA KU
PRUSry, AT. VEOVYAS,
PO. BRAHMANI TARANG

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH

1265 123813 SANJAY KU
SAHOO

SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA BRAHMANITA
RANG

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-MADHUSUDAN
SAHOO,AT.VEDAVYAS, PO.
BRAHMA TARANG

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

tzob 123731 LATHIKATA BRAHMANITA
RANG

Pending at Field
Verification Team

DURAN SINGH RAMJAN SINGH AT.
VEDVYAS

THE NEW STATE CO.
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNDARGARH

1267 't22853 BRAHMANITA
RANG

BUDHANTI LAKRA SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-LALA LAKRA, AT-
VEDVYAS, PO-BRAHMANI
TARANG

DP INVESTMENT
SERVICES (P) LTD

1268 122A51 MANGAL SINGH SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA BRAHMANITA
RANG

Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O-LATE FAGU SINGH, AT-
VEDVYAS, PO-BRAHMANI
TARANG

DP HOUSING AND
INFRASTRUCTURE(P)
LTO

't269 122833 PUJA TIRKEY SUNDARGARH BRAHMANITA
RANG

Pending at Field
Veriflcation Team

S/O-MAHATA EKKA, AT.
VEDVYAS, PO.BRAHMANI
TARANG

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

1270 121809 MANORAMA DHAL SUNDARGARH LATHIKATA BRAHMANITA
RANG

Pending at Field
Verification Team

w/O: DAYANIDHI OHAL, AT:
VEDVYAS,

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

1271 114785 LATHIKATA BRAHMANITA
RANG

Pending at Field
Verification Team

LAXMAN TOPPO S/O.SUKRU TOPPO, AT.
VEDVYAS

THE NEW STATE CO-
OPERATIVE LTD

SUNOARGARH

1272 50047 SUKANTI PATRA SUNDARGARH Not mappedD/O:PASANANDA
PATRA, BHANGADIHI
PO:BONAI

BASIC SOLUTION
PROVIDER

1273 50042 Not mappedLAJAY KUMAR
SAHU

S/O:SEKHAR
SAHU,BADGOGUA
BONAIGARH PO:BONAI

BASIC SOLUTION
PROVIDER

SUNDARGARH

127 4 NIRUPAMA NAIK SUNDARGARH Not mappedW/O- GUPTESWAR NAIK
,AT/PO. KIRIPSIRA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-OP
SOCIETY LTD.

126472 HEMAKANTI BAGH WO.RAMA BAGH AT-
GIREDUNGURI PO-
PHINGIBAHAL

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITEO

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission ln ui Re ort
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1276 30955 UMESH CHANDRA

PATEL
SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O- H C PATEL
AT/PO:BHADABAHAL

1277 30863 SUNITA PATEL W/O J. PATEL, LAKRAKANI,
PO:BHEDABAHAL

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

127I 28144 SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMAPARAKSHIT SINGH S/O-LATE MUNCHAN
SINGH,,KAINSARA, P.O.
BHASMA

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Pending at Field
Verification Team

127I 24524 KESHARI SINGH D/O. SRIMANTA SINGH ,

KAINSARA.PO.BHARMA
SEASHORE GROUP OF
COMPANIES

SUNDARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHASMA Pending at Field
Verification Team

1280 29780 KALICHARAN
KARALI

S/O-PURNA CHANDRA
KARALI AT.KAUPSINGHA
PO-LANKAHADA

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

1281 27637 RAMCHANDRA
KARALI

SEASHORE
SAMBALPUR
MULTIPURPOSE CO-
OP LTD

SUNOARGARH SUNDARGAR
H

BHEDABAHAL Pending at Field
Verification Team

S/O:PURNA CHANDRA
KARALI,AT-
KOUPSINGH,PO-
LONKAHADA

1242 171090 BIPUL NISANT
PANIGRAHI

WO-SUKANTA KU
PANIGRAHI,AT/PO.
BARGOAN

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
STATE CREDIT CO-OP
SOCIETY LTD.

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

1283 36388 PHILISITA HORO WO.DAUD HORO, AT/PO-
JARANGLOI

SEASHORE
SECURITIES LIMITEO

Not mapped

1284 36308 TRILOCHAN
CHHATRIA

S/O-LALILRDARE CHHABIA
AT/PO.JARANGLOL

SEASHORE
MULTIPURPOSE CO.
OP LTD

SUNDARGARH Not mapped

1245 63883 SRADHANJALI
MOHAPATRA

W/O.BISWANATH
MOHAPATRA,JHIRIPANI(NE
AR MARTHAMA CHIRIAN
cHU,)

INTERNATIONAL LTD.
HA SUNDARGARH Not mapped

Pending List of Sundargarh District undel
Commission I ut Re ort
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District Tahasilst.

No.
Affidavit

No
DeposStor Name Address Company Name Rl Circle

Application
Status

1286 26957 S/O:SURENDRA
BEHERA,OR. NO.B/8,
SECTOR.16, ROURKELA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI
PURPOSE CO.OP
SOCIETY LTD

SUNDARGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNS
HIP.I

RAJANI KANTA
BEHERA

Pending at Field
Verification Team

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
Commission ln ul Re rt

Add.
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Pending List of Sundargarh District under
M/s Golden Land Develo ers Limited and M/s GLP Develo ers Limited

"o66iE- sl r' / r'l ANNEXURE- B"
Depositor Name Alive/

Dead
Company Name District TahsilApplication ld RIsl.

No.

SURENDRA
KUJUR

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH BIRAMITRAPURAP277479 ANDALI Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

Rasmita swain BISRAAP949988 Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

2

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH BISRAAP395335 JAGDAJ Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

Bijay Kumar
Swain

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
rrav6l^har. I ihir6.1

SUNDERGARHAP191387 JAGDA4

Bijay Kumar
Swain

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH BISRAAP898693 JAGDA5 Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

Subani Ekka GURUNDIAAP418385 GURUNDIA6 Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARHAP134377 HEMGIRI GOPALPUR Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

7

Page 1 of 21
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M/s Golden Land Develo
Pending List of Sundargarh District under

ers Limited and M/s GLP Develo rs Limited

"o66iq- sl " / " ANNEXURE- B"
Alive/
Dead

Company Name District Tahsil RIDepositor Name StatusApplication ldsl.
No.

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH KOIDA PATMUNDANANIKA MUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP562981

M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARHAMIT ORAM dead PATMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

I AP417579

M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH KUTRABasil Dung Dung alive KUTRA.l Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

10 AP441298

dead M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSHSukanti Mohanty Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

11 AP481953

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limiled

KUARMUNDAUpama tanty Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

12 AP654366

alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limiled

SUNDERGARH PANPOSHMohammad
kamaruddin

KUARMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP48191213

h%
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"o6fiE- sr rr / '!r ANNEXURE- B.'
sl.
No.

Application ld Depositor Name Tahsil RI StatusAlive/
Dead

Company Name District

14 p.P114219 Sibonath Toppo PANPOSH PUTRIKHAMAN Foruarded tahsil
to field
verification team

M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

15 4P275379 PUTRIKHAMAN Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

pratima Tirkey alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH

16 AP376194 KUARMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

Subhranshu
Mohanty

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH

17 4P625767 PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limiled
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH

18 4P935227 Mary Tirkey PANPOSH PUTRIKHAMAN Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH

19 AP945598 PUTRIKHAMAN Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

Parbati Gouda alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
M/s Golden Land Develo ers Limited and M/s GLP Develo ers Limited

Page 3 of 21
Addl. Ersrict iS.rgid

alive SUNDERGARH

Santosini
Mohanty



"g66iq.- 6i !'. /' ANNEXURE- B"
st.
No.

RI StatusApplication Id Depositor Name Alive/
Dead

Company Name District Tahsi I

20 AP55167'1 PUTRIKHAMAN Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

Sisilia Kindo alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH

21 AP343399 PANPOSH PUTRIKHAMAN Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

Titri folorina
Tirkey

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limiled
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH

22 4P229684 KUARMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

Jyoti sahu alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH

23 Rajesh Goud alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

24
^.P542292

Lili Baa alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH PUTRIKHAMAN Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

4P118412 PANPOSH PUTRIKHAMAN Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

Prem Munda alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
M/s Golden Land Develo rs Limited and M/s GLP Develo ers Limited

Add. ffiiI Magislate
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rs LimitedM/s Golden Land Develo ers Limited and M/s GLP Develo
Pending List of Sundargarh District under

"o66iq- 6l " / " ANNEXURE- B"
st.
No.

RI StatusApplication ld TahsilDepositor Name Alive/
Dead

Company Name District

26 KUARMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

SUNDERGARH PANPOSHSuraj Sahu alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

27 4P541554 PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Foruarded tahsil
to field
verification team

Sandip sahoo alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH

28 KUARMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP612615 Sumit Sahoo alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limiled
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH

29 KUARMUNDA Fonvarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP668331 PANPOSHAdit Sahoo alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH

30 KUARMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP931381 alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH

31 p.P171975 PANPOSH PUTRIKHAMAN Fonrvarded tahsil
to field
verification team

Titrifolorina Tirkey alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH

Page 5 of 21 Add. Ektict Magur
Srn@gam
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Pending List of Sundargarh District under
M/s Golden Land Develo ers Limited and M/s GLP Develo rs Limited

Application ld Depositor Name Alive/
Dead

Company Name District Tahsil RI Status

32 AP239261 Manjula Ekka alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH PUTRIKHAMAN Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

33 AP718856 Birsu Gouda alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH PUTRIKHAMAN Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

34 AP397137 Pranay Kumar
Mohanty

alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

35 APs21A13 dead M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH PUTRIKHAMAN Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

36 AP932188 Sabina Panna dead M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH PUTRIKHAMAN Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

37 AP298878 Roshni Punam
Tirkey

alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limiled
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limiled

SUNDERGARH PANPOSH PUTRIKHAMAN Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

Page 6 of 27 Addt dic
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rs LimitedM/s Golden Land Develo ers Limited and M/s GLP Develo
Pending List of Sundargarh District under
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Alive/
Dead

Company Name District TahsilDepositor Name RI StatusApplication ldsl.
No.

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSHArabind Thakur KUARMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP77663438

alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

Laxmipriya
Mohanty

PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP23164639

M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARHChinmaya
Mohanty

alive PANPOSH KUARMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

APA6236240

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH PANPOSHPrabasini
Mohanty

KUARMUNDA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP37353241

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELABIJAY KUMAR
PADHEE

STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP634'18542

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

AYUSHMAN
MAHARANA

ROURKELA CHHENDAP436544 Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

43
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Application ld Depositor Name Alive/
Dead
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44 AP719615 SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

45 AP879664 AJIT KUMAR
MAHARANA

dead M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

46 AP1 14663 AJIT KUMAR
MAHARANA

dead M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH CHHEND Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

47 AP187529 AJIT KUMAR
MAHARANA

dead M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Forwarded tahsil
to field
verificalion team

4A APA27819 AJIT KUMAR
MAHARANA

dead M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

49 AP387426 PRATIMA BARIK M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Field verification
Fonararded to
Tahsil

Page 8 of 21 Add"
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Application ld Depositor Name Alive/
Dead

Company Name District Tahsil RI Status

50 MANGAL
BADAIK

alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNSH
tP-l

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

51 AP891382 alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Field verification
Forwarded to
Tahsil

52 AP725666 MINATI PANDA alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA TANGARPALI Field verification
Fomarded to
Tahsil

53 AP713411 SACHALA
PATTNAIK

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limiled

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA TANGARPALI Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

54 AP677821 BABITA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

ROURKELA TANGARPALI Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

55 AP122476 SK- HALIM alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

STEELTOWNSH
tP-l

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

PaEe 9 of ?L
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56 AP332219 REKHA PUSWAR alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limiled

SUNDERGARH KOELNAGAR Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

57 AP973777 SUKANTA
KUMAR PANDA

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNSH
lP-l

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

58 AP142277 BABITA SAHU alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA TANGARPALI Field verification
Forwarded to
Tahsil

59 APs14285 ASISH KUMAR
PATRA

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

60 AP687239 AJIT KUMAR
MAHARANA

dead M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

61 AP655384 JAGANNATH
SAHU

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA TANGARPALI Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

Page 10 of 21
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DistrictAlive/
Dead

Company Name Tahsil RIApplication ldsl.
No.

M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARHalive ROURKELA KOELNAGAR.MANDAKINI
PRADHAN

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP76783962

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELASWARNALATA
MOHANTY

KOELNAGAR Field verification
Forwarded to
Tahsil

AP787276A2

alive SUNDERGARH ROURKELADEO BAHADUR CHHEND Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP45957764

SUNDERGARHalive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

ROURKELA KOELNAGARSHANTI DEVI
BAHADUR

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP27338665

SUNDERGARHalive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

ROURKELA KOELNAGARSHANTI DUTTA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP271251bb

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELAKIRTAN
KUMBHAR

RAGHUNATHPA
Lt.

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

b'/ AP715971

,\-
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Srrndagah

Pending List of Sundargarh District under

lstatus

Depositor Name

M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited



Pending List of Sundargarh District under
M/s Golden Land Develo ers Limited and M/s GLP Develo rs Limited

"o66iE- 61 " / " ANNEXURE- B"
sl.
No.

Application ld Depositor Name Alive/
Dead

Company Name District Tahsil RI Status

68 AP637329 RAJIV KUMAR
MAHATO

alive M/s Golden Land
oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

69 AP786476 NIVEDITA
MAHATO

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

70 AP333517 RUPA MAHANTA alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA RAGHUNATHPA
Lt.

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

71 AP451711 DEVIKA
MAHATO

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Fon /arded tahsil
to field
verification team

72 APU2A27 SASHIKALA
PANIGRAHI

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Field verification
Forwarded to
Tahsil

73 AP853447 sashikala
panigrahi

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP.II

Field verification
Fonrvarded to
Tahsil

Page t2 of 27
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alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limiled

SUNDERGARH ROURKELABASANTI
KHADIA

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP74256474

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGARBUKTA SUNITA
REDDY

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP55978575

dead M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR.BIMALA RAY Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP19452576

M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

alive KOELNAGAR. Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP23616977

M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELATARA SINGH alive KOELNAGAR, Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP14179278

SUNDERGARHalive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

ROURKELAAPARNA
MAHATO

Fonrvarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP28795170
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Company Name District TahsilAlive/
Dead
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No.

alive l\ills Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP53213980

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR,RADHA
BAHADUR

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP23811281

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH KOELNAGAR.SAKUNTALA
BAHADUR

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP29736182

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limiled
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELAKUNI PATRA KOELNAGAR Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP76558983

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Field verification
Foruvarded to
Tahsil

GOLAP SETHIAP69245484

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELASARASWATI
PATRA

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP66193585

Pending List of Sundargarh District under
M/s Golden Land Develo rs Limited and M/s GLP Develo ers Limited
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86 4P927945 MANISHA TIU alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA RAGHUNATHPA
Lt.

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

87 APg16616 SITARAM RANA alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limiled
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNSH
tP-l

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verrfication team

88 4P213517 alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA RAGHUNATHPA
Lt.

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

89 AP562578 Bhikari Gouda alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

ROURKELA RAGHUNATHPA
LI.

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

90 AP998456 alive M/s Golden Land
Developels Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNSH
tP-l

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

91 AP655769 PRASANTA KU
SAHU

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA TANGARPALI. Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team
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92 A'P757293 NARMADA
BISOYI

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA PANPOSH Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

AP369563 SUCHITRA PAUL M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Field verification
Forwarded to
Tahsil

94 4P894427 KUNA SWAIN alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA

95 4P374133 SUKANTI
MAHARANA

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

ROURKELA CHHEND Foruarded tahsil
to field
verification team

4P299162 SUKANTI
MAHARANA

M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH CHHEND Fonivarded tahsil
to field
verification team

97 4P792837 M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH CHHEND Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team
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98 AP969769 SUKANTI
MAHARANA

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

99 AP183962 SATYABHAMA
SAMAL

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNSH
tP-l

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

100 AP765831 TULU SAHOO alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNSH
tP-l

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

1 0 1 AP't49951 Priyank Sahu alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

102 AP631383 Ashish Sahu alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limiled
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

103 AP538948 SUKANTI
MAHARANA

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team
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104 AP763267 BASANTI
MOHANTY

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

105 AP673752 Basu dalai dead M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M-/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Field verification
Forwarded to
Tahsil

106 AP616894 BASUDEB JENA M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR. Field verification
Foruarded to
Tahsil

107 AP738435 BASUDEB DALAI M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limiled

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA Field verificatron
FoMarded to
Tahsil

'108 AP633355 ISWARI
PRADHAN

alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEEL
TOWNSHIP-II

Field verification
Forwarded to
Tahsil

APg1584'1 JYOTSHNA
RANI
PANIGRAHI

alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team
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Banita Sahu alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA BASANTI
COLONY

4P173945 Fonvarded tahsil
to field
verification team

110

AP497576 CHHABILATA
SAHU

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA KOELNAGAR Field verification
Forwarded to
Tahsil

AP835629 JURIA PANDA alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

ROURKELA TANGARPALI Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

112

SURAJ KUMAR
SINGH

M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

ROURKELAAP234926 BASANTI
COLONY

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

113

KALU CHARANA
GOUDA

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELAAP425252 BASANTI
COLONY

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

114

alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

ROURKELAAP324125 SABITRI RANA SUNDERGARH STEELTOWNSH
tP-l

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team
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116 AP627763 SUNI NAHAK alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

117 AP973575 SK. GULZAR alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA STEELTOWNSH
tP-l

Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

118 AP294354 PRAVAT
RANJAN
PATNAIK

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA Field verification
Forwarded to
Tahsil

119 AP249584 BISHNU PRIYA
ACHARYA

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

120 AP743159 MINAKHI
ACHARYA

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA CHHEND Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

121 AP86357 t alive M/s Golden Land
Oevelopers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA PRADHANPALI Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team
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122 4P425379 RITAKUMARI
PATTANAYAK

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

ROURKELA PRADHANPALI Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

123 AP588171 RITA PATTANAIK M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s cLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA PRADHANPALI Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team

124 AP348868 BISHNUPRIYA
BEHERA

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA TANGARPALI Field verification
Forwarded to
Tahsil

125 p.P743739 BISHNUPRIYA
BEHERA

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limited
and M/s GLP
Oevelopers Limited

SUNDERGARH ROURKELA TANGARPALI. Field verification
Foruarded to
Tahsil

126 4P853211 PRAFULLA
CHANDRA
BEHERA

alive M/s Golden Land
Developers Limiled
and M/s GLP
Developers Limited

SUNDERGARH SUNDARGARH SADAR Forwarded tahsil
to field
verification team
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